
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AANCHAL AGGARWAL ABHAY SINGH

VILL PEER KHERA PO JODHPURIA TEH RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/7249/2025PH/6125/2025

# 375 OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY SIRSA

107499 107511

9991811435MobileNo: 7403030012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARJAV JAIN ABHAY WADHWA

# 2395 SECTOR-22-C CHANDIGARH

PH/8996/2021PH/4309/2022

H NO 222 C-BLOCK SIRSA

107500 107512

9991140223MobileNo: 8708676392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI ABHI

WARD NO. 1 CHATTER GARH PATTI SIRSA

PH/8637/2025PH/6983/2025

RAMNAGARIA (84), PO BHAMBOOR DISTT. SIRSA

107501 107513

9817581381MobileNo: 9729247184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH ABHIJEET SINGH GILL

VPO BHAMBOOR SIRSA

PH/128/2020PH/3084/2020

BALMIKI CHOWK LAKHI TALAB MOHALLA SIRSA

107502 107514

9728730021MobileNo: 9050096413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH BANSAL ABHIMANYU KASWAN

H NO B-15/205 BANSAL COLONY SIRSA

P/3545/2017PH/2362/2021

12/157/1 NANDAN VATIKA GALI NO 2 SIRSA

107503 107515

9896706472MobileNo: 9466733385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH KHARIWAL Abhinav Jain

# 129 SECTOR-20 HUDA SIRSA

PH/10801/2025PH/2414/2022

C-1 ERA COLONY SIRSA

107504 107516

9991133398MobileNo: 9467702829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH SINGH ABHINAV SARRAF

STREET SETH NAND LAL, BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

PH/7428/2023P/5017/2018

VILL PARKHENA PO JODGPURIA TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

107505 107517

9467909911MobileNo: 7404700387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH VASHISHT ABHINAV SHARMA

NEAR UNION BANK,CITY THANA ROAD, SIRSA

P/1355/2005P/3536/2012

H NO. 80-A VISHAL NAGAR NR DISTT COURT 
COMPLEX SIRSA

107506 107518

9899664492MobileNo: 9992200094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASIN ABHIRAG ARORA

H NO 7-A NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SIRSA

PH/9940/2021PH/4163/2024

VPO SHERPURA DISTT SIRSA

107507 107519

9991900809MobileNo: 9671914541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHA PUROHIT ABHISHEK CHUGH

157-A BLOCK SIRSA

P/5587/2018P/39/2014

BHARAT NAGAR ST NO 2 KANGANPUR ROAD 
SIRSA

107508 107520

9988428841MobileNo: 9467437979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAY NANDAN JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN

OPP. HATHI PARK GURU TEG BAHADUR MARKET 
BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SIRSA

P/157/1998P/44/1966

GALI FASHION CAMPWALI RORI BAZAR SIRSA

107509 107521

9416475523MobileNo: 9416179229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAY SINGH Aditya Gora

GORA STREET W NO 3 ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/12069/2025P/606/2014

VPO BHAROKHAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107510 107522

9466068071MobileNo: 8818039353MobileNo:

4546/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY AJAY PAL SINGH

VPO KURANGAWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/11135/2025P/4146/2016

JANDI WALA GALI NO 2, BEHIND ANOOP MODEL 
SCHOOL RATIA ROAD, SIRSA

107523 107535

8529790092MobileNo: 7401100022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY AJAY SAINI

20/1385, KATH MANDI,. NEAR DHBVNL, 
COMPLAINT CENTRE,

P/233/1997PH/5254/2024

H NO 1116 NEAR BHUTANI HANDLUMS UKLANA 
MANDI DISTT HISSAR

107524 107536

9812746921MobileNo: 9354904888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KAMBOJ AJAY SINGH

VPO CHAHARWALA DISTT. SIRSA-125110

PH/10130/2023P/1452/2007

VILL.DHANI RAMPURA PO.BHUADIN DISTRICT 
SIRSA

107525 107537

9416304995MobileNo: 9050732655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH

VILLAGE BARASARI DISTT SIRSA

PH/13495/2025P/239/1997

14/160 RAM COLONY, BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

107526 107538

9416278200MobileNo: 9812398092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH MANN

H.NO. 15 NEW GRAIN MARKET ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

P/2535/2013P/1352/2002

VILL SHIV MANDIR PREM NAGAR SIRSA

107527 107539

9416264601MobileNo: 9991043210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAYAB SINGH

R/O VILL. DHANOOR DISTT. SIRSA

P/2199/2007P/403/2007

VPO-AERNIYAWALI DISTRICT SIRSA

107528 107540

9466668222MobileNo: 9466322152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR Ajaydeep

VILL MITHANPURA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/9497/2025P/2536/2011

H.NO. - 300/3C  KHANNA COLONY NR. RAILWAY 
TRACK  SIRSA

107529 107541

9992001911MobileNo: 8860335330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAYPAL SINGH

PH/952/2025PH/3580/2021

VILLAGE BANSUDHER TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107530 107542

9812894227MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJINDER PREET KAUR

H.NO. 66 BLOCK-C, SIRSA

P/1069/1999PH/5506/2025

VPO KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

107531 107543

9416255406MobileNo: 9315900002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR MONGA AJIT SINGH

VPO BARASARI PO JAMAL DISTT SIRSA SIRSA

PH/5408/2019P/586/1976

H.NO. 252-B CMK COLLEGE ROAD B-BLOCK SIRSA

107532 107544

9812176317MobileNo: 9541490371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL AJIT SINGH

VILL DHUKRA PO JAMAL DISTT SIRSA HRY

PH/7663/2024PH/3196/2024

VPO CHADIWAL DISTT. SIRSA

107533 107545

9996710925MobileNo: 9466411137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL KASWAN AJIT SINGH BANA

H NO 14/924 ADC COLONY BARUATA ROAD SIRSA

P/5044/2017P/1098/1982

SHOP NO. 43 AJAY VIHAR BARNALA RD SIRSA

107534 107546

9988952121MobileNo: 9728920007MobileNo:

4547/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJITESH KUNDER AMAN SETIA

H NO 83 GANDHI COLONY SIRSA

PH/2123/2022PH/10455/2025

H NO 620/1 ODHANA (204) SIRSA

107547 107559

9215100023MobileNo: 9812800522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP AMAN WADHWA

# 214  GANDHI COLONY SIRSA

PH/7403/2022PH/1064/2025

VILL MALLEWALA PO NEZADELA KHURD SIRSA

107548 107560

9518871631MobileNo: 7988934003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY AMANDEEP

H.NO.13/688,GOBIND NAGAR HISAR ROAD SIRSA

P/1571/2005PH/3110/2024

VPO JOGIWALA TEHSIL NATHUSHREE CHOPTA 
DISTT. SIRSA-125102

107549 107561

9659244441MobileNo: 9896374587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMANDEEP

VILL KELNIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/9627/2023PH/390/2024

VPO BAHIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

107550 107562

8059560868MobileNo: 9588569167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMANDEEP

VPO SULTAN PURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9639/2023PH/3665/2025

VPO MADHOSINGHANA DISTT. SIRSA

107551 107563

9416890096MobileNo: 9466111839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY MEHTA AMANDEEP

VP[O GUSAIANA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/3804/2025PH/903/2019

AGGARSAIN COLONY ST.NO. 4, OPP. H.NO. 217 
PATIALA HOUSE, SIRSA

107552 107564

8295293939MobileNo: 8397082055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKSHDEEP KAUR Amandeep

VPO CHAUTALA DISTT SIRSA

PH/9908/2025PH/1330/2025

129, AMRITSAR KALAN ELLENABAD SIRSA

107553 107565

9877023341MobileNo: 8814840940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA PANDHI AMANDEEP

V. NAIWALA P.O DUDIANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/11746/2025PH/160/2022

# 1591 SECTOR 7-C CHANDIGARH

107554 107566

9877327813MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA RANI AMANDEEP JINDAL

R/O JINDAL FASHION POINT NR PUNJAB BUS 
STAND KALANWALI SIRSA

P/2768/2009P/2782/2015

NEAR CHANAN KI CHAKKI, CHATARGARH PATTI, 
SIRSA

107555 107567

8059700667MobileNo: 9466470664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

P/2702/2013PH/2107/2024

H.NO. 1366, SECTOR-20 SIRSA-125055

107556 107568

9992905206MobileNo: 9416241951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN BHATI AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO BHAMBOOR DISTT SIRSA SIRSA

PH/5636/2025PH/9491/2023

VPO NATHUSARI KALAN TEHSIL NATHUSARI 
CHOPTA DISTT. SIRSA

107557 107569

9991037626MobileNo: 7404248571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN MONGA AMANDEEP KAUR

DHANI SATNAM SINGH P.O-FEROZABAD RANIA 
SIRSA

PH/6295/2025PH/2244/2025

H NO 285 W NO 9 EKTA NAGRI MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

107558 107570

9728551861MobileNo: 9306680529MobileNo:

4548/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Amandeep Kumar AMARPREET KAUR

H.NO.349 ST-8-A,AGGARSAIN COL,SIRSA

P/3250/2008PH/11903/2025

H NO 366 W NO 13 JANGIR SINGH COLONY 
KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107571 107583

9802801001MobileNo: 9467910213MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMI CHAND SIHAG

# 489 SECTOR 20, SIRSA

P/262/1982PH/9182/2023

# 13/11008 GALI BAJAJ  SWEETS WALI KHAIRPUR 
SIRSA-125055

107572 107584

8396801313MobileNo: 8059109815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJEET KAUR AMIT

W NO 2 JAIN COLONY PREM NAGAR TEHSIL & 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/8394/2023P/481/2005

NEAR SANGAM PALACE BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 
BARNALA ROAD

107573 107585

9812588050MobileNo: 9991589138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT SINGH AMIT GANERIWALA

GANERIWALA HOUSE, RANIA BAZAR SIRSA

P/433/2005PH/8803/2022

VPO BHANGU TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107574 107586

9728374364MobileNo: 9215300101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT SINGH AMIT GARG

H NO 466-67 OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
SIRSA

P/2591/2014PH/3201/2025

NEAR GIRL MIDDLE SCHOOL VILLAGE KALANWALI 
SIRSA

107575 107587

9306076604MobileNo: 9416733622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMIT GODARA

H.NO.1 AGGARWAL COLONY SIRSA

P/3470/2017PH/4711/2025

VPO HANSPUR TEHSIL & DISTT FATEHABAD

107576 107588

8570893196MobileNo: 9467002901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR KUMAR AMIT GOYAL

H.NO.261,AGGARSAIN COLONY GALI NO.5,SIRSA

P/388/2006PH/1316/2024

VPO NUHIAN WALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. 
SIRSA

107577 107589

7056155882MobileNo: 9416380648MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR SAHUWAL AMIT KUMAR

VILL KHEOWALI PO ANANDGARH DISTT SIRSA

P/2091/2008P/517/2010

H.NO. 15/33/1, GALI NO-2 OLD COURT COLONY 
SIRSA

107578 107590

9215900099MobileNo: 9996356663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMAR SINGH BENIWAL AMIT KUMAR

H NO.489 SECTOR-20 SIRSA

P/3405/2009P/345/1962

#14/357,  RAM COLONY, MANDIR STREET 
BARNALA RD SIRSA

107579 107591

9416808181MobileNo: 8059109815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR SINGH MAHALA AMIT KUMAR

M.I.T.C COLONY SIRSA

P/3380/2010P/102/1975

# 14/69 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

107580 107592

9466681711MobileNo: 9812640932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP AMIT KUMAR

VPO MORIWALA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2459/2016PH/2230/2020

VILL. BARIAWALA VPO JODHPURIA DISTT SIRSA

107581 107593

9416333321MobileNo: 9992004302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARINDER JIT SINGH AMIT KUMAR

VPO RANIA W NO 6  TEHSIL RANIA SIRSA 
DISTRICT SIRSA

P/4243/2016P/609/1988

VPO VAIDWALA DISTT SIRSA

107582 107594

9878724370MobileNo: 9254714001MobileNo:

4549/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRINDER SINGH

# 173 VPO BHIWAN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/542/2025P/2317/2018

VILL JHOTISAR TEHSIL THANESAR KURUKSHETRA

107595 107607

7404308868MobileNo: 8813000748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRINDER SINGH

VILL MOJUKHERA W NO 11 DISTT SIRSA

PH/2670/2025PH/5704/2023

VILLAGE JHANDA KHURD TEHSIL SARDULGARH 
DISTT MANSA

107596 107608

9877099692MobileNo: 7015310704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRITPAL KAUR

VPO JHIRI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/7021/2024PH/2866/2024

VPO DHOLPALIA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA-
125102

107597 107609

9466899725MobileNo: 9991840368MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR ANANAY MEHTA

# 195 C-BLOCK SIRSA-125055

PH/2205/2024PH/973/2025

VPO KHARIAN TEH RANIA

107598 107610

9729256053MobileNo: 8506060056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR ANAND KUMAR

V.P.O.NEHRANA,DISTT/TEH.SIRSA

P/3367/2015PH/8159/2025

R/O SUKH-CHAIN COLONY SHAHPUR BEGU SIRSA

107599 107611

8929757836MobileNo: 9416960790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SAHU ANAND KUMAR

VILL. KHEOWALI PO ANANDGARH TEHSIL & 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9736/2023PH/2076/2024

GALI NO 2 BARNALA ROAD BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY SIRSA

107600 107612

7215400801MobileNo: 7988133945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SETHI ANANT SHIVAM JINDAL

# 224 CASH CLOTH HOUSE OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL 
ROAD, SIRSA-125055

PH/1964/2024P/3358/2016

# 25, STREET NO. 1, HARI VISHNU COLONY, SIRSA 
SIRSA

107601 107613

9215877770MobileNo: 7015726005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SHARMA ANCHAL

# 375 NEAR DHARMPAL AATA CHAKKI W NO 4 
VILL KHARIAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/885/2025P/3205/2008

KOTHI NO 458 SECTOR 20 HUDA SIRSA

107602 107614

9466005013MobileNo: 9996383361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMRIK SINGH ANGAD KUMAR

VPO DARBA KALAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/8551/2022P/258/2003

# 21-A, S.C.F, ANAJ MANDI, SIRSA

107603 107615

9416208000MobileNo: 9467777085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH ANGAD SAHARAN

VPO SHAKAR MANDORI DISTT SIRSA

PH/7133/2023P/4550/2017

H NO 216 GANDHI COLONY SIRSA

107604 107616

MobileNo: 9467612276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH ANGREJ SINGH

HNO 1098 WARD NO 7 RANIA SIRSA

PH/8060/2024PH/2447/2019

VPO MORIWALA SIRSA

107605 107617

9992410333MobileNo: 9671253720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH ANIKET

VPO. NATHUSARI KALAN CHOPTA DISTT.SIRSA

PH/2081/2024PH/7560/2024

HNO 56, WARD NO-1 KHAJA KHERA SIRSA

107606 107618

9812700797MobileNo: 8168190131MobileNo:

4550/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIKET GARG ANIL KUMAR

H.NO 286, ST NO.7 PREET NAGAR SIRSA

PH/160/2025PH/28/2021

H NO 265 SHANKHO WALI GALI BHADRA BAZAR 
SIRSA

107619 107631

9468492943MobileNo: 9896166930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL BANSAL ANIL KUMAR

# 234 STREET SUMMER FIELD SCHOOL NAIDK DR 
NANDAN PURI KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/2271/2025P/688/1989

GOVT. POLYT. TECHNIC FOR WOMEN QUARTER 
NO. L-4, STAF COLONY SIRSA

107620 107632

9416379695MobileNo: 7539804000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR JAIN

W. NO. 11, NEAR JAIN SABHA RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

P/590/1989P/55/1980

# B 15/7 OLD COURT COLONY SIRSA

107621 107633

9416253429MobileNo: 9416491346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL PARIHAR

VPO KALUANA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

P/3508/2012P/238/1994

14/79 RAM NAGAR COLONY BARNALA ROAD

107622 107634

9416045923MobileNo: 9468101984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL SAHU

VILL BANSUDHAR TEHSIL & DSITT SIRSA

PH/7750/2024P/2308/2008

VILL GIGORANI PO KAGDANA TEHSIL & DISTT 
SIRSA

107623 107635

9466558370MobileNo: 8307103646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANITA

VPO JAITPUR TEHSIL REWARI

P/2483/2011P/547/2009

VPO JAMAL TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107624 107636

9996000092MobileNo: 9467911046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANITA

VPO PANNI WALA MOTA SIRSA

PH/3253/2025P/580/2015

H NO 294 F-BLOCK SIRSA

107625 107637

9812290100MobileNo: 7404796917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL KUMAR ANITA BANSAL

BHADRA BAZAR SAKHON WALI GALI SIRSA

P/2525/2016P/669/2015

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, JAN KALAYAN 
COLONY, SIRSA

107626 107638

9646445878MobileNo: 7015728378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANITA RANI

# 145-A BARNALA ROAD NEAR RAMDEV 
HANUMAN MANDIR PREM NAGAR SIRSA

P/6594/2018PH/5700/2019

VPO BURJ KARMGARH DISTT SIRSA

107627 107639

9315864333MobileNo: 7082628324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANITA RANI

H NO 13 BLOCK NO 1 VILL MALAPUR DISTT HISSAR

PH/6897/2022PH/9615/2021

VPO KHAIREKAN DISTT SIRSA

107628 107640

8059012450MobileNo: 8708928552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR GUPTA

KIRTI NAGAR ,GALI NO3,BEGU ROAD ,SIRSA 
DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1440/2000PH/3/2023

VILL KHEOWALI PO ANANDGARH DISTT SIRSA

107629 107641

9255593993MobileNo: 9466333303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANJU BALA

H.NO.112, GALI GEETA HIGH SCHOOL,GRAWAL 
BASTI, BEGU ROAD, SIRSA-125055

P/432/2001PH/3224/2023

H NO 3197 MAHAVIR COLONY KHAIRPUR DISTT 
SIRSA

107630 107642

9812607827MobileNo: 9467952739MobileNo:

4551/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU RANI ANMOLPREET RANDHAWA

WARD NUMBER 13, NAMDHARI RANIA

PH/1922/2025PH/790/2024

VPO CHAUTALA TEHSIL & DISTT. SIRSA

107643 107655

9812829842MobileNo: 8168196149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU RANI ANNIE

PREM NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR SIRSA

PH/8090/2024PH/5419/2024

VPO PACCA SHAHIDAN DISTT SIRSA

107644 107656

9350065906MobileNo: 8307177230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GUPTA ANNU

VPO LAKHANMAJRA TEHSIL MEHAM DISTT 
ROHTAK

PH/5992/2024P/3604/2014

149.HOUSE NO.NEAR SBI BANK MAIN BRANCH 
AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA-HRY -125055

107645 107657

9729816227MobileNo: 8307460290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH ANNU  YADAV

VPO KHERI TEHSIL NATHUSRI CHOPTA DISTT. 
SIRSA

PH/6512/2023PH/1005/2025

VPO NEZADELA KALAN DISTT SIRSA

107646 107658

8683070676MobileNo: 7082024734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH KASWAN ANOOP SINWER

VILL SHERPURA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/549/2009PH/3301/2020

H NO 388 PART-I SECTOR-20 SIRSA

107647 107659

7229999810MobileNo: 9991000316MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKUSH KUMAR ANSHDEEP

VPO DHANI BHAROKHAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/430/2020PH/9039/2022

VPO DESU MALKANA TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

107648 107660

9467803558MobileNo: 7015910602MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH SAMA ANSHUL

VPO HARI PURA, TEH FATEHABAD

PH/7468/2025PH/6880/2025

VPO CHAMAL,

107649 107661

9468312808MobileNo: 9817366637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH SINGLA ANSHUL GROVER

H NO 170 W NO 18 INDERPURI MOHALLA SIRSA

PH/1969/2025P/2093/2011

SHOP NO.132-A,NEW ANJA MANDI,KALANWALI

107650 107662

9355018304MobileNo: 8168146097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL GOYAL ANSHUL SINGH

# 25 ST NO 1 HARI VISHNU COLONY SIRSA

P/174/2017P/2723/2009

M/S SURENDER PAL & CO SHOP NO. 15 NEW 
ANAJ MANDI KALANWALI SIRSA

107651 107663

9068000088MobileNo: 9518096098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL RATTAN ANSUIYA

VILLAGE KUSHUMBHI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/9311/2025PH/5263/2020

VPO RAMPURA BISHVOIAN TEHSIL DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

107652 107664

9992045221MobileNo: 9817835096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SINGH ANUBHAV

# 409 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SIRSA

PH/618/2019P/665/2012

NEAR DURGA MANDIR KHAIRPUR HISAR  ROAD

107653 107665

9255464364MobileNo: 9992200967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SINGH ANUJ GANERIWALA

OLD MC STREET RORI BAZAR,SIRSA

P/3026/2012PH/3971/2024

H NO 947 VAIDWALA SIRSA

107654 107666

9034550048MobileNo: 9812469690MobileNo:

4552/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ GUPTA ARVIND

VILL PEERKHERA, PO JODHPURIA TEHSIL RANIA, 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/892/2025PH/5451/2025

H.NO. 20/974/84, GALI NO. 3 BEGU ROAD 
MOHTA GARDEN SIRSA

107667 107679

9215700900MobileNo: 9991684932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPAM ARVIND KUMAR

STREET NO. 1-A, ANAND VIHAR, NEAR PREM 
NAGAR, BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

P/1333/2017P/1163/2014

H.NO. 1 GALI GOSWAMI SWEETS OPP CANAL 
COLONY GOBIND NAGAR HISAR RD SIRSA

107668 107680

9416325268MobileNo: 9355204156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH

13/697,  GOBIND NAGAR OLD POLICE CHOWKI 
STREET, HISSAR RD, SIRSA

P/952/1989PH/7056/2024

VILL HIMMATPURA HNO 96 NAKORA,(128) DIST 
SIRSA

107669 107681

6239774507MobileNo: 9416247973MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG KAMBOJ ASHA RANI

WARD  NO-4 RANIA SIRSA

PH/846/2025PH/4635/2024

14/672 NEAR NAMBARDAR HOUSE KHAIRPUR 
SIRSA

107670 107682

8607549690MobileNo: 9729021116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
APURAV KAMBOJ ASHAN MADAAN

# 162 E-BLOCK NEAR ANAJ MANDI SIRSA

PH/5049/2021PH/5078/2023

# 96 HUDA COLONY SECTOR-20 PART-1 SIRSA

107671 107683

8607640700MobileNo: 9466915999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARIHANT JAIN ASHISH  SINGLA

NEAR COMPUTER CORNER HISSARIA GATE BEGU 
ROAD SIRSA

P/111/2002P/2027/2013

H NO 308 FASHION CAMP STREET RORI BAZAR 
SIRSA

107672 107684

9896004464MobileNo: 9315515423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN NARULA ASHISH BANSAL

H NO 231 W NO 3 MANDI DABWALI SIRSA

P/4226/2017P/1333/2014

H.NO. 260 BLOCK-B SIRSA

107673 107685

9254001009MobileNo: 9316942161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET SINGH ASHISH BANSAL

NEAR GEETA BHAWAN KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9735/2021PH/386/2024

# 476 STREET NO 7 FRIENDS COLONY SIRSA

107674 107686

9896415774MobileNo: 9992390164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHVEER ASHISH GUPTA

H NO 500-A GUPTA BHAWAN PATEL BASTI GOL 
DIGGI BEGU ROAD SIRSA

PH/250/2020PH/9681/2023

H NO 13/3174 KHAJRPUR DISTT SIRSA

107675 107687

7988654079MobileNo: 8053394469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARTI RANI ASHISH JAIN

# 27-A-BLOCK NEAR SHAI DEV MANDIR SIRSA

P/585/2017PH/5078/2022

H NO 15/405 LAL KOTHI WALI GALI SIRSA

107676 107688

9306581750MobileNo: 9896521151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN ASHISH KHURANA

H.NO. 163 GALI NO. 1 SHASTRI COLONY SIRSA

P/1179/2013P/1094/2014

H.NO. 7/1011 BARODA BANK WALI GALI NR 
SURATGADIYA CHOWK SIRSA

107677 107689

9812963309MobileNo: 9215900570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN GARG ASHISH MEHTA

# 413/B GALI NO 4 KIRTI NAGAR SIRSA

PH/4073/2022P/24/2018

3 202 MODEL TOWN KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107678 107690

9467095823MobileNo: 9467493900MobileNo:

4553/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH MODI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

HISSARIA BAZAR SIRSA

P/477/1988P/3103/2008

H.NO.187/B, MODI NIWAS BHIM COLONY SIRSA

107691 107703

9315879797MobileNo: 9416090051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH SINGH ASHUTOSH JHUNTHRA

155 PURANI TEHSIL WALI GALI SIRSA

PH/7227/2021PH/3876/2024

PARMARTH COLONY STREET NO 4 SIRSA

107692 107704

9991778062MobileNo: 9582027513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI BANSAL

H.NO. 50 SECTOR 20 HUDA SIRSA

P/2266/2011P/11/1996

BAGRI BHAWAN CHATTARGARH PATTI JHOPRA 
RAOD SIRSA

107693 107705

9416444400MobileNo: 9215930777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR Asif Dahiya

GALI NO 1 KHANNA COLONY SIRSA

PH/11980/2025P/2468/2009

VPO JODHKAN DISTT SIRSA

107694 107706

9467738852MobileNo: 9729510708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ATMA RAM

H NO 66 DWARKA PURI SIRSA

PH/2359/2021P/1362/2010

H.NO.11/5901 BHARAT NAGAR ST NO 1/3 
KANGANPUR ROAD SIRSA

107695 107707

9813878753MobileNo: 9416500029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHOK KUMAR ATUL HISSARIA

# 228-B, KHAZANCHIAN STREET HISSARIA BAZAR 
SIRSA

P/2405/2011P/2680/2010

VPO MANGALA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107696 107708

9467494690MobileNo: 9215900004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ATUL SONI

# 14/212  BARNALA ROAD RAM COLONY  SIRSA

P/2588/2011P/1043/2016

H-353, AGGERSEN COLNY STREET NO. 6, SIRSA

107697 107709

8193040000MobileNo: 9467905497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ATUL TIWARI

NOHARIA BAZAR, KANDA STREET SIRSA

P/2534/2010P/2786/2016

VPO HANJIRA, TEHSIL NATHUSARI CHOPTA SIRSA

107698 107710

9416345169MobileNo: 9354211500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR AVDESH  RAI

PREM NAGAR, JAIN COLONY, SIRSA, HARYANA

P/1025/2017PH/4222/2023

H NO 408 SECTOR-20 SIRSA

107699 107711

9812436444MobileNo: 9255172598MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR AVEEN YADAV

VPO SHAHPUR BEGU SIRSA

P/3958/2016PH/4798/2023

H NO 14/63 HANUMAN MANDIR WALI GALI RAM 
COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

107700 107712

9992385796MobileNo: 9991414101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR AVINASH KANT

VPO. DANNI WALA MOTA

P/475/1979PH/9430/2025

H NO B-10/862 GALI JANDI WALI RANIA ROAD 
NEAR ANOOP MODEL SCHOOL SIRSA

107701 107713

9215591222MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL AVINISH SINGH

H.NO. 66 BLOCK C SIRSA

P/775/1991P/1340/1999

GALI SANKUWALI BHADRA BAZAR,SIRSA

107702 107714

9416284878MobileNo: 9466177730MobileNo:

4554/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVISHEK BALBIR CHAND

R/O DHANI KALU RAM VILL. MODIA KHERA 
DISTT.SIRSA

PH/8593/2023P/729/2011

# 677 GOBIND NAGAR STREET GANDHI NURSING 
HOME SIRSA

107715 107727

8901543769MobileNo: 7015734682MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNISH SAHU BALBIR KAUR

13/712-13, GOBIND NAGAR, HISAR ROAD SIRSA

P/206/2003PH/3185/2025

KARAMSANA(113) DISTT SIRSA

107716 107728

7015750865MobileNo: 9896910612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABU RAM GOYAL BALBIR KUMAR DIWAKAR

AGARSAIN COLONY, SBI ROAD, H.NO.-145 SIRSA

P/129/1984P/724/1962

GALI PEER WALI NR GEETA BHAWAN SIRSA

107717 107729

9416310080MobileNo: 9416278299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BACHAN SINGH BALBIR SINGH

14/14,RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD

P/575/1994P/8/1976

M.C COLONY

107718 107730

MobileNo: 8901037098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BADRI PARSHAD SARAF BALBIR SINGH

SARASWATI COLONY RANIA CHUNGI SIRSA

P/303/1999P/835/1962

#432, GALI NO.2 AGGARESAIN COLONY SIRSA

107719 107731

9812032205MobileNo: 9416724005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAHADUR SINGH RATHORE BALDEV SINGH

14-A, ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

P/845/1983P/46/1979

B-7/452 SURAT GARHIA CHOWK SIRSA

107720 107732

9991428533MobileNo: 8813900013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAJITA RANI BALDEV SINGH

WARD NO-4, GALI PRITAM PALACE WALI FRIENDS 
COLONY KHAIRPUR SIRSA

PH/214/2025PH/5410/2025

13/263 MC COLONY HISSAR ROAD SIRSA

107721 107733

8708655583MobileNo: 9355620545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAJRANG DASS GOYAL BALJEET KAUR

VPO KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

P/1068/2014P/399/1974

JAMNAKA STREET, RORI BAZAR, SIRSA

107722 107734

9416257486MobileNo: 9996502011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAJRANG LAL BALJEET SINGH

VILL BIRUWALA GUDHA PO BARA GUDHA TEHSIL 
& DISTT SIRSA

P/3168/2013PH/2207/2020

BEGU ROAD MOHUNTA GARDEAN, SIRSA

107723 107735

9050322004MobileNo: 9050830896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAKHSHISH SINGH BALJEET SINGH

GALI NO. 1 VILL. KANGANPUR DISTT SIRSA

P/5947/2018P/1702/1999

#3802, ST. NO.12, PREET NAGAR, SIRSA

107724 107736

9416278062MobileNo: 9813155722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAL KRISHAN BALJINDER SINGH

VPO BHIWAN DISTT SIRSA

P/1458/2012P/876/1985

PARSHU RAM CHOWK GALI NO.3 LOHIA BASTI 
BEGU ROAD,S

107725 107737

9416309185MobileNo: 8053000748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAL KRISHAN BALJIT SINGH

H.NO.972 SECTOR-19 HUDA SIRSA TALIAN STREET

P/616/1994P/665/2017

B-10/175 RANIA ROAD BEHIND GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL SIRSA

107726 107738

9812464107MobileNo: 9254131498MobileNo:

4555/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH BHAJAN LAL

VPO NEEMLA TEH ELLENABAD

PH/1909/2025P/738/1995

BALJEET SINGH ADVOCATE COURT COLONY 
STREET NO-  4, SIRSA

107739 107751

9416079951MobileNo: 9306171980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANT SINGH BHAL CHAND

R/O BHARAT NAGAR GALI NO. 2 KANGANPUR RD 
SIRSA

P/811/1991P/384/1984

H.NO. 14/1126,ADC COLONY, BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

107740 107752

9355390282MobileNo: 9354211202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANTI DEVI (MS) BHARAT

VPO SHAHPUR DISTT. HISAR

PH/9829/2022P/418/1996

VPO PANIWALA MOTA ,TEH SIRSA

107741 107753

9131828223MobileNo: 7056870711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BHARAT

W NO 11 MANDI KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/1813/2025P/1085/2000

H.NO.15/399 ,BHAGAT SINGH COLONY,BRARA 
ROAD .SIRSA

107742 107754

9416489763MobileNo: 7876508224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANWARI LAL BHARAT BHUSHAN

H.NO. 321, SBI ST. AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/1929/2005P/2856/1999

VPO-CHAUBURJA DISTRICT SIRSA

107743 107755

8053767567MobileNo: 9416490773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANWEET SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN

# 15/311, HARYANA GUEST HOUSE WALI GALI 
COURT COLONY SIRSA

PH/1163/2024P/496/2013

VILLAGE ALIPUR TITU KHERA, DISTT. SIRSA

107744 107756

9050505300MobileNo: 9354845334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARKHA RANI BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSAL

H.NO. 62 C-BLOCK, SIRSA

P/908/1992PH/242/2020

VPO MOUJDEIN TESHIL & DISTT SIRSA

107745 107757

9518236390MobileNo: 9215845009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BASANT SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN GARG

H  NO.116,AGGARSAIN COLONY ,S.B.I.STREET

P/199/2012P/6094/2018

VPO BHAMBOOR TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107746 107758

9996384965MobileNo: 9416831006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAYANT KAUR BHARAT KASWAN

H NO 43-A ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

PH/2019/2023PH/2248/2025

H NO 3 GALI NO 4 JAWAHAR SINGH NAGAR WNO 
18 MANDI DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

107747 107759

9350490894MobileNo: 9466345982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGIRATH GUPTA BHARMA NAND

R/O 154,SEC 21, ADARSH COLONY, BARNALA RD 
HUDA CHOWK TEH & DISTT.SIRSA

P/388/1997P/592/1974

KHAZENCHIAN STREET , SIRSA

107748 107760

9416044878MobileNo: 9996100154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWANTI DEVI BHARTI RANI

NEAR RAILWAY STATION KALANWALI SIRSA

PH/8197/2022PH/789/2019

# 1074 PARJAPATI GALI LUHANI SWEETS 
KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107749 107761

9541805888MobileNo: 8571812117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAIRAV GAUTAM BHAVAY MEHTA

# 161 HUDA SECTOR-20 BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

PH/5006/2022PH/8120/2022

H NO 193 SECTOR-20 PART-1 HUDA SIRSA

107750 107762

9812116719MobileNo: 9896006968MobileNo:

4556/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVNA SHARMA BHUPINDER SINGH

H.NO. 239 DHANI GOBINDPURA WARD NO. 14 
VILL NEZADELA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/812/1978P/3308/2016

B-9/130/5 GALI KAMLA MC WALI NOLARIA 
BAZAR SIRSA

107763 107775

MobileNo: 9996711629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVYA GUPTA BHUPINDER SINGH

# 175/7, NEAR M.I.T.C. OFFICE M.I.T.C. COLONY

P/1747/1999PH/363/2022

C/O BHAGIRATHI GUPTA ADV KHAZENCHIAN 
STREET SIRSA

107764 107776

9991427176MobileNo: 9416168480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWANA BHUPINDER SINGH

VILL- DHANI RATAN SINGH TEH- RANIA SIRSA

P/1560/2012PH/7003/2023

VILL. KHARI SURERAN TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. 
SIRSA-125102

107765 107777

9034508025MobileNo: 9416263701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA BHUPINDER SINGH

VPO. RORI DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2684/2015PH/6292/2024

GALI NO 4, KARKHANE WALI BEGU ROAD NEAR 
JAI HIGH SCHOOL SIRSA

107766 107778

9671478476MobileNo: 9068302764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA RANI BHUPINDER YADAV

VPO. AHEMDPUR DISTT SIRSA

P/3544/2018P/4811/2017

VPO KAIMRI HISSAR

107767 107779

9891687601MobileNo: 9416552654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHISHAM PITAMAH BHUWAN BHASKAR

H.NO.151 NOHARIA BAZAR SIRSA

P/350/1976P/664/1976

# 106 C-BLOCK SIRSA

107768 107780

9896366543MobileNo: 9896320770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHOOP SINGH BIJENDER SINGH

# 583 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/1380/2009PH/1420/2024

H.NO. 100, GALI NO. 03, BATA COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

107769 107781

9416402073MobileNo: 9812161845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHOOP SINGH SAINI BIKRAM JIT SINGH

KHAIRPUR HOUSE GOBIND NAGAR HISAR ROAD 
SIRSA

P/876/1977P/407/1992

PREM NAGAR CHATTERGARH PATTI SIRSA

107770 107782

9467131900MobileNo: 9812065555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHUPENDER BIKRAMJEET SINGH

VILLAGE KHATRAWAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/2369/2023PH/10126/2023

VPO CHILKANI DHAB DISTT SIRSA

107771 107783

9306185313MobileNo: 9812281533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPESH GARG BILLU SINGH

Q. NO. 6, CIVIL HOSPITAL, SIRSA

P/1233/2016P/717/2015

H. NO. 33, E-BLOCK SIRSA, NEAR ADDITIONAL 
MANDI SIRSA, DISTRICT SIRSA

107772 107784

9138381100MobileNo: 8295398490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER BIRENDER SINGH

VPO JAGMAL WALI TEHSIL KALANWALI SIRSA

P/2805/2017PH/1313/2025

KANDA CHUGH WALI GALI NEAR NEW BUS 
STAND MC COLONY OPP GURUDWARA SAHIB 
SIRSA

107773 107785

8572070465MobileNo: 9215500006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER KUMAR BRAHAMJIT SINGH KANWAR

KHAIRPUR HOUSE, GOBIND NAGAR HISAR ROAD, 
SIRSA

P/774/1981P/1866/2008

H.NO.14/130/1,RAM COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD,SIRSA

107774 107786

9812422021MobileNo: 9812033663MobileNo:

4557/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ BHUSHAN MEHTA CHANDER SHEKHAR

MOMAN NAMBERDAR ST BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

P/818/2014P/631/1985

H.NO.2195 SEC-20 PART-3 HUDA,SIRSA

107787 107799

9416305419MobileNo: 9416351167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ BIHARI LAL CHANPREET SINGH

W NO 1 PREM NAGAR SIRSA

PH/8084/2021P/536/1994

GALI NO3 NEAR KHALSA HIGH SCHOOL,SIRSA

107788 107800

9896295756MobileNo: 9996765161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJESH KUMAR CHETNA RANI

PREET NAGAR GALI NO. 8,  NEAR DERA SACHA 
SOUDA SIRSA

PH/9646/2023P/2801/2013

H.NO. 13/1269 GALI NO. 2 FRIENDS COLONY 
SIRSA SIRSA

107789 107801

8529646727MobileNo: 9034630782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BUDH SINGH CHHABIL DASS

H.NO.172 SECTOR-20 HUDA, SIRSA

P/139/2006P/339/1971

H.NO.15/64 OLD CANTT COLONY, SIRSA

107790 107802

9815426313MobileNo: 9416997665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BULBUL DAGA CHHATAR PAL

VILL BHUNA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/1284/2021PH/2267/2023

SHOP NO 7 ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

107791 107803

7665325480MobileNo: 9050937575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CEZANNE BHOLA CHHAVI GOYAL

H NO 4/231 GALI NATHU RAM THANEDAR WALI 
SUBHASH CHOWK SIRSA

PH/937/2019PH/1886/2024

H.NO. 692, SECTOR19 HUDA SIRSA-125055

107792 107804

9518081183MobileNo: 9467027396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHAMAN LAL DAKSH BHARDWAJ

H.NO. 789-B DABWALI ROAD OPP RACHANA 
PALACE CHATTARGARH PATTI SIRSA

PH/10181/2025P/235/1972

H.NO. 13/688 GOBIND NAGAR SIRSA

107793 107805

9416542365MobileNo: 8529966926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH DALBIR SINGH

VPO- TARUANA T-KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/220/2007PH/3033/2020

VILL MALLEWALA PO NEZA DELA KHURD SIRSA

107794 107806

9333780007MobileNo: 9812619410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANCHAL DALJEET SINGH

JAJ COLONY RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/117/2020P/245/2015

H NO 4 NR PARVEEN'S CHAKKI CHATTERGARH 
PATTI SIRSA

107795 107807

9017992351MobileNo: 9416796040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAND RATTAN MITTAL DALJIT SINGH

VPO NAKORA DISTT SIRSA

P/208/1986P/515/2002

H.NO.536 SHASTRI COLONY MAL GODAM ROAD 
SIRSA

107796 107808

9255453000MobileNo: 9896538501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDAN LAL DALJIT SINGH GILL

VPO- KANGANPURA

P/54/1986P/556/1976

R/O 6 ADC COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

107797 107809

9416439498MobileNo: 9416085307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER REKHA DARSHAN LAL

# 119 DR.INDERJEET WAL MOHALLA JAIL 
GROUND SIRSA

PH/2449/2021P/447/2000

ANAND BHAWAN ANAND BHAWAN SHIV CHOWK 
HIND MEDICAL STREET SIRSA

107798 107810

9896666608MobileNo: 9416675719MobileNo:

4558/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DASHRATH NANDAN DEEPAK KEDIA

154-F FASHION CAMP WALI GALI PURI BAZAR 
SIRSA

PH/3844/2023PH/1703/2020

H.NO. 1/374, WARD NO. 16, GALI TELIAN OLD 
CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD, SIRSA

107811 107823

9992118087MobileNo: 9255770070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER PAL SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

# 109 SECTOR-8 EU KARNAL

P/3302/1999PH/7008/2019

VILL DHANI RAM SINGH PURA TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

107812 107824

8053318000MobileNo: 9518173955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

R/O BHAGAT NAGAR STREET NO 2 KANGANPUR 
RD SIRSA

P/2258/2008P/2086/2009

R/O 161 GOBIND NAGAR NEAR GANDHI NURSING 
HOME HISAR ROAD SIRSA

107813 107825

9466329236MobileNo: 9728145804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYAL SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

VPO CHAMAL DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2416/2017P/653/1982

H.NO. 15/514 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
RD SIRSA

107814 107826

9813471477MobileNo: 9466264554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DEEPAK KUMAR

VILL MANDI KHERA PO BAIDWALA TEHSIL & 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/556/2024P/3935/2018

# 1246 BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR KANGANPUR 
ROAD SIRSA

107815 107827

9729859420MobileNo: 9050387565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK ARYA DEEPAK KUMAR

H.NO.62, GALI DAKOTAN WALI, NOHRIA BAZAR, 
SIRSA

PH/341/2025P/4637/2017

S.C.F-39 ANAJ MANDI KALANWALI SIRSA

107816 107828

9416360009MobileNo: 8168244431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK BAJAJ DEEPAK MONGA

H.NO.252 B-BLOCK, C.M.K COLLEGE ROAD SIRSA

P/608/2003P/1595/2000

R/O 13/443 COLONY NO. 5 GOBIND NAGAR SIRSA

107817 107829

9416241700MobileNo: 9315420061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK BANSAL DEEPAK MONGA

#1078, SHANTI NAGAR, STREET NO. 6, BEGU 
ROAD, SIRSA

P/527/2017P/5560/2018

H.NO4/603, GALI NATHU RAM THANEDAR WALI 
CITY THANA ROAD, SIRSA

107818 107830

9416999160MobileNo: 9992690005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GOEL DEEPAK SHARMA

H.NO.500,KHANNA COLONY ST.NO.5, SIRSA

P/232/1997P/1616/2001

SHREE BHAWAN, BANSAL COLONY,HISAR ROAD 
SIRSA

107819 107831

9466668928MobileNo: 9991148095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK GOYAL DEEPAK SINGLA

BHEEM COLONY, SIRSA

P/45/2012P/3602/2014

HNO 321 AGGARSAIN COLONY SBI STREET SIRSA

107820 107832

9416221413MobileNo: 9416404751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GROVER DEEPAM

H NO 15/25 GALI NO 2 OLD COURT COLONY SIRSA

PH/4239/2023P/6184/2018

H.NO.209 GANDHI COLONY ITI ROAD SIRSA

107821 107833

9053901039MobileNo: 9992366696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GUPTA DEEPANSHU SARDANA

OPP CHANDORA DENTAL COLLEGE W NO 4 
GURUDAWARA ROAD ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/3044/2025P/2559/2008

GALI G.K. NURSING HOME OPP.TULA RAM 
DHARAMSHALA HISSAR ROAD SIRSA

107822 107834

9416155529MobileNo: 9306596976MobileNo:

4559/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANSHUL DEVI LAL GUPTA

H.NO. 751 GALI NO. 3 KIRTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD 
SIRSA

P/62/1976P/1577/2012

H NO. 14/135 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

107835 107847

9416756296MobileNo: 9416241918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DEVJEET

MASITAN 284 DAWALI SIRSA HRY

PH/934/2025PH/1792/2023

NOHRIA GATE LAKKAR MANDI SIRSA

107836 107848

7027526645MobileNo: 9729820514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DEVRAJ

VPO BEGU DISTT SIRSA

PH/1780/2025PH/6261/2024

VPO HSERPURA TE- NATHUSIRI CHOPTA DISTT 
SIRSA

107837 107849

9812681396MobileNo: 9416987918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DHARAM CHAND

DHARAM CHAND S/O KANAHIA LAL VILL- 
DHINGTANIA, P.O ARNIAWALI

P/2273/1999PH/2500/2025

H NO 39-A GALI ARORA SUNARA WALI 
SURATGARIA BAZAR SIRSA

107838 107850

9996441438MobileNo: 9050041511MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DHARAM PAL

VPO KHAIREKAN TEHSIL AND DISTT. SIRSA

P/1220/2016PH/3133/2025

VILL. KHARIAN DISTT. SIRSA-125076

107839 107851

9729930033MobileNo: 9813454042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSHIKHA DHARM PAL

VPO NATHUSARI KALAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/3690/2023PH/288/2022

AGGARSAIN COLONY STREET NO. 10-A, NEAR 
GAYTRI TEMPLE SIRSA

107840 107852

8814015047MobileNo: 9416756256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEPUTY SAWRUP DHARMENDER

H.NO.223.MOCHIAN STREET BHADRA BZR,SIRSA

P/2622/2011P/758/1991

H.NO.  257, D.C. COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

107841 107853

9466601994MobileNo: 9466687919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DES RAJ DHARMVEER

VPO BEHARWALA KHURD TEHSIL ELLENABAD 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/6747/2023P/833/2001

VPO-VAIDWALA DISTRICT SIRSA

107842 107854

9812425327MobileNo: 9729930880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVANSH SHAM GUPTA DHARMVEER

VILLAGE ALIKAN DISTT.SIRSA SIRSA

PH/4466/2025PH/1331/2021

SHRI SHYAM HOSPITAL JANTA HOSPITAL ROAD 
SIRSA

107843 107855

9416011479MobileNo: 9416824416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR DHEERAJ BANSAL

H NO 1009 ST NO 1 SUBHASH COLONY BEGU 
ROAD

P/1012/2015P/97/1999

HNO-150, F, BLOCK

107844 107856

9416278218MobileNo: 9876090002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVI LAL DHEERAJ BATRA

H NO -203 A-BLOCK MEW ANAJ MANDI 
AGGARWAL TENT HOUSE WALI GALI SIRSA

P/3305/2008P/541/1976

# 88 ADC COLONY SIRSA

107845 107857

9813446363MobileNo: 9671222345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVI LAL DUDDY DHEERAJ INDERJEET SINGH

H.NO.17/185 RSD COLONY JANTA HOSPITAL 
ROAD NEAR SHYAM SUNDER HOSPITAL SIRSA

P/2688/2007P/982/2006

VPO. ARNIAN WALI DISTRICT. SIRSA

107846 107858

9813233143MobileNo: 9996631328MobileNo:

4560/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ JAIN DIMPLE

# 516 ST.NO. 24/3, BAGHA ROAD RAMAN MANDI 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/2691/2022P/2892/2009

STREET MOMAN NUMBAR WALI BHADRA SIRSA

107859 107871

9416151518MobileNo: 8427777876MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ KUMAR DIN DAYAL KANDOI

H NO B-6/253 PARKHAN STREET NOHRIA BAZAR 
SIRSA

P/833/1981PH/63/2021

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

107860 107872

7056165114MobileNo: 9812272173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ KUMAR DINESH

WNO.12, MANDI DABWALI DIST SIRSA

PH/5226/2024PH/728/2021

544 NAVDEEP COLONY RAJGARH ROAD HISSAR

107861 107873

9466607382MobileNo: 9996634627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ DINESH KUMAR

RORI GATE CIRUCLAR ROAD ADRASI STREET 
SIRSA SIRSA

P/635/1992PH/7324/2021

# 956 SECTOR-20, PART-II, HUDA SIRSA

107862 107874

8059872474MobileNo: 9466059288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

KANDA COLONY SIRSA

PH/2001/2022PH/1893/2023

H NO 3 VPO & TEHSIL GORI WALA DISTT SIRSA

107863 107875

8168802846MobileNo: 9034612088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV DINESH KUMAR

H NO 113C SECTOR 20 PART 2 HUDA COLONY 
SIRSA

PH/13204/2025PH/9896/2022

VPO KHARIEKAN DISTT. SIRSA

107864 107876

7357600098MobileNo: 9812083332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIGGAJ BANSAL DINESH KUMAR VERMA

OLD COURT COLONY, MANDIR WALI GALI, NR. 
JAGGI DARY FARM, SIRSA

P/1979/2005PH/8265/2024

SHOP NO. 25, NEW ANAJ MANDI KALANWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

107865 107877

9812047012MobileNo: 9896000865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIGVIJAY SINGH DINESH ROY

# 15/505 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/23/2001P/1106/2003

H NO 631 SECTOR 20 PART 2 HUDA SIRSA

107866 107878

MobileNo: 9354718868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIKSHA DINESH SINGH

H.NO. 15/345 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BAWAL 
RD SIRSA

P/430/1979PH/4217/2022

ST NO 1B OLD FAZILKA ROAD ABOHAR DISTT 
FAZILKA

107867 107879

7508568729MobileNo: 8950065346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA DIPESH GUPTA

VPO. PARKHAN ST. BHADRA BAZAR DISTT. SIRSA

P/68/2005PH/9266/2022

VPO DING MANDI DISTT SIRSA

107868 107880

9700096963MobileNo: 9416289416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA RANI DISHPINDER KAUR

15/777A, BATA COLONY, BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

PH/7333/2021PH/6349/2024

H.NO 390, ST BANK OF BARODA SURTGARIA 
BAZAR SIRSA

107869 107881

7015281236MobileNo: 9053946277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILDAR SINGH DIVYA

JANGRA NIWAS KANGANPUR ROAD SIRSA

PH/9182/2022PH/5622/2023

VPO KHAIRA KALAN TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT. 
MANSA

107870 107882

9888690296MobileNo: 9729753563MobileNo:

4561/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA SAXENA GANGA RAM

VPO. PANNIWALA MOTA SIRSA

P/531/1983PH/754/2022

R2-97 KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107883 107895

8003946408MobileNo: 9416542414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYANSHU BISHNOI GANSHAM DASS

R/O W NO 7 MANDI KALANWALI , DISTT SIRSA

P/839/1995PH/3929/2025

VPO BURAJ BHANGU DISTT SIRSA

107884 107896

9728300010MobileNo: 9416740818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT SHARMA Garima Wadhwa

H NO 912 GALI NAMDHARI NEAR SHIV CHOWK 
SIRSA

PH/8984/2025P/4039/2017

NOHORIA BAZAR GALI BAWRI WALI SIRSA

107885 107897

9802623877MobileNo: 9588749355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT SIDHU GAURAV

BHARAT NAGAR GALI NO 3 KANGANPUR ROAD 
SIRSA

P/1963/2001P/1369/2018

HOLINURSING HOME WALI GALI SIRSA

107886 107898

9050200083MobileNo: 9354935950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA BISHNOI GAURAV MANNAN

H NO 422 NEW HOUSING ROAD COLONY DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/5977/2019PH/8044/2023

VPO BURJ BHANGU DISTT. SIRSA

107887 107899

9306713158MobileNo: 9996299089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA GARG GAURAV NEHRA

VPO PANIWALA MOTA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/1421/2020P/3000/2017

SHOP NO. 29, ARROUND ADDITIONAL MANDI, 
SIRSA

107888 107900

7876799990MobileNo: 8600293364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Ekta Rani GAUTAM MEHTA

H NO 266 C-BLOCK SIRSA

P/5019/2017PH/12110/2025

SHAHPUR BEGU DISTT SIRSA

107889 107901

9306318201MobileNo: 9996567722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANDEEP KAUR GAUTAM SHARMA

GALI KANDAWALI NOHARIA BAZAR SIRSA

PH/3868/2024PH/228/2024

VPO PHULLO TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

107890 107902

7494851398MobileNo: 8307667653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KAUR GEETIKA

H.NO. 42, GANDHI COLONY RANIA ROAD SIRSA

PH/9703/2023PH/6225/2024

VILL JHIRI DISTT SIRSA TEH KALANWALI

107891 107903

8683060532MobileNo: 8570878418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KUMAR GEETU RANI

SHOP NO 100 NAI ANAJ MANDI KALANWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/5554/2019PH/8918/2023

W NO 11 SARDULGARH DISTT MANSA

107892 107904

9700007081MobileNo: 7837639554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SODHA GHAN SHYAM

VPO SHAKER MANDORI

P/1185/1999PH/5406/2023

VPO KEHARWALA THEISL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA-
125076

107893 107905

9781238177MobileNo: 9416352606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANESH SETHI GIAN CHUGH

# 206 DC COLONY ST NO-5 BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/2375/2015P/1639/2003

# 231 GALI BERI WALI SURAT GADIA BAZAR SIRSA

107894 107906

9255497079MobileNo: 9050032032MobileNo:

4562/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GINNI SINGH GOVIL CHAWLA

# 54, A- BLOCK, SIRSA

PH/736/2020P/6764/2018

SHIVJI RAM BHUSHAN KUMAR NEW GRAIN 
MARKET SHOP NO 57B KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107907 107919

9464045575MobileNo: 8929777776MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GINNY GOYAL GOYAL NAMIT ANITA GOYAL

H.NO.72 HUDA SECTOR-19 SIRSA

PH/2226/2020PH/6313/2023

# 144-145 E-BLOCK NEW MANDI SIRSA

107908 107920

7015012560MobileNo: 9004637468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIRDHARI LAL GULKARAN SINGH

VILLAGE SUBA KHERA PO BARAGUDHA DSITT 
SIRSA

PH/15/2021P/45/1966

15/43 OLD COURT COLONY, SIRSA

107909 107921

9416488787MobileNo: 9813905137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOBIND GULSHAN KUMAR

VPO JHORARNALI DHANI BILASPUR DISTRICT 
SIRSA

P/1337/2010PH/1842/2019

W NO 9 MOHALLA SACHA SOUDA RANIA

107910 107922

9996315111MobileNo: 9991888087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOBIND KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR

NEAR POST OFFICE H NO 284-2ND KALANWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/1943/2023P/220/2003

HISSARIA GATE TALANGA STREET SIRSA

107911 107923

9215101300MobileNo: 9991115592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPAL GUR RATTAN PAL SINGH

H.NO.15/997 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/3169/1999P/1801/2005

DR. GOPAL KAUSHILA, BEHIND GALI, SANGAN 
PALACE, BARNALA ROAD,

107912 107924

9992000762MobileNo: 9416078707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPAL GANDHI GURCHARAN

PLOT-11,IND AREA-1 OPP OLD HBC,SIRSA

P/3607/2009PH/2472/2025

H NO 1320 SECTOR-20 HUDA SIRSA

107913 107925

7027942363MobileNo: 9416724685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPI KRISHAN GURDEEP SINGH

STREET NO. ADVOCATE SOCIETY, SIRSA

P/61/1995P/97/1975

GALI NEOWALI BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

107914 107926

9215732540MobileNo: 9416147021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GORAVE SHARMA GURDEEP SINGH

VILL MALARI TEH- KALANWALI DIST-SIRSA

P/3658/2017P/2544/2008

AGGARSAIN COLONY, GALI NO.10,SIRSA

107915 107927

9485563985MobileNo: 9672676933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV GURDEEP SINGH  MAHAL

# 14/535 GURU NANAK NAGAR HISAR ROAD 
SIRSA SIRSA

P/494/1987PH/5640/2022

NATHUSARI CHOPTA W NO 12 SIRSA

107916 107928

9467897075MobileNo: 9812040760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV GURDEEP SINGH SANDHU

VILL NANUANA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

P/560/1977PH/5412/2025

VILLAGE KHARIAN DISTT SIRSA

107917 107929

9255742222MobileNo: 9416617727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV JINDAL GURDEV SINGH

# 1606 SECTOR 20 PART II HUDA SIRSA

P/1/1995PH/7756/2021

15/248 BANSAL COLONY NEAR CITY SCHOOL 
SIRSA

107918 107930

9215000732MobileNo: 9416216367MobileNo:

4563/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURMEET SINGH

JARNAIL REPARING WORKS,1ST FLOOR,NEW 
AUTO MARKET, SHOP NO. 83,

P/269/2005PH/7197/2021

VILL RAMPUR THERI TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

107931 107943

9050586609MobileNo: 9813200332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURMEET SINGH

KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/1733/2021PH/5848/2025

SHOP NO. 2 NEW SABJI MANDI, SIRSA

107932 107944

9896295564MobileNo: 9813618036MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJEET SINGH GURPINDER SINGH

VILL CHORMAR KHERA

PH/1873/2025P/44/2011

R/O 262 B BLOCK SIRSA

107933 107945

9416046307MobileNo: 9729400813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJOT SINGH GURPREET KAUR

VILL ABHOLI PO OTTU DISTT SIRSA

PH/4642/2022PH/4144/2020

# 1570 SECTOR-20, PART-II,HUDA COLONY, SIRSA

107934 107946

8684879798MobileNo: 9350296658MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKARAN SINGH GURPREET KAUR GILL

FLAT NO-C-36 SHAH SATNAM JI NAGAR

P/1540/1998PH/1327/2023

H NO 575 VILL VAIDWALA DISTT SIRSA

107935 107947

9050828273MobileNo: 9416246997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VPO BARAGUDHA N/A GURU HARKISHAN NAGAR 
W NO 15 GALI NO 8 MANDI KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

P/229/2004PH/5034/2020

KHANPUR COLONY HISSAR ROAD SIRSA

107936 107948

9729982448MobileNo: 9416433356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURLAL SINGH GURPREET SINGH

H.NO.13/163 MC COL. SIRSA

P/288/2006PH/1941/2024

VPO SUKHCHAIN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. 
SIRSA-125201

107937 107949

7056024670MobileNo: 9416519555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURMAIL SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VILL. MORIWALA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2566/2021P/2037/2016

#37, VILLAGE TARUANA KALANWALI SIRSA

107938 107950

9466028258MobileNo: 9991665575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gurmalak Singh GURPREET SINGH

VPO KURANGAWALI TEH KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/8101/2024PH/9124/2025

VPO BAHIA, TEH. RANIA, DISTT. SIRSA

107939 107951

8295709707MobileNo: 9053442645MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANGAT SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VPO. GANGA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA HRY

PH/13443/2025P/828/1991

H.NO. 15/501 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD, SIRSA

107940 107952

9138000004MobileNo: 8059877433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANPREET KAUR GURPREM MONGA

H NO 28 C-BLOCK SIRSA

PH/8356/2022PH/9969/2023

NEAR DURGA MANDIR HISSAR ROAD KHAIRPUR 
DISTT SIRSA

107941 107953

9896643641MobileNo: 8168366609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEET SINGH GURSAHIB SINGH

VPO RANGA DISTT SIRSA

PH/2397/2023P/737/1995

15/104, STREET NO- 4, OLD COURT COLONY SIRSA

107942 107954

9812888111MobileNo: 9992204302MobileNo:

4564/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEVAK SINGH GURWINDER SINGH GILL

VPO LAKKARWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/5815/2018PH/384/2024

VILL. BAGUWALI DISTT. SIRSA

107955 107967

9896194568MobileNo: 8059630101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEVEK SINGH GYAN CHAND CHAWLA

B-1/238 SUBHASH CHOWK, SIRSA

PH/5637/2019P/300/2010

VPO- CHAKERIAN TEH SIRSA

107956 107968

9416786567MobileNo: 9416045027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH HAMESH KUMAR SINGHAL

H.NO.106 R-1 MODEL TOWN KALANWALI 
KALANWALI

P/172/1986P/3887/2018

VPO VAIDWALA DISTT SIRSA

107957 107969

9416164137MobileNo: 9416258105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH HAMIR SINGH

VILL. KHEOWALI PO-ANANDGARH

P/371/1979PH/114/2024

VILL & BURJI ( DHAMORA THERI ) TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

107958 107970

9518499940MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSHMINDER SINGH HANILA

H.N.12/75, STREET NO. 3 LOHIA COLONY, BEGU 
ROAD

P/686/1981PH/2661/2021

# 1212 ODHAN ROAD NEAR BALBHAWAN 
KALANWALI SIRSA

107959 107971

9671700040MobileNo: 9896656672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HANUMAN SINGH

VILL SHEKHUPURIA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1621/2002P/1321/2017

VILL BARUWALI-II PO JAMAL SIRSA

107960 107972

9467957571MobileNo: 9416163818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HANUMANT SINGH RAGHAV

VPO. KAMRANI, TEH. TIBI, DISTT. 
HANUMANGARH

P/2220/1999PH/1776/2022

VPO LAKARWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107961 107973

9896802579MobileNo: 9466134500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURVINDER SINGH HAR BHAJAN LAL

H.NO. 200 SECTOR 20 HUDA SIRSA

P/422/1968P/3782/2017

VILL MANAKPUR PO RATTI TIBBA TEHSIL RATIA

107962 107974

9813685314MobileNo: 9215208090MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH

VPO THIRAJ TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/3326/2018PH/361/2020

VPO SAHUWALA-I TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

107963 107975

9896600065MobileNo: 9416289706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH RANA HARBHAJAN SINGH

H.NO.28, ADVOCATE COLONY SIRSA

P/855/1989P/379/1984

H.NO.238/1,RAM COL.BARNALA RD.SIRSA

107964 107976

9416786500MobileNo: 9416248009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWANT SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH

GALI NO 2 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/25/2014PH/2231/2023

VPO ALIKAN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107965 107977

9992016513MobileNo: 9354210617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HARCHARAN SINGH

VPO LAKARWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI

PH/9937/2022PH/9785/2023

VPO CHUKERIAN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

107966 107978

8708387946MobileNo: 9416542728MobileNo:

4565/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDARSHAN KAUR HARMANDEEP SINGH

W NO 6 VILL MOJUKHERA DISTT SIRSA

PH/945/2025P/1537/2006

SARDAR FARMS, BAJEKAN

107979 107991

8092700003MobileNo: 8683003272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP KAUR HARMANDER SINGH

R/O 14/193 GALI NO 1 RAM COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/2485/2008PH/4867/2024

VPO DESO KHURD DISTT SIRSA

107980 107992

9034848377MobileNo: 9138000003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARMANJEET SINGH MUTIAR

VILL MOHMD PURIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/3522/2024P/99/2005

86, BANSAL COLONY NEAR 33, K.V. SIRSA

107981 107993

9896344355MobileNo: 8708051903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARE RAM HARMANJEET SINGH SIDHU

VPO TARVANA TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/5639/2018P/261/2014

# GALI NO. 3, BEGU ROAD WARD NO. 11, KALYAN 
NAGAR, SIRSA

107982 107994

8930795610MobileNo: 9671300042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI SINGH SAHARAN HARMANPREET KAUR

H NO 997 BHAGA SINGH COLONY SIRSA

PH/5695/2025P/288/1974

H.NO. 185/11, KIRTI NAGAR, KANGANPUR ROAD 
SIRSA

107983 107995

9896196938MobileNo: 8306026269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARMEET KAUR

H. NO. 924, SECTOR 19, HUDA SIRSA

P/4187/2016PH/1023/2024

VILL. CHAKERIAN TEHSIL KALWANWALI DISTT. 
SIRSA-125201

107984 107996

8818086305MobileNo: 7837716135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARIOM HARMEET KAUR

VILLAGE KOTLI NEAR YOG MANDIR PO SUCHAN 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/9389/2022PH/714/2021

W/O VIKRAM SINGH DHANI CHANDMERI NEAR 
CHATTERGARH PATTI SIRSA

107985 107997

8708646551MobileNo: 9468101384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARMESH KUMAR

VPO NEZA DELA KALAN DISTT. SIRSA

PH/1180/2024PH/4161/2025

VILL. MOCHIWALI DISTT. SIRSA

107986 107998

8930489183MobileNo: 9729625606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJEET SINGH HARNAM SINGH

# 14/75/1 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/1/1962PH/1568/2024

VPO DHANOOR PO JHORARNALI TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTT. SIRSA

107987 107999

8818037142MobileNo: 9354998824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAIL SINGH HARPAL SINGH

VILL-NATHUSARI KALAN DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2378/1999PH/42/2025

V-SALAM KHERA PO ODHAN DISTT SIRSA HRY

107988 108000

9468047965MobileNo: 9416049499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP HARPAL SINGH

WARD NO.15, RANIA, TEHSIL RANIA

P/474/2005P/4806/2018

VILL KHAZA KHERA DISTT SIRSA

107989 108001

9416244467MobileNo: 9813030102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP JATAN HARPAL SINGH GILL

# 1564, SECTOR 20-II, HOODA COLONY SIRSA

P/55/1985PH/1413/2023

VPO KAIRANWALI MAKHOSARNI DISTT SIRSA

107990 108002

8708326924MobileNo: 9896223930MobileNo:

4566/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET HARVAIL SINGH

H NO 1463 NEAR SAWAN PUBLIC KHAIRPUR 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/2730/2019PH/8145/2021

VPO NATHOR TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108003 108015

8607474540MobileNo: 9017010302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH

V DHANI KHUNWALI PO PATLI DABAR SIRSA

PH/429/2021PH/1138/2022

VPO BARAGUDHA NEAR SUBHA KHERA ROAD 
SIRSA

108004 108016

9812520577MobileNo: 9354488444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HATINDER PAL SINGH

# 332, AGGARWAL COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/2099/2016P/998/2000

HARKRISHAN NAGAR, DESU ROAD,GALI NO 8, 
KALANWALI

108005 108017

9416262403MobileNo: 9416988105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HAWA SINGH

V.P.O. BURJ BANGU DISTT. SIRSA

P/953/1989PH/9086/2021

VPO SUKHCHAIN TEHSIL KALANWALI  DISTT SIRSA

108006 108018

9588166496MobileNo: 9416216360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HAZARA SINGH VIRK

H NO 28 ADC COLONY GALI NO-1 SIRSA SIRSA

P/2549/2014PH/11561/2025

# 1326-B NEAR SHARDA PALACE SANT NAGAR 
COLONY SIRSA

108007 108019

7015549494MobileNo: 7027144545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH SIDHU HEENA

VPO BUPP H NO 407 SIRSA

PH/6422/2019PH/1012/2023

VPO LEHRA WALI DHANI TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

108008 108020

9729980658MobileNo: 8059659447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARRY PANWAR HEMANT BHADU

VILLAGE MASITAN TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/2082/2023PH/90/2024

R/O CHATTAR GARH PATTI, WARD NO. 1, SIRSA

108009 108021

8930400612MobileNo: 7027300002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH BANSAL HEMANT DAHIYA

PREM NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/2323/2015P/4477/2018

NATH HARSH KUMAR NEAR MANIRAM HALWAI 
BHODRA BAZAR SIRSA

108010 108022

9896055170MobileNo: 9068332133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH KUMAR HEMANT GANDA

H.NO.17,B-BLOCK SIRSA

PH/3829/2022P/285/2005

VPO. PANJUANA DISTT. SIRSA

108011 108023

8607600021MobileNo: 9416000595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH SETHI HEMANT SHARMA

H NO 17 DHANI SAWAIPUR (BUPP) TEHSIL & 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/8308/2023PH/1245/2024

# 909, WARD NO. 16, NAMDHARI WALI GALI 
DOBHIAN WALA MOHALLA SIRSA

108012 108024

9729715900MobileNo: 8053419148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHDEEP HET RAM

VPO-KALANIA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/496/1976PH/6407/2022

H NO 379 W NO 4 VPO DHANOOR TEHSIL RANIA

108013 108025

9812913089MobileNo: 9812646768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHDEEP KAMBOJ HIMANI

# 298 SECTOR-20 HUDA SIRSA

PH/3059/2022PH/5345/2024

VILL. KUMTHAL TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

108014 108026

9518077125MobileNo: 7291855041MobileNo:

4567/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU INDER KUMAR GANERIWALA

H.NO. 25 SECTOR-20 HUDA, SIRSA

P/294/1971P/4225/2010

H.NO.3906/15 WARD NO 1  CHATTAR GARH 
PATTI SIRSA

108027 108039

9354958375MobileNo: 9416623728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU INDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.968,OLD SABZI MANDI,SIRSA

P/957/1989PH/8879/2022

H NO F-10 CDLU SIRSA

108028 108040

9729017745MobileNo: 9416136203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU INDERJEET SINGH

GOBIND NAGAR, GALI OLD POLICE POST, 
KHAIRPURWALI,SIRSA

P/1121/2000PH/8426/2024

H.NO.422, BEHIND DARPAN CINEMA M. 
DABAWALI, SIRSA

108029 108041

8708906026MobileNo: 9896434382MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU GOYAL INDERJEET SINGH

VPO CHUKERIAN DISTRICT SIRSA

P/3566/2009PH/1436/2023

STREET SHANKHO WALI BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

108030 108042

9150900999MobileNo: 9467688376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU MEHTA INDERJEET SINGH SANDHU

VPO. KANGAN PUR DISTT SIRSA

P/728/1986P/1051/2004

VILL. BUDHABANA TEHSIL NAGOKI TEHSIL & 
DISTT SIRSA

108031 108043

9215204100MobileNo: 9416310084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU MEHTA IQBAL SINGH

IQBAL SINGH,S/O SH.JASWANT SINGH,VILL.SUBA 
KHERA P.O.BARAGUDHA,DISTT:SIRSA, HARYANA.

P/1417/2002PH/7375/2022

H NO 283 SECTOR-20 PART-I HUDA COLONY SIRSA

108032 108044

9729728148MobileNo: 9416237258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU SAPRA ISHA GARG

# 263  C-BLOCK NEAR KIDZEE SCHOLL, SIRSA

PH/904/2021P/3792/2010

H.NO.4/334, BATRA STREET RORI GATE,SIRSA

108033 108045

9991866551MobileNo: 8107003592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HIMANSHU VERMA ISHAAN MADAAN

H NO 692 SECTOR-20 PART-2 HUDA SIRSA

PH/5563/2024P/2612/2015

SURAT GAUA BAZAR,BERI WALI GALI, SIRSA

108034 108046

9068700072MobileNo: 9299900001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH MEHTA ISHAN GIRHOTRA

WARD NO. 7, KHOO WALA BAZAR MANDI 
KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA-125201

PH/1665/2024PH/8100/2023

# 13/9 SWAMI DAYANAND SCHOOL WALI GALI 
H.C. COLONY, SIRSA

108035 108047

7428600006MobileNo: 9996219526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HONEY ISHAN PHOGAT

H.NO. 8, AJAY VIHAR SIRSA

PH/1041/2020PH/4172/2019

H NO E-87 RAILWAY COLONY SIRSA

108036 108048

8708860595MobileNo: 8295009977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUKAM CHAND JAGAN NATH MONGA

H NO 15/376,BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD, SIRSA

P/475/1989P/170/1967

VILL ALIPUR TITUKHERA, P.O MANGALA DISTT 
SIRSA

108037 108049

9416503130MobileNo: 9255410655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IKJOT SINGH JAGAT MEHTA

VILL.-KARAMGARH, PO-SAHUWALA 1ST TEH-
DIST- SIRSA

P/2142/2001P/5701/2018

GOBIND NAGAR ST NO 7 SIRSA

108038 108050

9050443131MobileNo: 9416530332MobileNo:

4568/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jagdeep Kaur Brar JAGWANT SINGH PANGHAL

# D-5,CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA

P/30/1982PH/7812/2025

VPO DAMDAMA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108051 108063

8708333787MobileNo: 9416045888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEV SINGH JAGWINDER SINGH

H.NO.59  M.I.T. COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/978/2009P/1719/2006

ST.NO-1 BEHIND PETROL PUMP,KIRTI NAGAR 
SIRSA

108052 108064

9254915800MobileNo: 9416720582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEV SINGH JAHANVI

123/3 SHANI DEV MANDIR WALI GALI W NO 6 
NEAR GOVT.SENIOR SECENDARY SCHOOL RANIA( 
SIRSA)

PH/7840/2023P/972/2015

SHOP NO 41 A NEW ANAJ MANDI SIRSA

108053 108065

9812511010MobileNo: 9306810662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH CHANDER JAI BHARAT LAL

GALI NO.1, H.NO.7, MITC COLONY, BARNAL 
ROAD, SIRSA

P/1022/1993P/2262/2017

VPO JODHPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108054 108066

9354201900MobileNo: 9416309755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH CHANDRA  DHILLON JAI GOBIND

116, AGGARSAIN COLONY SBI STREET SIRSA

P/214/1989P/14/1987

VPO- JODHPURIA, TEHSIL RANIA

108055 108067

9355850317MobileNo: 9416724240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH KUMAR JAI JEET SINGH

R/O KHAIRPUR DHANI SECTOR-19, HUDA SIRSA

PH/1332/2024P/35/2000

PATEL BASTI KATH MANDI SIRSA.

108056 108068

9416589944MobileNo: 9876722023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAI SINGH

VILL RUPANA KHURD PO DARBA KALAN DISTT 
SIRSA

P/1441/2011P/2009/1999

H.NO.1020 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

108057 108069

9814145891MobileNo: 9416676220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAI SINGH BENIWAL

# 88 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

PH/8917/2021P/2400/1999

122, STREET NO. 1, BATA COLONY, BARNALA 
ROAD, SIRSA

108058 108070

9896031119MobileNo: 9416380617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAGMEET SINGH JAIDEEP KUMAR

OLD COURT COLONY SIRSA

P/1776/1999PH/4730/2024

VPO CHAKERIAN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108059 108071

9350706022MobileNo: 9315425663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGROOP JAINTI PARSHAD GOYAL

# 321 S.B.I. STREET AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/10/1986PH/2260/2024

H.NO. 107, AGGARWAL COLONY NEAR TRAFFIC 
PARK SIRSA

108060 108072

9416096360MobileNo: 9416106413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGROOP SINGH JAIRAJ NEHRA

A-501 GH-108 SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA

PH/560/2025PH/9114/2023

VILL. LAKARWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108061 108073

7494900259MobileNo: 9888558799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGRUP SINGH JAIVIR SINGH

VPO NATHUSARI KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/4200/2022P/423/1972

H.NO. 15/506 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
RD SIRSA

108062 108074

9996144124MobileNo: 9466265082MobileNo:

4569/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAMSHED JASVINDER

VILLAGE BHUNA PO CHAKKAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/13423/2025P/1208/2009

FRIENDS COLONY OPP. G.T.M. HISAR ROAD SIRSA

108075 108087

9812873548MobileNo: 9991036133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JANAK JASVINDER SINGH

C/O RESHAM SINGH PATWARI GALI POLICE 
CHOWKI WALI NEAR SHATRPATI HOUSE KAIRPUR 
SIRSA

P/951/2012PH/2712/2023

VPO KHEOWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108076 108088

9992509705MobileNo: 9416308634MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASDEEP SINGH JASVIR SINGH

# 345 WATER WORKS ROAD MANDI KALANWALI 
SIRSA

P/2019/2009P/463/2016

V.P.O.KHATRAWAN,TEHSIL KALANWALI,SIRSA

108077 108089

9996279089MobileNo: 9355930507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASWANT SINGH

R/O NEW SABJI  MANDI SHOP NO. 2 RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

P/23/2013PH/1052/2021

H.NO. 968 OLD SUBJI MANDI SIRSA

108078 108090

9896473681MobileNo: 9416085955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASWANT SINGH

VPO NUHIANWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. 
SIRSA

PH/1313/2024PH/5586/2023

VILL KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108079 108091

8560003336MobileNo: 8607426023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

H.NO.192,LUXMAN NGR,GOUSHALLA RD.SIRSA

P/1111/2008PH/5549/2025

DHANI SAROOP SINGH VPO OTTU TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

108080 108092

9729749062MobileNo: 9812506629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKIRAT SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

H NO B/72213 GOBIND NAGAR SIRSA

P/4408/2017PH/1654/2023

H NO 488 VPO SAHUWALA-IST DISTT SIRSA

108081 108093

7419700022MobileNo: 9728206124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMINE BAWA JASWINDER SINGH

VPO ALIKA TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/2253/2023PH/4049/2022

99-E -BLOCK SIRSA

108082 108094

7015411131MobileNo: 9991131129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASNOOR KANG JATIN

H NO 09 GALI NO 04 BASAI/2 GURUGRAM

PH/8526/2024PH/2337/2023

VILLAGE SHEKHUKHERA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

108083 108095

7090600001MobileNo: 8683070768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPAL SINGH JATIN GONAL

H. NO. 7823, AANAND VIHAR, GALI NO. 7, SIRSA

P/3387/2014P/1545/2013

# 58 M.I.T.C COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA SIRSA

108084 108096

9416787278MobileNo: 8699905990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JATIN SINGLA

GALI NO 41 BEGU LOHIA BASTI SIRSA

PH/2790/2025PH/7150/2022

R/O RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108085 108097

8295211815MobileNo: 8569992396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jaspreet Singh JATINDER KAUR

OLD  TEHSIL ROAD WARD NO. 8 KALANWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2535/2025PH/11966/2025

W NO 24 NOHRIYA GATE SIRSA

108086 108098

9996765161MobileNo: 9053319957MobileNo:

4570/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JITENDER SINGH

VPO- LAKARWALI  TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/2344/2007P/1377/2008

R/O SARDAR FARMS BAJEKAN SIRSA

108099 108111

9466161662MobileNo: 9729343769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAYANT JINDAL JITENDER SINGH

H.NO. 583 NEW H.B. COLONY BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

P/4661/2018PH/9887/2022

LADHA STREET WARD NO. 10 ELLENABAD DISTT. 
SIRSA

108100 108112

9802224311MobileNo: 9991500165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAYANT MEHTA JITENDER SINGH

W NO 8 TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/4329/2021PH/6524/2022

H NO 22,23 MULTANI COLONY NEAR SHIV 
CHOWK SIRSA

108101 108113

9996130355MobileNo: 9812038049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAYANT RELHAN JITENDER SINGH

VPO GIGO RANI TEHSIL CHOPTA DISTT SIRSA

PH/5693/2022PH/9777/2023

# 146 RSP COLONY GALI NO 3 SIRSA

108102 108114

8570992111MobileNo: 7220048170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JES RAJ JOGINDER SINGH

H NO 11/360 PREM GALI KIRTI NAGAR SIRSA

PH/1847/2023P/48/1983

OLD POLICE POST STREET KHAIRPUR HISAR ROAD

108103 108115

9416289570MobileNo: 9467551529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JIT SINGH JOLLY KUMAR

GALI GAINI TENT HOUSE WALI DADU ROAD 
MANDI KALANWALI, SIRSA

PH/141/2022P/2517/2012

H.NO.14,DC COLONY BARNAL RD.SIRSA

108104 108116

9466855636MobileNo: 8814800023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER JYOTI

GOYAL BHAWAN SETH NANDLL WALI GALI 
NOHRIA BAZAR SIRSA

P/2367/2008PH/4872/2024

H.NO. 266 VILL. KOTLI , KOTLI (64) , SUCHAN 
KOTLI SIRSA

108105 108117

7082025923MobileNo: 9466339268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JITENDER JYOTI

VPO KEHAR WALA TEHSIL RANI DISTT SIRSA

PH/8366/2023PH/4180/2025

14/333 GALI NO. 2, GURU NANAK NAGAR SIRSA

108106 108118

9896466066MobileNo: 9588717668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR Jyoti

GALI NO 6 PREM NAGAR ANAND VIHAR SIRSA

PH/11090/2025P/2077/2008

R/O GOUSHALA ROAD, THAD WALA MOHALLA H 
NO. 9/248 SIRSA

108107 108119

9991927807MobileNo: 7015721005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR JYOTI BALA

PREET NAGAR GALI NO 2 SIRSA

P/1379/2012PH/7474/2022

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108108 108120

9355633303MobileNo: 9812141261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER MIDHA JYOTI CHHABRA

SUBHASH COLONY STREET NO. 2 BEGU ROAD 
NEAR DC JAIN PARK SIRSA

P/576/2009P/5050/2017

# 107 ADC COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108109 108121

9050000065MobileNo: 8607707013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER PAL JYOTI PARKASH

H.NO. 497 SETOR-20, HUDA,SIRSA

P/1980/2006P/1587/2001

HNO. 14/71 RAM COLONY, STREET NO. 4 
BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

108110 108122

9812455089MobileNo: 9896268126MobileNo:

4571/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI PARKASH KHOD KAMAL KISHORE RELAN

# 209-A RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/550/1983P/3899/2018

VILLAGE- BHURATWALA, TEH.-ELNABAD SIRSA

108123 108135

8059335200MobileNo: 9416040770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI RANI KAMAL KUMAR

H NO 542 W NO 1 NEAR CHANAN KI CHAKKI 
CHATTARGARH PATTI SIRSA

PH/2658/2023PH/7301/2023

NEAR RAVIDASS DHARAMSHALLA VILLAGE 
KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

108124 108136

9812583983MobileNo: 9518017158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI VERMA KAMAL SETHI

H.NO.119 R.S.D. COLONY SIRSA

P/490/2009P/2918/2008

H.NO.6, NEAR JAGGI DAIRY AND VAISHNO MATA 
MANDIR SIRSA

108125 108137

8570949321MobileNo: 9996201016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH KUMAR KAMALJEET KAUR

VILL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/9426/2022PH/38/2020

JAN KALYAN COLONY BACK SIDE GOVT. 
POLYTECNIC FOR WOMAN SIRSA

108126 108138

9813872707MobileNo: 8708970159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL KAMALJEET SINGH

VPO CHUKERIAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/3473/2007PH/4850/2023

COURT COLONY GALI NO 1 NEAR SANJIVANI 
HOSPITAL SIRSA

108127 108139

8571030713MobileNo: 9813160560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL KANCHAN

KIRTI NAGAR, KALU RAM SETHI WALI GALI, 
SARKARI SCHOOL, SIRSA

PH/1904/2021PH/8118/2023

SHIV NAGAR STREET NO. 5, SIRSA

108128 108140

8930607777MobileNo: 9306821324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALU RAM KANCHAN

NEAR MAHARANA PARTAP CHOWK HISAR ROAD 
KHAIRPUR COLONY SIRSA

PH/2649/2022P/45/2017

VPO DARBA KALAN , SIRSA

108129 108141

9813047940MobileNo: 7988971307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALU RAM KANNU MITTAL

GALI NO 3 W NO 12 MELA GROUND SIRSA

PH/10232/2023P/388/2018

# 512/11 N.A. IN FRONT OF GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
KIRTI NAGAR SIRSA

108130 108142

7888403979MobileNo: 8279256518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALWANT RAI KANNUPRIYA

H.NO 110, CHAKKAN DISTT SIRSA HRY

PH/734/2025P/388/1968

940, SHASTRI COLONY

108131 108143

9896064556MobileNo: 9812942385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANWAL PARKASH

H NO 15/384 BARNALA RD GALI LAL KOTHI SIRSA

P/2307/2009PH/1593/2020

# 1347 M.C. COLONY STREET NO. 2, BEHIND DR. 
KARAN NURSING HOME, SIRSA

108132 108144

9991379997MobileNo: 9416262878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL GARG KANWARJEET SINGH

VILL. MELLEWALA PO. NIJALAILAPUR

P/767/2005P/444/2008

SHOP NO. 109 ANAJ  MANDI KALANWALI SIRSA

108133 108145

9896055245MobileNo: 9416402403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL GOYAL KANWARJIT SINGH

H.NO.1376 SEC-20-II HUDA,SIRSA

P/762/1995PH/7997/2021

BHADRA BAZAR SAMAKHU WALI GALI, SIRSA

108134 108146

9350334352MobileNo: 9416489914MobileNo:

4572/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KARANJEET SINGH

73, MSG COMPLEX SIRSA

PH/6210/2024P/2797/2011

H.NO.100 ST-2 LOHIA BASTI,BEGU RD.SIRSA

108147 108159

9896303150MobileNo: 8295843524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL DEV KARNI SINGH

H NO 169 VPO BURJ BHANGU SIRSA

PH/702/2024P/1003/2006

H.NO. 146, A.D.C. COLONY GALI NO. 4, BARNALA 
RD. SIRSA

108148 108160

9896700911MobileNo: 9053442144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL GARG KARTIK

VPO SAHUWALA-II TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/2107/2022P/1929/2006

SHOP NO 142 NAI MANDI

108149 108161

9416167588MobileNo: 9053336785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL GODARA KARTIK KAUSHIK

H NO 111 VILLA CENTRAL SCHOOL STREET POLICE 
CHOWNKI WALI GALI HISSAR ROAD SIRSA

PH/4673/2024PH/1484/2024

H.NO. 607 SECTOR-15-A, HISAR-125001

108150 108162

8059000120MobileNo: 7082032272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR KASHI RAM

#1396, SECTOR 20 HUDA SIRSA

P/282/1968PH/1412/2021

H.NO. 302 KUSSAR DISTT. SIRSA

108151 108163

9050664058MobileNo: 9255385582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAPIL KUMAR KASWAN KASHI RAM

VPO. SHERPURA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/327/1987PH/348/2022

# 1177 HUDA SECTOR-20 PART-II SIRSA

108152 108164

9466050004MobileNo: 9991400135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAPIL SETHI KASHISH SAIN

AGGARSAIN COLONY GALI NO 8 SIRSA

PH/9676/2023PH/3423/2024

# 25 STREET NO. 1,HARI VISHNU COLONY KIRTI 
NAGAR SIRSA

108153 108165

9551477770MobileNo: 7988910068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL SHARMA KASHISH VERMA

GALI NO 1 BEGU ROAD SIRSA

PH/8320/2021P/242/1997

H.NO. 302 SECTOR 20 SIRSA

108154 108166

9416167303MobileNo: 7467649631MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN DUGGAL KAVITA

CHILKANI DHAB TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/2375/2025PH/3775/2021

# 320/B NEAR NEW BUS STAND KHANNA COLONY 
W NO 7 SIRSA

108155 108167

9991999339MobileNo: 9350985360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN GARG KESHAV SINGLA

GALI KHAI WALI BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

PH/2611/2025PH/8245/2022

SHOP NO 142 NEW GRAIN MARKET IST SIRSA

108156 108168

9416787242MobileNo: 7015257901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KAMBOJ KEWAL LAL

H. NO. 47, NEAR RAMDEV MANDHIR, PREM 
NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/18/2017PH/2040/2023

VPO FIROZABAD TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108157 108169

9728800667MobileNo: 9812224465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN MALIK KEWAL SINGH

R/O AGGARSAIN COLONY AUTO MARKET RD 
SIRSA

P/283/1972PH/2917/2023

R/O GALI NO. 1, NEAR BY PASS FATAK CHATTER 
GARDI PATTI, SIRSA

108158 108170

9416309964MobileNo: 9466249946MobileNo:

4573/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHAIRATI LAL KIRAN KAUR

VPO PHAGGU DISTT. SIRSA

PH/8064/2023P/622/1979

H.NO. 137 SECTOR 20, HUDA,SIRSA

108171 108183

9416173322MobileNo: 9350588534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHETA RAM KIRAN RANI

BATA COLONY GALI NO-1 BARNALA ROAD SIRSA 
SIRSA

P/1494/2004P/432/1977

175, SEC- 20 HUDA SIRSA

108172 108184

9416921890MobileNo: 9315693525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBOO KIRANJEET KAUR

VPO MANGALA, DHANI KIRPAL SINGH, SIRSA

P/300/2001PH/4260/2024

KANGANPUR ROAD BHARAT NAGAR GALI NO 1/4 
SIRSA

108173 108185

9896639221MobileNo: 9812604841MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBOO KIRANJEET KAUR

VPO KHOKHR TEHSIL DABWALI

P/3601/2016PH/5372/2024

CHATTERGARH PATTI SIRSA

108174 108186

9878211687MobileNo: 7340890100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBOO SAINI KISHAN LAL

#15/505, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/69/1969PH/1050/2020

NEW HOUSING BOARD NEAR SAINI 
DHARMSHALA SIRSA

108175 108187

9991618999MobileNo: 9416758009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBOO SINGLA KOMAL

VILL JATTANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/5787/2022PH/326/2019

STREET SHANI DEV MANDIR NOHARIA BAZAAR 
SIRSA

108176 108188

8168001613MobileNo: 9729413182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBOO SUTHAR KOMAL PENSIA

420 BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR, KANGANPUR ROAD 
SIRSA

PH/6598/2025PH/1133/2024

H.NO. 100, GALI NO. 3 BATA COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

108177 108189

8168122437MobileNo: 7082885877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDEEP KAUR KOMALPREET KAUR

VPO RORI TEH KALAN WALI DIST SIRSA

PH/7453/2024PH/5399/2024

VPO BHADRA TEH KALANWALI DIST SIRSA

108178 108190

9306445267MobileNo: 7206314965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDEEP SINGH KRISHAN CHAND

H.NO. 312 FRIENDS COLONY HISSAR RD SIRSA NR 
CIA STAFF

P/273/1982PH/8614/2022

W NO 16 GALI NO 1 MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
BATHINDA

108179 108191

9815210676MobileNo: 9416622201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDEEP SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR

R/O B14/22 RAM COLONY  BARNALA RD SIRSA

P/745/1986PH/9718/2022

VPO GHUKANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108180 108192

9996701611MobileNo: 9466263522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Khushi KRISHAN KUMAR

VILL- MOHOMMED PURIA PO BALASAR VIA 
JIWAN NAGAR TEH RANIA

P/1532/1998PH/12351/2025

NEAR BISHNOI MANDIR W NO 6 NAI DABWALI 
SIRSA

108181 108193

8278115500MobileNo: 9416351599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KRISHAN KUMAR

H NO. 31 GALI NO 2 NEW HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/2592/1999PH/5661/2019

PARNORTH COLONY ST NO 1 BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108182 108194

9518861242MobileNo: 9812144856MobileNo:

4574/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KULVINDER

VPO BHANA BRAHMNAN TEHSIL NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/9289/2021P/415/2011

H NO. 198, B-BLOCK NAI MANDI SIRSA

108195 108207

9416475477MobileNo: 8685004798MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KULVINDER SINGH

H.NO.106 SECTOR-20 HUDA SIRSA

P/2852/2007PH/833/2025

VILLAGE SHAHPURIA TEHSIL NATHUSARI CHOPTA 
DISTT SIRSA

108196 108208

9416747055MobileNo: 9467910108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR GARG KULWINDER SINGH

VPO RORI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2419/2023PH/7391/2025

H NO 16 W NO 2 MANDI DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

108197 108209

7888390227MobileNo: 9729967125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR MALIK KUMERJIT

H.NO. 406 GALI NO. 6   AGGARSAIN COLONY 
SIRSA

P/11/1976P/343/1979

# 15/154  BANSAL COLONY SIRSA

108198 108210

9896095525MobileNo: 9416303108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA KUNAL AHUJA

H NO 31 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SIRSA

PH/4146/2022P/90/1989

H.NO. 14/97, RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108199 108211

9896033245MobileNo: 8168501675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRITIKA KUNAL SINGLA

WARD NO. 5, RANIA, DISTT. SIRSA

PH/4504/2019PH/9290/2022

H NO 1257 PURANI COMMITTE WALI 
SURATGARIA BAZAR SIRSA

108200 108212

8708981029MobileNo: 9671316363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUNAL SONI

H NO 1168 SECTOR-20 PART-11 HUDA SIRSA

PH/3505/2024PH/3703/2024

H.NO. 171 NEAR VILL. DEPO VPO BARUWALI-1 
DISTT. SIRSA

108201 108213

9467275655MobileNo: 8222812221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KUSHAGER GOYAL

H NO 467 MOMAN NUMBER STREET BHADRA 
BAZAR SIRSA

P/5845/2018P/503/1994

BALEA RAM DEV MANDIR RORI GATE

108202 108214

9896332735MobileNo: 7873262025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP SINGH LABH SINGH

VPO JAGMALWALI TEH. KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/5633/2018P/631/2012

VPO HANJIRA, DISTRICT SIRSA

108203 108215

9813851804MobileNo: 8684042559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH BHANGU LACHHMAN DASS  MEHTA

K NO-11 MULTANI COLONY SIRSA

P/273/1962P/1661/2015

VILL. BHANGU PO SAHUWALA-1,DISTT. SIRSA

108204 108216

9416777647MobileNo: 9416166688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP VERMA LAKHJINDER SINGH

VPO TARUANA TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/3274/2014PH/4798/2021

H NO 946 BEGU ROAD MELA GROUND SIRSA

108205 108217

9541672762MobileNo: 9467653576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULJEET SINGH LAKHPAT RAI

H.NO.19-P, F BLOCK,SIRSA

P/404/1984PH/7310/2024

H NO 422 HUDA COLONY SECTOR-20 SIRSA

108206 108218

9729171392MobileNo: 9416159261MobileNo:

4575/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHWINDER SINGH LEKH RAJ

VPO- BAJIKAN DHANI UDHAM NAGAR SIRSA

P/183/1994P/3268/2007

VPO BALASAR TEHSIL RANIA

108219 108231

9813230214MobileNo: 9812171172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHWINDER SINGH LOKESH KUMAR

VILL. KARNOLI DISTT. FATEHABAD-125050

PH/1483/2024PH/3940/2020

H.NO. 362, WARD NO. 8, MEHNA KHERA SIRSA

108220 108232

9992924031MobileNo: 9416500060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Lakshdeep Sharma LOKESH KUMAR

HNO-237 B-BLOCK SIRSA SIRSA

PH/7501/2025PH/12163/2025

NEAR SARPANCH HOUSE VPO PIPLI DISTT SIRSA

108221 108233

8168637001MobileNo: 8689068581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHMI LOKESH MIDDHA

# 283 Gali No 7 Bepu Road Preet Nagar Sirsa

P/1956/2018PH/2578/2020

VILLAGE GIGORANI DISTT SIRSA

108222 108234

9084300004MobileNo: 9050504800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LAL CHAND LOKESH MITTAL

H NO 14/146 DEPOT WALI GALI BARNALA ROAD 
RAM COLONY SIRSA

PH/3575/2022P/859/1986

VPO. KHAIREKAM

108223 108235

MobileNo: 8199025147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT BHUSHAN LOVEDEEP

VILL. RATTAKHERA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT. SIRSA-
125103

PH/7080/2023PH/1275/2022

W NO 12 MAIN BAZAR RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108224 108236

9991580788MobileNo: 9991809936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LALIT GANDHI Lovejot Kaur

VILL RATTANGARH KANAKWAL TEHSIL TALWANDI 
SABO DISTT BATHINDA

PH/11485/2025P/471/2009

# 155 C-BLOCK NEAR TURIANAND KUTIYA DISTT 
SIRSA

108225 108237

9215900334MobileNo: 9817199635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR LOVEPREET KAUR

VPO DESU MALKANA TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/5494/2024P/1373/1995

GALI-3,CHATTARGARH PATTI,SIRSA

108226 108238

9416262680MobileNo: 9350228053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT MOHAN CHUGH LOVEPREET SHARMA

VPO PIKLI DISTT.SIRSA

PH/1500/2019P/623/1984

H.NO.157-A BLOCK SIRSA

108227 108239

9896040553MobileNo: 9306873474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT SHARMA LOVEPREET SINGH

VPO MAUJDIN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/138/2023PH/7748/2023

# D-BLOCK MARKET COMMITTEE STAFF COLONY 
SIRSA

108228 108240

7015805565MobileNo: 9992811002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT SHIHAG LOVJEET KAMBOJ

V.P.O DHANI BHA ROKHAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/1826/2023P/174/2011

H NO 29 AJAY VIHAR HUDA ROAD SIRSA SIRSA

108229 108241

9671700802MobileNo: 9711681169MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAMBA KRISHAN LAL LOVNEET GARG

M/S VALATTI RAM MANGAT RAI 141, NEW ANAJ 
MANDI SIRSA

P/3879/2010P/3017/2007

VPO ARNIA WALI DISTT SIRSA

108230 108242

9315399769MobileNo: 9416922440MobileNo:

4576/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUCKY MAHAL SINGH

# 632 SECTOR-20 HUDA SIRSA

P/720/1987P/2481/2010

PREET NAGAR, GALI NO. 4, BEGU ROAD, SIRSA

108243 108255

9416121862MobileNo: 9416167446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN JANGIR MAHAVIR DUTT SHARMA

BIYANI ST. SURATGARIA BZR,SIRSA

P/425/1984P/802/2016

PREET NAGAR GALI NO. 2, BEGU ROAD,SIRSA

108244 108256

8569933303MobileNo: 9813112567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN LAL MAHAVIR PARSHAD

H NO 119 B-BLOCK SIRSA

PH/2217/2023P/690/1982

# 37 SECTOR 20(I) HUDA

108245 108257

9896422045MobileNo: 9416309379MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN LAL MAHAVIR SINGH

VPO KEHARWALA TEHSIL RANIA

P/1931/2002P/822/1992

V.P.O. BURAJ- BHANJU DISTT. SIRSA

108246 108258

9466615404MobileNo: 9466686259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MADAN LAL MAHENDAR SINGH

212 D.C.COLONY BARNALA ROAD

P/571/1985P/181/1998

H.NO. 587. OLD H.B. COLONY NR MANDI SIRSA

108247 108259

9888323022MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN MOHAN MAHENDER PAL

VILL MAOLE WALA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/700/2019P/1655/2006

# 94 C BLOCK SIRSA

108248 108260

MobileNo: 9729616733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN MOHAN PARIK MAHESH

VPO RANDHAWA DISTT SIRSA

P/499/2009P/802/1991

VILL ALIMOHMMAD PO-NAZIA KHERA SIRSA

108249 108261

9416278700MobileNo: 9466255125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHUR KAMBOJ MAHESH CHANDER

# 408-2 GALI NO 2 KIRTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD 
SIRSA

P/150/1977P/3128/2008

# 14/151 RAM COLONY, DTPU WALI 
GALI,BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108250 108262

9996366635MobileNo: 9416435259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHA SINGH MAHESH KUMAR

PREM NAGAR BARNALA RD

P/960/1994P/3074/2012

H.NO.31 VISHAL COLONY PREM NAGAR BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

108251 108263

9416613967MobileNo: 9896448400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAK MAHESH KUMAR

H.NO.14/870,MAHAVIR COLONY HISAR 
ROAD,SIRSA

P/404/2005P/855/2016

14/130 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD KHATTER 
STREET SIRSA

108252 108264

7009577751MobileNo: 9813113080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mahak Goyal MAHINDER PARDEEP

KASTURI VILLA 130 DC COLONY SIRSA

PH/1711/2024PH/8510/2025

BHIM COLONY WARD NO.13, SIRSA

108253 108265

9306312759MobileNo: 9416336336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHAKDEEP SANDHU MAIN PAL

VPO DHOTAR TEHSIL RANIA

P/2920/2014PH/3030/2024

H.NO. 114 VILL. KANGANPUR DISTT. SIRSA-125055

108254 108266

8168031801MobileNo: 8607188088MobileNo:

4577/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAJOR SINGH MAMTA RANI

VPO PANNIWALA MOTLA, SIRSA

P/2415/2018P/149/2000

V & P.O. PANI HARI (NALIPAR) TEH & DISTT SIRSA 
125055

108267 108279

9255587640MobileNo: 9466492660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAKHAN LAL MAMTA RANI

VILL KHERAMPUR, TEHSIL MANDI ADAMPUR

PH/7423/2025P/706/1990

H.NO.14/40, STREET MANDIR BARNALA ROAD, 
SIRSA

108268 108280

9416278221MobileNo: 9350063661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAKHAN LAL MAN MOHAN SINGH

VILL. JORIAN PO HANZIRA DISTT.SIRSA

PH/1451/2024P/3337/2008

DHANI FATHE CHAND EX. SARPENCH VPO 
SUCHAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108269 108281

9992011411MobileNo: 9416881451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAKHAN SINGH MAN SINGH

VPO-  ARNIAWALI DISTRICT SIRSA

P/566/1991PH/3475/2025

W NO 7 VILL MOHAMADPUR SALARPUR DISTT 
SIRSA

108270 108282

9467677762MobileNo: 9813340175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKEET RAM MANAV GOYAL

MOTI LAL MAHAL JAMNAKAN  STREET

P/92/1999P/904/2018

W NO 3 GALI BHANA RAM WALI RANIA TEHSIL 
RANIA

108271 108283

9812199499MobileNo: 9896070039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKEET SINGH MANBIR SINGH

VPO LAKRANWALI DISTT SIRSA TEHSIL 
KALANWALI

P/6780/2018PH/10066/2025

VILLAGE LAKARWALI, PO LAKARWALI, TEHISL 
KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108272 108284

9671500061MobileNo: 9729394809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA MANDEEP KAMBOJ

H NO 767 BLOCK NO 13 JANDI WALI GALI 
KHAIRPUR SIRSA

P/2153/2008P/4003/2016

V.P.O. MANGALA DISTT. SIRSA

108273 108285

9017122432MobileNo: 9416403200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA MANDEEP SINGH

VILL- MALRI PO-BHIMA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1595/2008PH/9402/2022

# 402 NAHAR COLONY FATEHABAD

108274 108286

9817758988MobileNo: 9996471224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA MANDEEP SINGH

WARD NO. 13, NAMDHARI MOHALLA NAKORA 
BAZAR RANIA, SIRSA

P/5715/2018PH/1530/2025

HNO 45-A NEAR ANAND VIHAR GALI NO-6 PREM 
NAGAR

108275 108287

6373439436MobileNo: 8930861840MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAMTA KAMBOJ MANDEEP SINGH

VILL DADU TEHSIL KALWANWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2593/2025PH/2002/2020

VILL. RAJPURA MAJARA TEHSIL MANDI  DABWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

108276 108288

8222932435MobileNo: 9518041358MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA RANI MANEESHA

H NO 1283 SECTOR-20 PART-11 HUDA SIRSA

PH/1191/2023P/1106/2002

H.NO. 1/436 NEAR OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL SIRSA, 
HARYANA. 125055

108277 108289

9996148280MobileNo: 9991171282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAMTA RANI MANGAT RAM

W NO 01 VALMIKE BASTI MANDI KALAN WALI 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/8106/2021P/382/2017

H NO 174-A CHATTAR GARH PATTI SIRSA

108278 108290

9416351222MobileNo: 9466481505MobileNo:

4578/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANGE RAM MANISHA RANI

VPO DHANI BHAROKHAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/1793/2023P/1462/2005

H NO 112 A.D.C.COLONY GALI NO 3 SIRSA

108291 108303

9416804426MobileNo: 9728164771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANGE RAM MANJEET SINGH

VPO BARUWALI 1ST DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1568/1998PH/2306/2020

VILL. ALI MOHAMMAD PO NEZIA KHERE DISTT. 
SIRSA

108292 108304

9812304105MobileNo: 9354875009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIK BANSAL MANJEET SINGH

H.NO.1717, NEAR POWER HOUSE, VPO RORI, 
DISTT. SIRSA

P/3319/2017PH/9547/2023

H NO 55 A-BLOCK NAI ABADI SIRSA

108293 108305

8901127772MobileNo: 9416474447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIK MEHTA MANJINDER SINGH

VILL KEWAL TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/1914/2021P/13/2010

H.NO. 147, BLOCK -A, NEAR DURGA MANDIR 
SIRSA

108294 108306

8295600777MobileNo: 9671653696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIKA SARDANA MANJINDER SINGH

DHANI SWAIPUR VILL BUPP DISTT SIRSA

PH/7249/2022PH/9914/2022

# 266 C-BLOCK SIRSA

108295 108307

9992833222MobileNo: 9468008074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH MAHAL

H.NO. 14/536 GURU NANAK NAGAR KHAIRPUR 
SIRSA

P/745/1991PH/516/2024

VPO DESU JODHA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

108296 108308

7082070968MobileNo: 9416284780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH MANJIT SINGH SETHI

H.NO. 117-F BLOCK, NEAR ITI ROAD,SIRSA

P/403/1984PH/2613/2020

GOYAL BHAWAN KIRTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108297 108309

9541507300MobileNo: 9812119593MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH MANJU

STREET NO 1 KANGANPUR ROAD BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR SIRSA

PH/1649/2022PH/8379/2024

VILL SHAKAR MANDORI DIST SIRSA

108298 108310

7082243737MobileNo: 9050120209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH GUPTA MANJU BALA

POLICE LINE QTR, NO. 37-B, SIRSA

P/2771/2010P/1009/2005

B-15/7 OLD COURTS COLONY,SIRSA

108299 108311

9416096691MobileNo: 9466733558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJU RANI

VPO BHAROKHAN TEHSIL&  DISTT. SIRSA

PH/1953/2020PH/9219/2023

# 296 GLOBAL SPACE SECTOR-21, SIRSA

108300 108312

8750830007MobileNo: 9812806854MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANMEET KARWASRA

VPO CHAUTALA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/4663/2020PH/2605/2025

H NO 311 NEAR KISAN RICE MILL CHATTER GARH 
PATTI SIRSA

108301 108313

9991344473MobileNo: 9729244999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA GARG MANMINDER SINGH

ST. NO. 2, BATHINDA ROAD, VAKILAN WALI GALI, 
DABWALI, DISTT. SIRSA

P/1084/2006PH/1778/2023

205-II C-BLOCK NEAR TURIANAND ASHRAM SIRSA

108302 108314

9306578500MobileNo: MobileNo:

4579/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANNAT KHURANA MANPREET KAUR

CHATTARGARH PATTI W NO 1 SIRSA

PH/8715/2022PH/7313/2025

HNO-72 BLOCK-F 3RD STREET NEAR WATER 
WORKS SIRSA

108315 108327

8570941810MobileNo: 7056551467MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANNU SETHI MANPREET KAUR

VILL  GHASWA PO  CHIMMON TEHSIL RATIA 
DISTT.FATEHABAD

PH/9648/2023PH/4940/2025

KIRTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108316 108328

9017705004MobileNo: 8607245743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MANPREET SINGH

VPO  KHATRAWAN TEH KALANWALI SIRSA

P/2285/2006P/3409/2014

H NO 97 SEC 20 HUDA BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108317 108329

9466590190MobileNo: 9812713465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MANPREET SINGH

VPO JAGMALWALI TEHSIL DABWALI

P/3481/2016PH/263/2020

VPO ABUBSHAHAR TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

108318 108330

9728694606MobileNo: 9467131902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET SINGH

VILL GHUKANWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/1765/2023P/655/1985

H.NO.15/126 COURTS COL.SIRSA

108319 108331

9416548600MobileNo: 9467302161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANRAJ PREET SINGH

VILL. DING ROAD, PO PATLI DABAR DISTT. SIRSA

PH/7985/2024P/567/2010

PREET NAGAR GALI NO 6 BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108320 108332

9812267737MobileNo: 8708137091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR Mansi

VPO SAKTA KHERA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI

PH/12111/2025PH/3478/2025

H NO 409 HUDA SECTOR-20 PART-1 SIRSA

108321 108333

9416166660MobileNo: 9518035029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR AGGARWAL MANSUKH

VILLAGE KOTLI DISTT SIRSA

PH/8565/2022P/3931/2010

GALI NO.8,SHANTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108322 108334

MobileNo: 9992883044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMARI MANTAJ SINGH

VPO CHAK SAHIBAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/636/2019P/2001/2010

VILL. PEER KHERA PO JODHPURIA TEH RANIA

108323 108335

9416011246MobileNo: 9992266699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ SHARMA MATIKSHA

# 489, SECTOR-20, SIRSA

P/3848/2018PH/7302/2022

H.NO. 8/228, KANDA STREET NOHARIA BAZAAR 
SIRSA

108324 108336

9215152520MobileNo: 8059109815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MAYA DEVI

V-DHANI PO-MANGARA DISTT SIRSA

P/317/2003P/873/2016

H.NO.15/777, BATA COLONY, BARNALA 
ROAD,SIRSA

108325 108337

9991176844MobileNo: 9991101860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MAYA DEVI

V.P.O KIRDHAN, BHATTU MANDI, FATEHABAD

PH/7071/2025PH/2485/2019

VPO BHIWAN DISTRICT SIRSA

108326 108338

9306119479MobileNo: 9992536101MobileNo:

4580/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK GIDRA MOHAN LAL DAROLYA

R/O GALI BAWARI GALI NOHARIYA BAZAR SIRSA

P/1333/1962PH/286/2022

H.NO. 641 GALI NO. 14 HARI VISHNU COLONY 
SIRSA

108339 108351

7015067954MobileNo: 9416128605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MILIND GARG MOHINDER SINGH

CHANDER VIHAR OLD COURT COLY.

P/16/1987P/3658/2014

GARG COTTON MILLS, 1ST INDUSTRIAL AREAS 
SIRSA

108340 108352

8053400045MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MILKH RAJ MOHINI MUWAL

H.NO. 230 BEHIND RAM DEV TEMPLE PREM 
NAGAR, BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

PH/2315/2024P/214/1974

H.NO. 14/151, RAM COLONY, DIPUWALI GALI 
BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

108341 108353

9729933644MobileNo: 8059622197MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MINAKSHI MOHIT CHHAPOLA

VILLAGE JHUTTI KHERA DISTT SIRSA

PH/7353/2022PH/1630/2024

VPO MUNNAWALI DISTT. SIRSA-125103

108342 108354

9478623065MobileNo: 8689043162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MINKAL MOHIT KALRA

WARD NO 6 NR GIRLS SCHOOL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

P/2999/2011PH/445/2025

# 14/574 MAIN CHOWK KIRTI NAGAR SIRSA

108343 108355

7015029935MobileNo: 9416355266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MITHU RAM MOHIT KUMAR

H.NO. 108 GALI NO. 3, MITC COLONY SIRSA

PH/3025/2021P/1375/1995

PREM NAGAR SIRSA NEAR NEW COURT SIRSA

108344 108356

9416363254MobileNo: 8059046248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MITRASEN MOHIT KUMAR

# 390 BANK OF BARODA STREET RAJPUTANA 
MOHALLA NEAR SURATGARH CHOWK SIRSA

PH/7524/2021PH/2947/2024

VPO DHOLPALIA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

108345 108357

8813008888MobileNo: 9991653999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MITTAR SAIN MOHIT KUMAR

W NO 10 ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/4170/2022PH/378/2024

# 15/332 MAIN STREET OLD COURT COLONY 
SIRSA

108346 108358

9729941141MobileNo: 9992852165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN KUMAR MOHIT KUMAR

W NO 11 SARDULGARH TEHSIL SARDULGARH 
DISTT MANSA

PH/334/2024P/483/2007

SHANTI NAGAR ST NO-15 KAUNT EKTA NAGAR 
SIRSA

108347 108359

9050739665MobileNo: 7889041884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN LAL MOHIT KUMAR

VPO SHAKKAR MANDORI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/4689/2025PH/428/2020

VPO NUHIANWALI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

108348 108360

9467495995MobileNo: 8012477770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN LAL MOHIT MEHTA

H.NO. 146, A. BLOCK, NEW MANDI NEAR DURGA 
MANDIR,  SIRSA

P/417/2006PH/2188/2020

# 210, Adarsh Colony, Global Road,  SIRSA

108349 108361

9416303235MobileNo: 9215600250MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN LAL CHHAPOLA MOHIT MITTAL

# 12 SCF, CC-1ST, NEW ADDA MANDI, SIRSA

PH/5357/2019P/2034/2005

H.NO.591 GAUSHALA MOHALLA SIRSA

108350 108362

9352944598MobileNo: 7056291723MobileNo:

4581/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT PHUTELA MUKESH

VPO BANGAON TEHSIL & DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/2800/2025PH/7160/2025

PHUTELA SWEETS RANIA ROAD SIRSA

108363 108375

9253264932MobileNo: 9729075714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT RAI MUKESH DANGI

VILL LAKHUALA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/3065/2025P/4467/2018

H N 630 SECTOR-4 MUNDI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

108364 108376

7986351781MobileNo: 9468055881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SETHI MUKESH JAIN

# 611 GALI NO 10 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/3451/2017PH/1016/2025

HNO 197 WNO.24 RANIA ROAD SIRSA

108365 108377

9466891153MobileNo: 9812800386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SONI MUKESH KASHNIA

VPO NATHUSARI KALAN SIRSA

P/1224/2018PH/1332/2025

WARD NO-4 BIJALI BORD KE SAMANE ELLENABAD

108366 108378

9671300152MobileNo: 9416846801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONA SARAWGI MUKESH KUMAR

H.NO.35 GALI-1 MITC COL,SIRSA

P/1374/1995PH/2837/2022

GOTEWALA KUNJ STREET NO 1 BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108367 108379

7734098151MobileNo: 9813878586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUKESH KUMAR

VPO- CHAHARWALA #145, GALI NO-4 MITC 
COLONY

P/1161/1999PH/13531/2025

ARNIA WALI TEHSIL N.S CHOPTA DISTT SIRSA

108368 108380

8571899884MobileNo: 9416440053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MONIKA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR

H.N. 20/4736, BEGU ROAD JAGDAMBA COLY. 
GALI NO. 3,

P/221/2003PH/8395/2025

SAINI DHANI, VPO DHINGTANIYA DISTT. SIRSA

108369 108381

9518247164MobileNo: 9416247834MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR

GALI-1 KHANNA COLONY,SIRSA

P/995/2006P/1095/1999

H.NO.13/154 M.C COLONY HISAR ROAD, SIRSA

108370 108382

9467550193MobileNo: 9416402242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Monu MUKESH KUMAR

VPO BURJ BHANGU DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2422/2009PH/8948/2025

VOP KHMHARIA NATHUSARI CHOPTA SIRSA

108371 108383

9588700386MobileNo: 9416145529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU VERMA MUKESH KUMAR

# 404 NEAR OLD POST OFFICE W. NO. 4 RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

P/434/2010P/3449/2017

BERI WALI GALI SIRSA

108372 108384

9812331752MobileNo: 9541285605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH MUKESH KUMAR

H.NO.786,BATA COL,SIRSA

P/3616/2012P/27/2010

VPO DARBA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108373 108385

9467551114MobileNo: 9991643748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH MUKESH KUMAR

V.P.O. KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

P/1636/2015PH/9702/2023

VPO CHAKKAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108374 108386

9728006806MobileNo: 9992900177MobileNo:

4582/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR MURTI

VPO PANNIWALA  MOTA DISTRICT SIRSA

PH/6729/2019PH/4284/2024

SULTANPURIA (212) RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108387 108399

8607366578MobileNo: 9992984033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mukesh Kumar NAGESHWAR

WARD.NO.4,MANDI KALANWALI

P/1312/2007PH/9459/2025

# 182 W NO 10 MOHALLA SACHA SODA RANIA 
SIRSA

108388 108400

9896410964MobileNo: 9416225921MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR SAINI NAIB SINGH

H NO 609 NHBC BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/2678/2014P/2001/2006

H.NO.11/156 KIRTI NAGAR KANGANPUR ROAD

108389 108401

9813674190MobileNo: 9992386830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH MIMANI NAINITA

VPO PANNIWALA MOTA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/8153/2024P/3899/2009

# 119 BAWARI GALI NOHARIYA BAZAR SIRSA

108390 108402

9416304966MobileNo: 9350258497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKHTIAR KAMBOJ NAKASHTRA SINGH

VPO CHOBURJA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2863/1999P/1820/2008

VPO SHAHPUR BEGU TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108391 108403

9466668973MobileNo: 9813159126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNESH KHOD NAMAN GUPTA

# 9 KANDA COLONY RANIA ROAD SIRSA

PH/7539/2021PH/1165/2021

VPO BHURA TWALA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

108392 108404

9050700099MobileNo: 8222076786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH KUMAR NAMANDEEP

ROHARANWALI (205) PO ANANDGARH DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/4894/2024P/1405/1995

H.NO.162 SEC-20 PART-1 HUDA,SIRSA

108393 108405

9416200081MobileNo: 9817212072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR NANCY

VPO BAGEKA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/5470/2024P/453/2017

STREET NO. 6 ANAND VIHAR PREM NAGAR SIRSA

108394 108406

9416253412MobileNo: 7015496658MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNSHI RAM NANCY

GAUSHALLA MOHALLLA SIRSA

PH/2051/2025P/736/1985

RANIA GATE MAHA LLE GUJRAN BIRSA

108395 108407

9467550233MobileNo: 9817465659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNSHI RAM NAND KISHORE LODHA

# 9/1568 GALI KHAI WALI RANIA GATE SIRSA

P/672/1980P/688/1991

VILL. PEER KHERA

108396 108408

MobileNo: 9896023475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MURARI LAL NARANG SINGH

OLD COURT ROAD SIRSA VPO- JODHKAN

P/710/1962P/76/1980

VPO. PANJUANA DSITRICT SIRSA

108397 108409

9416049149MobileNo: 9467739178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MURLI DHAR NARENDER

VILL. KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/695/2020P/774/2011

15-B/452,OPP WELCOME PALACE,SIRSA 
BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

108398 108410

9416136735MobileNo: 8930660117MobileNo:

4583/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER NARESH KANTA

C/O SHINGARA SINGH H.NO. 1447/2, AJAY VIHAR 
SIRSA-125055

PH/9641/2023PH/3100/2025

VPO RTTA KHERA PO KUTTABAD TEHSIL 
ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

108411 108423

7015173564MobileNo: 9467214347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER BANSAL NARESH KUMAR

H.NO.38 NEW MANDI SIRSA

P/663/1990P/1113/2009

# 15/503/1 NEAR SANGAM PALACE BHAGAT 
SINGH COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108412 108424

9466590870MobileNo: 9416136118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER DUTT NARESH KUMAR

BAWARI STREET NOHRHA BAZAR GHANTAGHAR 
CHOWK SIRSA

P/1111/1998PH/9563/2023

H.NO. 13/763,  GOBIND NAGAR SAVERA WALI 
GALI NO. 1, NEAR NEW BUS STAND SIRSA-125055

108413 108425

9466555584MobileNo: 9896267835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER GOURAV NARESH KUMAR

VILL MEHNA KHERA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

P/5249/2018PH/4732/2023

H.NO. 160 WARD NO. 6 VPO CHAMAL TEHSIL & 
DISTT. SIRSA

108414 108426

7056554814MobileNo: 8199026139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KAUR NARESH KUMAR

W NO 5 RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/5980/2022P/974/2016

H.NO.1331,W.NO.13,RANIA,DISTRICT.SIRSA

108415 108427

9996762593MobileNo: 9050400009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR NARESH KUMAR

W NO 12 KALANWALI MANDI DISTT SIRSA

PH/2221/2025P/575/2001

H.NO.587 GALI NO-9  AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

108416 108428

9253241121MobileNo: 7301770003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR MANCHANDA NARESH KUMAR

VPO MOCHIWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/6004/2025P/433/1985

GALI DHANA KATLI NOHRIA BAZAR

108417 108429

9416476222MobileNo: 8572092404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARENDER RAI NARESH KUMAR GIDRA

H.NO.641 GALI NO14 KIRTI NAGAR HARI BISHNU 
COLONY, SIRSA

P/437/1995PH/8092/2024

HNO 95/2 WARD NO-10 RANIA SIRSA

108418 108430

7988348125MobileNo: 9354911712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR MALIK

H NO 1296 BEACDING STREET SIRSA

PH/1165/2025P/2305/2017

VPO NUHIANWALI TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

108419 108431

MobileNo: 9416263600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDRA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR MITTAL

HNO-146-E BLOCK NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL SIRSA

P/644-D/1996P/857/1985

BHARAT NAGAR, STREET NO.-2, KANGANPUR 
ROAD SIRSA

108420 108432

9466334555MobileNo: 9466744045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH GHOTIA NARESH PAL

VPO BAHIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/888/2025P/2917/2016

N.K. GHOTIA & ASSOCIATES CHOPRA, STREET 
NEAR SCOUT CHOWK, SIRSA

108421 108433

9466033460MobileNo: 9728717706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KALRA NARINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 539 STREET NO.8, AGGARSAIN COLONY 
SIRSA

P/884/1999P/3052/2013

H.NO. 152 A-BLOCK NEAR DURGA MANDIR SIRSA

108422 108434

9896138818MobileNo: 9017673900MobileNo:

4584/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR BANSAL NAVNEET SINGH

# 132 W NO 4 VILLAGE MARIWALA DISTT SIRSA

PH/4311/2025P/573/1983

BAND GALI PURANI SUBZI MANDI RORI BAZAR 
SIRSA

108435 108447

9896345598MobileNo: 8168720171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUR NAVRAJ PANDHU

# B18/1088 WARD NO. 18, RORI GATE MULTANI 
COLONY, SIRSA

PH/208/2021PH/1909/2024

VPO. GOBINDPURA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA-
125076

108436 108448

8529620300MobileNo: 9729188346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVRAJ THIND

# 1562 SECTOR-20 PART-2, HUDA COLONY SIRSA

PH/10233/2023PH/359/2020

DHANI KAHAN SINGH VPO MANGAL TEHSIL & 
DISTT SIRSA

108437 108449

9813500702MobileNo: 9654810400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN GANERIWALA NAVTEJ SINGH SRA

VILL MASITAN TEH.DABWALI DISTT SIRSA SIRSA

PH/3914/2020P/1292/2006

# 263 ST NO 5 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

108438 108450

9812321346MobileNo: 9896102094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NEERAJ

H NO 450 GALI PEERA WALI SADAR BAZAR SIRSA

P/2973/2009P/925/2012

M.I.T.C COLONY # 19 GALI NO 1 SIRSA

108439 108451

9416756094MobileNo: 9355004249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR

H.NO. 435 VILL. BANSUDHAR DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2583/2025PH/7148/2022

H.NO.6 GALI NO-1A, ANAND VIHAR PREM NAGAR 
SIRSA

108440 108452

9996654190MobileNo: 8950101938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NEERAJ KUMAR

NEAR ASHOKA ICE CREAM FACTORY W NO 12 
ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/11244/2025PH/9651/2023

VILL. SANT NAGAR TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108441 108453

9306905445MobileNo: 9992015152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR NARULA

NR. KHALSA HIGH SCH. GALI NO. 3, RANIA GATE 
SIRSA

P/1047/2005PH/2760/2021

VPO NEJA DELA KALAN DISTT SIRSA

108442 108454

9812341801MobileNo: 9896527542MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT PHUTELA NEERAJ MONGA

WNO 7 GALI GUROITWALI KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/2190/2025P/382/2018

# 15/315 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY GALI MAKKER 
SWEET WALI BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108443 108455

9251158667MobileNo: 9355761950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NEERAJ SHARMA

#179 KANGARPUR ROAD, OPP. KANCHAN STEALS 
SIRSA

P/3044/2014P/1846/2012

H.NO.349 SECTOR-20 HUDA COL,SIRSA

108444 108456

9896424062MobileNo: 9467614008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Navneet NEERAJ SISODIA

PREM NAGAR NR RAM MANDIR BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

P/971/2015PH/12357/2025

THERI MOHAR SINGH TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108445 108457

8307887456MobileNo: 9068221175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET GILL Neeru

VPO BALASAR TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/9373/2025P/853/2001

H.NO.15/64  OLD COURT COLONY  SIRSA

108446 108458

MobileNo: 8221026253MobileNo:

4585/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU BALA NIRMAL SINGH

MALIKPURA DISTT SIRSA

PH/7379/2025P/2435/2009

H.NO. 103, VILL. JHOPRA VPO. NEJADELA KALAN 
SIRSA

108459 108471

9467346769MobileNo: 9416860978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU RANI NIRMLA

NEAR SHIV MANDIR PREM NAGAR SIRSA

P/1301/2018PH/4583/2025

VPO ANANDGARH TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. 
SIRSA

108460 108472

9817392390MobileNo: 9416935479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIRPENDER SINGH

H.NO.105 BLOCK -C, SIRSA

P/271/2003PH/5954/2023

VILLAGE JHUTI KHERA DISTT SIRSA

108461 108473

9306088926MobileNo: 9315673804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NISHA

SULIKHERA BHATTU DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/9094/2021PH/6001/2023

H.NO. 646 GALI NO. 2 NEAR VASUDEV BAKERY 
SIRSA

108462 108474

9068616864MobileNo: 9996049569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA WADHWA NISHANDEEP SINGH

VILLAGE WADRANA DISTT SIRSA

PH/514/2021P/2846/2012

H NO. 93 C-BLOCK SIRSA

108463 108475

9802952546MobileNo: 9468038881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIHAL SINGH NISHU

OLD SABJI MANDI CHOPRA STREET NEAR SCOUT 
CHOWK SIRSA

PH/7533/2021P/298/1978

H.NO.96 ADC COLONY BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

108464 108476

9354125466MobileNo: 9996315205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL GARG NISHU SWAMI

GAL.I NO. 2, PREET NAGAR COLONY BEGU ROAD 
SIRSA

PH/2335/2025PH/5032/2019

OLD COURTS COLONY, SIRSA

108465 108477

9646106007MobileNo: 9728517956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KUMAR NITASHA BHOLA

VPO PANIHARI DISTT SIRSA

PH/3677/2021P/5827/2018

VPO DHURIANWALI TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108466 108478

7988735331MobileNo: 7082123666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL MODI NITESH JINDAL

H NO 281 W NO 11 NEEM WALI GALI 
KALANWALI, DISTT SIRSA

PH/7880/2022P/5011/2018

# 212 TDI  CITY SECTOR-11 MOHALI

108467 108479

9878483323MobileNo: 9888749900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA KUMARI NITIKA RANI

H.NO.13/14 NEAR DAYANAND SARASWATI 
SCHOOL M C COLONY SIRSA

P/2694/2012PH/4661/2024

HNO. 64-A FRIENDS COLONY HISAR ROAD SIRSA

108468 108480

9728701961MobileNo: 8708360345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NILESH NITIN KAUSHIK

BHADRA BAZAR GALI MOMAN NUMBERDAR 
WALI SIRSA

P/3818/2018PH/3858/2025

OLD RAILWAY ROAD W NO 16 ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

108469 108481

9068866820MobileNo: 9812173679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRBHAY NITIN KUKKAR

77-A MULTANI COLONY GALI ANANDPUR WALI 
SIRSA

PH/5937/2019PH/2827/2024

# 205, C-BLOCK SIRSA

108470 108482

9467906034MobileNo: 9416150622MobileNo:

4586/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN SHARDA OM PARKASH KUKER

H.NO. 628, STREET NO.HARI VISHNU COLONY 
KANGAN PUR ROAD,SIRSA

P/569/1974PH/672/2020

NOHRIA BAZAR, DHANA KATTI GALI, SIRSA

108483 108495

9541178302MobileNo: 9255500628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITISH JALAN OM PRAKASH

VPO. JODHKAR SIRSA

P/47/1977P/6468/2018

ST NO 8 KIRTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108484 108496

9467739221MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITISH MADAAN ONIKA

JAIN SCHOOL STREET BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

P/5007/2017PH/7248/2024

H.NO. 162, E-BLOCK, SIRSA

108485 108497

7351000006MobileNo: 9466537777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITTIN KUMAR PALAK GARG

H NO 77 GANDHI COLONY SIRSA

PH/9027/2022P/45/2001

H.NO.15,BLOCK-D, SIRSA

108486 108498

9217914011MobileNo: 8397928343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOBISON BISHNOI PALAK GOYAL

79, OLD COMMITTEE WALI, ASB NEAR 
SURATGARIA BAZAR, SIRSA

PH/8398/2025PH/6337/2023

VILL. SAKTA KHERA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT.SIRSA

108487 108499

9729040814MobileNo: 7988077590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NOOR SARDANA PALAK GROVER

GURU NANAK NAGRI SIRSA

PH/9042/2021PH/4783/2023

VPO TALWARA KHURD TEHISL ELLENABAD DISTT. 
SIRSA

108488 108500

8053469500MobileNo: 9466623731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOORAN BAI PANKAJ

H.NO.307 AGGARSAIN COLONY GALI NO. 5 (A) 
SIRSA

P/4058/2010P/2679/2018

VILL. THERI MOHAR SINGH TEH.RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

108489 108501

9518258494MobileNo: 9255512046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

OM PARKASH PANKAJ ARORA

H.NO.4646,JAIL GROUND ARYA SMAJ RD,SIRSA

P/913/2003P/594/1974

R/O 29 AJAY VIHAR HUDA ROAD SIRSA

108490 108502

9416355777MobileNo: 9896032938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PANKAJ JAIN

H NO. 698 AGGARSAIN COLONY ST NO. 12-A SIRSA

P/1734/2012P/264/2002

VPO- JHORAR NALI DISTT SIRSA

108491 108503

9354221101MobileNo: 9466476561MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PANKAJ KUMAR

# 193, A BLOCK NEW MANDI, SIRSA

P/498/2017PH/7209/2022

R-1 H NO 236 MODEL TOWN KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

108492 108504

9416542726MobileNo: 9354188500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PANKAJ KUMAR

H NO 481 INDERPURI MOHALLA SIRSA

PH/5655/2019PH/368/2024

# 14/206/1, RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108493 108505

9896267971MobileNo: 9467525700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH BANSAL PANKAJ KUMAR

VPO NAGOKI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/8699/2023P/901/1962

1, BANSAL COLONY, OPP. KRISHI GIAN KENDRA, 
PATWAN BHAWAN, SIRSA

108494 108506

9355523022MobileNo: 8168172723MobileNo:

4587/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SINGAL PARDEEP SAHARAN

VILL. MOHAMAD  PURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA

PH/1059/2021P/3240/2009

HNO 333 SHANKHU WALI GALI BHADRA BAZAR 
SIRSA

108507 108519

9416851001MobileNo: 8396000005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ TAYA PAREETI VERMA

SKATI NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/3209/2018PH/5311/2021

VILL AHMEDPUR PO RASINA TEHSIL PUNDRI 
DISTT KAITHAL

108508 108520

9306528033MobileNo: 9050139562MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH Pariksha

VPO LANDHARI HISAR

PH/8326/2025P/675/2003

VPO- PANNIWALA MOTA DHANI SIRSA SIRSA

108509 108521

9416924043MobileNo: 8527553229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS Parmanshu

H NO 186 VPO BHADRA NEAR BUS STAND SIRSA

PH/9993/2025PH/3540/2024

W NO 6 NEAR GOVT.GIRLS SCHOOL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

108510 108522

8222848795MobileNo: 9817468077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS JAIN PARMENDER SINGH RATHORE

VILL.BAJEKAN,DISTRICT SIRSA

P/176/2016P/3021/2008

PREM MOTORS NEAR DAYAL NURSING HOME 
DABWALI ROAD SIRSA

108511 108523

9896329793MobileNo: 8930609099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS SETHI PARMINDER PAWAR

# 56 SECTOR 20 HUDA COLONY SIRSA

P/709/1988PH/481/2025

HNO 7/282 BERI WALI GALI SURAT GARIA BAZAR 
SIRSA

108512 108524

9626364659MobileNo: 9416334964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARBHAT PARMOD KUMAR

# 236 C-BLOCK SIRSA

P/560/1983PH/2660/2021

VPO CHAHARWALA TEHSIL CHOPTA DISTT. SIRSA

108513 108525

9416902597MobileNo: 9896827300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KAUR PARMOD KUMAR

VPO PANJVANA, SIRSA

P/1307/1999P/1338/2010

VILL CHOUBURYA DIST SIRSA SIRSA

108514 108526

9468237366MobileNo: 9416136721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARMOD VERMA

H NO 18 W NO 10 KAINGANPUR ROAD SIRSA

PH/649/2021PH/2990/2022

RANIA GATE GUJRAN MOHALLA SIRSA

108515 108527

9518287337MobileNo: 8130354755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARNAV KUMAR

VILL. KUKAR THANA P.O. MOCHIWALI

P/3195/1999PH/8641/2023

14/1301/1 GALI NO 4 RAM COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

108516 108528

9118400006MobileNo: 9416257801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR MAKKAR PARSHANT KUMAR

# 188 MOCHIAN STREET BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

PH/110/2020P/3229/1999

H.NO46 SEC-21 GLOBAL SPACES,SIRSA

108517 108529

7876363000MobileNo: 9017462560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP MEHTA PARSHANT KUMAR

VILLAGE JHUTTI KHERA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/5745/2023P/511/1987

H.NO.147-A,NEW MANDI SIRSA

108518 108530

9416500022MobileNo: 7419002345MobileNo:

4588/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTEEK PAWAN KUMAR

NOHARIYA BAZAR KANDAN STREET DISTT SIRSA

P/303/1976PH/3693/2021

SHOP NO 29 DASS & COMPANY ADD.MANDI 
SIRSA

108531 108543

8100000429MobileNo: 9255228896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN AHEMAD PAWAN KUMAR

R/O A-24 ERA LAUREL GARDEN-1 BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

P/390/1978P/2544/2009

VPO SIKANDERPUR DISTT SIRSA

108532 108544

9467590806MobileNo: 9416048539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR

H.NO.376 GALI-6 AGGARSAIN COL,SIRSA

P/886/1985P/3035/2016

H NO 50 MOHANTA GARDEN BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108533 108545

9017394369MobileNo: 9416618770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VPO - BAJEKAN TEH & DISTT- SIRSA (HR)

P/218/1996P/2041/1999

GALI NO 2 GURU NANAK NAGAR KHAIRPUR SIRSA

108534 108546

7876554504MobileNo: 9467702754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

V.P.O. KHAIREKAN TEH. & DISTT. SIRSA-125077

P/1249/2002P/1806/2003

H.NO.-47, NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108535 108547

9354751009MobileNo: 9416079995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

H.NO. 526, BAND GATE INDER PURI MOHALLA, 
SIRSA

P/78/2005P/3549/2012

R/O KALU RAM SETHI WALI GALI KIRTI NAGAR 
SIRSA

108536 108548

9215877772MobileNo: 9416262678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

R/O GALI NO 7, SHANTI NAGAR, BEGU ROAD, 
SIRSA

P/2715/2008PH/1047/2024

VPO BAN MANDERI DISTT. FATEHABAD

108537 108549

9992835824MobileNo: 9812423868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VILL. SHARNIA, PO. KHEREKAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
SIRSA

P/1274/2015PH/1760/2025

H NO 61-A KHANNA COLONY SIRSA

108538 108550

9468234431MobileNo: 9728225820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARVEEN RANI PAWAN KUMAR

H NO 15/505 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

P/1802/2018P/1504/2010

VPO CHAMAL DISTRICT SIRSA

108539 108551

9467957158MobileNo: 7876222228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVINDER GABA PAWAN KUMAR

VPO CHAHARWALA TEHSIL N.S CHOPTA DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/53/2020P/2212/2014

VPO SHAHPUR BEGU DISTT SIRSA

108540 108552

9992066767MobileNo: 9728366527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PATEL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR

VILL RASULPUR DISTT SIRSA

PH/8694/2023PH/4523/2024

VILL. PIPLI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. SIRSA -
125201

108541 108553

9350286862MobileNo: 9588578829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN GARG PAWAN KUMAR

VILL. DHUKRA PO JAMAL DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9924/2023P/1090/1982

# 228-B GALI KHAZANCHIAN STREET HISSARIA 
BAZAR SIRSA

108542 108554

9215920621MobileNo: 9467318702MobileNo:

4589/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PIYUSH JAIN

# 837-7, PANCHSHEEL COLONY NOORWALA 
ROAD LUDHIANA

PH/9625/2023PH/333/2024

VILL BHALANWARA POST OFFICE AHLUPUR 
TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT MANSA

108555 108567

9914637269MobileNo: 7508054459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL PIYUSH MEHTA

12 C-BLOCK SIRSA SIRSA

P/1997/2016P/567/1975

# 15/170  BOARDING STREET BANSAL COLONY 
SIRSA

108556 108568

9315486589MobileNo: 9541900001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR MEHTA POOJA

VILL.MIRPUR PO KHAIREKAN DISTT. REWARI

PH/3912/2024P/918/1982

# 163-B BLOCK NEW MANDI SIRSA

108557 108569

MobileNo: 8295872411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR POOJA

HNO. 574/2 GAUSHALA ROAD GAUSHALA 
MOHALLA WARD NO.21, SIRSA

PH/3202/2025PH/3612/2022

# 234 RAM COLONY, SIRSA

108558 108570

8529416165MobileNo: 9991306021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP POOJA INSAN

GURUDWARA SAHIB ALIKAN (276) PO ALIKAN 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/4510/2024P/4236/2016

VPO NEZA DELLA KALLAN SIRSA

108559 108571

9992809757MobileNo: 7015949162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP SINGH Pooja Rani

VILL RANGRI KHERA DISTT SIRSA

PH/11256/2025P/159/1998

VILL MANGALA DHANI KIRPAL SINGH SIRSA

108560 108572

9812604841MobileNo: 9518151325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAYAL PRUTHI Pooja Rani

# 205 PURANA HANUMAN MANDIR W NO 4 
VILLAGE KOTLI DISTT SIRSA

PH/12371/2025P/759/2009

H.NO.128, A-BLOCK SIRSA

108561 108573

7988480617MobileNo: 9466067856MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PERMASVERI POONAM

VPO KHAIRA KALAN TEHSIL SARDULGARH

P/5894/2018P/1191/1999

VPO-KEHARWALA TEH RANIA

108562 108574

9729407370MobileNo: 9878073735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKI POONAM

KALYAN NAGAR H NO 756 STREET NO 2 NEAR 
PAPER MILL SIRSA

PH/9559/2021P/3033/2015

WARD NO. 11, NEHRU NAGAR SARDULGARH 
DISTT. MANSA

108563 108575

8528925078MobileNo: 9996560328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKI RANI POONAM

VPO MEHNA KHERA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/6884/2022P/1567/2012

VPO MANGALI AKLAN TEHSIL & DISTT HISAR

108564 108576

8901212808MobileNo: 9053846107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKI RANI POONAM

VILLAGE DHUKRA DISTT SIRSA

PH/7292/2023PH/2126/2025

H NO 395 GALI NO 02 MACHIWALI GALI RANIA 
ROAD NEAR BABA BHARI SAMADHITHED 
MOHALLA SIRSA

108565 108577

8507584202MobileNo: 9729708659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKISH POPLI POONAM

VPO RANDHAWA NIRWAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/5433/2024PH/3148/2025

H.NO. 52, WARD NO. 4, NEAR RAGHUNATH 
MANDIR RANIA, DISTT. SIRSA

108566 108578

9711967988MobileNo: 9050054822MobileNo:

4590/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM GOSWAMI PRAVEEN KUMAR

# 267, PREM NAGAR BACK SIDE NEW 
COURT,SIRSA SIRSA

P/3637/2015P/4980/2018

VPO BHAROKHAN DISTT SIRSA

108579 108591

8901275781MobileNo: 9992832222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM LILA PRAVEEN KUMAR

VPO GURERA TEHSIL SIWANI MANDI

P/3299/2016PH/2435/2023

NEAR MAMTA CLINIC,KRITI NAGAR WARD NO. 
10, SIRSA

108580 108592

8059020964MobileNo: 9812664525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM RANI PRAYAG RAJ

# 34 BATA COLONY NEW HOUSING BOARD 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/3280/2012P/1081/2014

H.NO. 432 MOCHIYA WALI GALI RANIA GATE 
DISTT SIRSA

108581 108593

9992828451MobileNo: 9992070459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM RANI PREET AMAR

H.NO-555/556, NEAR  VIVEKANAND HIGH 
SCHOOL WALI SURAT GARHIA BAZAR SIRSA

P/1510/2006P/3436/2016

H NO E-104-D RAILWAY COLONY SIRSA DISTRICT 
SIRSA

108582 108594

9466920546MobileNo: 9812288473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH PREETI

VPO SIKANDERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/9513/2023PH/4306/2022

VPO NEZADELA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108583 108595

8295292722MobileNo: 9817361790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH KINGRA PREETI

VPO AMRITSAR UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

PH/9390/2025PH/841/2023

# 997 ST NO 2 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

108584 108596

9996591317MobileNo: 9350253323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHU DAYAL PREETI BANSAL

H.NO.215, OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD SIRSA

PH/5719/2019P/695/1981

17 D. C. COLONY, SIRSA

108585 108597

9466202224MobileNo: 7023881761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP PREETY

H NO 34 ADC COLONY SIRSA

PH/5983/2025PH/3309/2024

VILL THARVA DISTT FATEHABAD

108586 108598

8222922929MobileNo: 9896769928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PREM CHAND

H.NO. 185-A, NEW MANDI SIRSA

P/28/1965PH/1982/2025

VPO CHAKJALU P.O GORIWALA

108587 108599

8307899019MobileNo: 9315561336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAGYA SHREE PREM KUMAR SIHAG

VILL. GHUKANWALI PO. PANNIWALA MOTA 
TEHSIL DABWALI

P/304/2005P/1469/2003

# 190-4, AGGARSAIN COLONY,

108588 108600

9815590461MobileNo: 9416531522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAHLAD RAI PREM PARKASH

# 214 STREET NO. 4 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

PH/5170/2021P/962/2014

VPO PANNIWALA MOTA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA 
SIRSA

108589 108601

9466664037MobileNo: 9466697214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV GARG PREM SAGAR GUPTA

#  73, GHANDI COLONY RANIA ROAD, DISTRICT 
SIRSA

P/1043/1999PH/4499/2024

H NO 45 PART-1 SECTOR-20 SIRSA

108590 108602

9896445080MobileNo: 9896366375MobileNo:

4591/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE PRIYANKA

VPO BARASARI DISTT SIRSA

PH/13562/2025PH/865/2025

H.NO.1445, RANIA GATE, THED MOHALLA SIRSA

108603 108615

9812708835MobileNo: 9812398092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE PRIYANKA PANDEY

BEHIND DURGA MANDIR STREET KHAIRPUR SIRSA

PH/6798/2023PH/2433/2025

VPO NALLEKAN DISTT SIRSA

108604 108616

9068665645MobileNo: 9518085799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE GROVER PRIYANKA RANI

G.N. 5, GOBIND NAGAR, HISSAR ROAD

P/2959/2008PH/6593/2019

# 1560 STREET NAND KISHORE BHUJIA FACIERY 
RANIA GATE SIRSA

108605 108617

9812702116MobileNo: 9464006617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE KAMBOJ PRIYANKA RANI

RANIA GATE GANDHI STREET GUJJRAN, 
MOHALLA, SIRSA

P/3549/2017PH/6932/2019

VILL JATHKAN DISTT SIRSA

108606 108618

8059504241MobileNo: 9729379294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINSE KUMAR PRIYANKA YADAV

KANGANPUR ROAD BHARAT NAGAR SIRSA

PH/2713/2025P/4404/2016

NEAR MASTER RAM KUMAR SUTHAR PREM 
NAGAR SIRSA

108607 108619

9215544455MobileNo: 7494824868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA PROMILA

H.NO. 459, WARD NO. 20, BHADRA BAZAR, SIRSA

PH/1679/2019PH/289/2022

H.NO. 1352/A GALI NO. 5 MAHAVIR COLONY 
HISAR ROAD SIRSA

108608 108620

9068907834MobileNo: 9991502998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA BANSAL PROMILA

VO SHEKHUPUR DAROLI BHATTU FATEHABAD

PH/6911/2025PH/5328/2023

# 72 RSD COLONY SIRSA

108609 108621

9518105496MobileNo: 9996226477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRIYA KUMARI PUKHRAJ SINGH

H.NO. 105-A ,  C- BLOCK SIRSA

P/975/1998PH/5507/2024

VPO ABHOLI NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR TEHSIL 
RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108610 108622

9728051256MobileNo: 9215091405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PULKIT MEHTA

157 VILLAGE BHODHABHANA DISTT SIRSA

PH/2623/2020PH/9483/2022

VILL KUMHARIA DISTT SIRSA

108611 108623

9728549462MobileNo: 9068900088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUNEET KUMAR

BANSAL BHAWAN W.NO.4,RANIA

P/2252/1999PH/1306/2023

VPO NATHUSARI CHOPTA DISTT. SIRSA

108612 108624

9518694360MobileNo: 9896351764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUNEET KUMAR

H.NO.934. SEC.19. HUDA SIRSA

P/1487/2014PH/5504/2024

DC COLONY SIRSA

108613 108625

9306112263MobileNo: 9896191717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUNEET KUMAR

DEPOT WALI GALI BARNALA ROAD RAM COLONY 
SIRSA

PH/2337/2025PH/6504/2025

VPO KOTALI DISTT SIRSA

108614 108626

9306646977MobileNo: 7220000338MobileNo:

4592/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET KUMAR YADAV RADHEY SHYAM

VPO-DING DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2133/1999PH/3732/2025

904 NEAR GOOGA MAIDI SHAHPUR BEGU SIRSA

108627 108639

8168972016MobileNo: 9466471051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET LUTHRA RAGHAV

H NO 5/22 CITY JHANA ROAD, NEAR UNION 
BANK, SIRSA

PH/5340/2019PH/4709/2024

PREET NAGAR GALI NO. 1, BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108628 108640

9882776010MobileNo: 7015667142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET MITTAL RAGHAV MONGA

STREET NO 10 NEAR VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL 
AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

PH/7243/2021P/3304/2016

H NO 76 BLOCK-C NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL SIRSA

108629 108641

MobileNo: 9996686777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN CHAND RAGHUBIR SINGH

VILL CHEK SAHIBA P.O. CHEKRAIR, TEH. & DISTT. 
SIRSA 125055

P/1625/2001PH/7014/2019

VPO KHARI SURERON TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

108630 108642

8689097397MobileNo: 9416258326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN SINGH GHUMAN RAHUL

VILL ALI MOHAMAND NAZIA KHERA SIRSA

PH/4992/2024P/3354/2016

MITC STREET KHAIRPUR COLONY SIRSA

108631 108643

9671000016MobileNo: 7988890588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURSHOTAM PHUTALA Rahul

VPO KHARI SURERAN TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/9711/2025P/842/1990

H.NO. 205 C- BLOCK SIRSA

108632 108644

9215336034MobileNo: 9306704706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR RAHUL JYANI

# 242 NEAR SANT KABIR PUBLIC SCHOOL SIRSA

PH/5070/2019P/3923/2010

H.NO.16/565 MAL GODAM ROAD SHASTRI 
COLONY, SIRSA

108633 108645

9813175627MobileNo: 9996493999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURVA JAIN RAHUL KUMAR

# 575 NEW HOUSING BOARD BARWALA ROAD 
SIRSA

PH/2781/2023PH/6668/2024

5/300/1 GALI KHAN SAHIB WALI RORI BAZAR 
SIRSA

108634 108646

8684082401MobileNo: 9068502425MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUSHPA RANI RAHUL MEHTA

# 263 F-BLOCK SIRSA

PH/845/2023P/1485/2002

# 78 HUDA SEC-20 SIRSA

108635 108647

9896078512MobileNo: 8168100063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RACHNA RAHUL SHARMA

JANARDAN HOSPITAL NEAR SHIV CHOWK SIRSA

P/1937/2009PH/7176/2025

VILL PEER KHERA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108636 108648

8708322410MobileNo: 9896400502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RACHNA BAGRI RAHUL SINGLA

MADHUBAN HOUSE COURT COLONY SIRSA

PH/7522/2021PH/2651/2022

GALI OLD KHAIRPUR KHANNA COLONY HISAR 
ROAD SIRSA

108637 108649

8607129575MobileNo: 9466511563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RADHA RANI RAHUL VERMA

VPO FARWAIN KALAN SIRSA

PH/3499/2021P/1403/2006

B-19 ERA-1 BARNALA RD,SIRSA

108638 108650

8901242093MobileNo: 9050811322MobileNo:

4593/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL VERMA RAJ RANI

WARD NO. 1, RANIA SIRSA 125076

PH/6144/2025PH/9184/2023

VILL. GHORANWALI TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108651 108663

9671033431MobileNo: 7206686133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL VERMA RAJ SINGH

H.NO.14/344 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD 
DISTT:SIRSA,HARYANA

P/1625/2002PH/3770/2025

H NO 15/14 ST NO 1 OLD COURT COLONY NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108652 108664

7206506387MobileNo: 9354148000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ  KUMAR RAJA RAM

VPO CHAUTALA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/130/2022P/1953/2008

R/O KANGANPUR ROAD, GALI BANSI MANDIR 
WALI, OPP. JINDAL STEEL WORKS SIRSA

108653 108665

9416543322MobileNo: 8168555652MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KARAN SINGH RAJAN

HNO-84 D.C.COLONY HISAR HISAR

PH/9496/2025PH/2185/2024

VILL. MALLEWALA PO NELADELA KHURD TEHSIL 
& DISTT. SIRSA

108654 108666

7404980008MobileNo: 9817218759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN BAWA

# 99, E-BLOCK, SIRSA

P/494/2014P/2547/2008

H NO 57 INDERPURI MOHALLA GALI NO 3 BLOCK-
D,SIRSA

108655 108667

9416503959MobileNo: 9671000010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN KALRA

R/O W NO 4 NEAR RAGHUNATH MANDIR RANIA 
TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

P/2318/2008P/820/2009

H.NO.11/760 GALI NO 2 KIRTI NAGAR BEGU 
ROAD SIRSA

108656 108668

9896624100MobileNo: 9802634000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR

VPO SULTAN PURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/62/2021PH/2036/2020

VILL. RAMPUR THERI TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108657 108669

9728850555MobileNo: 8059852436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN THIND

VPO MAUJDEEN DISTT. SIRSA

PH/6044/2025PH/8580/2022

VPO SADEWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108658 108670

8813897407MobileNo: 9350705007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR GARG RAJANI

# 118, VILL. KHAJA KHERA, W. NO.2, DISTT SIRSA

PH/6830/2025P/683/1976

C-37 GROUND FLOOR ERA-I LAUREL GARDEN 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108659 108671

9416106399MobileNo: 9306181758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR GARG RAJAT POPLI

# 579 W NO 4 RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/5371/2020P/343/1977

14/6 RAM COLONY BARNALA RD

108660 108672

9416435177MobileNo: 9996565750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR MEHTA RAJBEER SINGH

VPO MEMBER KHERA TEHSIL RANIA PO 
KEHARWALA DISTT SIRSA

P/2719/1999P/967/1999

H.NO. 14/104/2 RAM COLONY, BARNALA ROAD

108661 108673

9812781250MobileNo: 9813993869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR SINGH RATHORE RAJEEV KAMBOJ

VILL MOJU KI DHANI ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/3532/2022P/2144/2001

VPO-OTTU TEHSIL RANIA

108662 108674

9050534700MobileNo: 7988223332MobileNo:

4594/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR

# 25 IIND ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

P/2954/2007P/2965/2011

BHARAT NAGAR GALI NO. 3 ,KANGANPUR 
ROAD,SIRSA

108675 108687

9992138569MobileNo: 9911484813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER RAJESH KUMAR

GALI MANTRWALI, NR RAILWAY STATION 
KALANWALI SIRSA

P/2889/2008P/1858/2007

VILL- BAKRIANWALI, P.O GUDIA KHERA TEH & 
DISTT SIRSA

108676 108688

9416880857MobileNo: 9466697625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER  PRASHAD TAGRA RAJESH KUMAR

# 224-V.P.O.DING MANDI,TEH/DISTT.SIRSA

P/3346/2015P/422/1984

H.NO.15/18 ST-1 COURTS COL. SIRSA

108677 108689

9354211054MobileNo: 9812044499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUAMR RAJESH KUMAR

VPO NEJA DELA KALAN DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2564/2020P/1848/1999

HNO-743, SECTOR-20 II HUDA SIRSA

108678 108690

9416262649MobileNo: 9728969304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA

JAGDAMBE COLONY, BEGU ROAD, SIRSA

P/1006/1999PH/3684/2023

VPO NATHUSARI KALAN DISTT SIRSA

108679 108691

9416363278MobileNo: 9416284902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJENDER PARSAD RAJESH KUMAR MONGA

11/928 STREET NO 10 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/687/1994P/1580/1998

VPO- MADHO SINGHANA DISTRICT SIRSA

108680 108692

9416489298MobileNo: 9888160970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJENDER SINGH RAJESHWARI

H.NO. 776 SECTOR-20, HUDA SIRSA

PH/1329/2019P/1224/2001

ST NO-1 KANGANPUR ROAD NR SHAH SATNAM 
SINGH CHOWK SIRSA

108681 108693

9416216026MobileNo: 9468420567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAJINDER BANIWAL

R/O BENIWAL HOUSE HISSAR RD NEAR SBI SIRSA

P/541/1986P/220/1999

H.NO. 179, GALI AFAY PUBLIC SHCOLL 
KANGANPUR ROAD KIRTI NAGAR SIRSA

108682 108694

9454328868MobileNo: 9416346444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH BATRA RAJINDER KAUR

VILL NEZA DELA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/2815/2013P/1382/1995

OPP OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL ,SIRSA

108683 108695

9416048617MobileNo: 9416115968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH GOYAL RAJINDER KUMAR

O LD COURT COLONY ,NEAR VAISHNO  MANDIR 
JAGGI DAIRY,   SIRSA

P/223/1982P/1431/2000

BLOCK NO C,.197/1ST ,NAI MANDI, SIRSA

108684 108696

9416729749MobileNo: 9896000247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR

H.NO.706 SECTOR- 20 PART 2 HUDA SIRSA

P/665/1990P/671/1995

H.NO.22/23,MULTANI COL.SIRSA

108685 108697

9671880400MobileNo: 9416106937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR ARORA

143-MULTANI COLONY , SIRSA

P/1362/1995P/2111/1999

SURAT GARIA BAZAR, GALI ARORA SANARA 
WALI, GHANTA GHAR CHOWK

108686 108698

9416067676MobileNo: 9896275161MobileNo:

4595/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR BAWA RAJNI

VPO MIADHOSINGHANA DISTT SIRSA

PH/1296/2021P/505/1987

5/262  KHAIRPUR DISTT. SIRSA

108699 108711

MobileNo: 9817351499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR DHAIYA RAJNI AGGARWAL

96-D BLOCK,INDERPURI MOHALLA,SIRSA

P/3945/2015P/237/1986

H.NO.98, A-BLOCK, GALI UCO BANK WALI, NEW 
MANDI, SIRSA

108700 108712

9416144189MobileNo: 9416048774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER PAL SINGH Rajni Bala

WNO 3 ELLENABAD TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/12324/2025P/658/2000

H.NO.628 NEW HOUSING BOARD SIRSA

108701 108713

9728038080MobileNo: 9729849923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER PARSHAD SHARMA RAJNISH DHAWAN

# 13/140, M.C. COLONY HISAR ROAD SIRSA

PH/2136/2020P/406/1980

NEAR UNION BANK  CITY THANA ROAD SIRSA

108702 108714

9416039094MobileNo: 7027066276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV BATRA RAJNISH KUMAR

H.NO.225 B-BLOCK NEW MANDI, SIRSA

P/3570/2009P/2455/2016

PREET NAGAR GALI NO. 2, BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108703 108715

9541025261MobileNo: 9050940240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJIV GUPTA RAJNISH KUMAR

H NO 253 STREET NO 8 HARI VIKRAM COLONY 
KANGANPUR ROAD SIRSA

PH/7111/2019P/1114/1999

STREET KHAZANCHIAN  BHADRA BAZAR

108704 108716

9416045878MobileNo: 9416166659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAJNISH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.93, GALI NO.-3, MITC COLONY, KHAIRPUR 
SIRSA

P/111/1993P/2284/2016

# 57 R 2ND MODEL TOWN KALANWALI

108705 108717

9416215864MobileNo: 9416164892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJIV KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH

# 2148, NAMDHARI MOHALLA, RANIA, SIRSA

P/5003/2018P/27/2018

Capt. Ajay Paljakhar Near PNB Bank V.P.O. 
Dhingsara Teh and Disst Fatehabad

108706 108718

9467097970MobileNo: 9996533345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR SHARDA RAJVEER

VPO. MITHI SURERAN TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. 
SIRSA-125102

PH/6405/2023P/733/1986

A- 1, LAL NAGAR MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR

108707 108719

9815372192MobileNo: 9983555509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV SINGLA RAJVEER KAUR

VILL RAGHUANA ( BARAGODHA ) DISTT SIRSA

PH/7988/2022PH/1797/2021

H NO 48 D.C COLONY BAMALA ROAD SIRSA

108708 108720

9896341285MobileNo: 8708182569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH KHANNA RAJVEER KAUR

VPO BHIWAN (173) DISTT. SIRSA

PH/10304/2025P/735/2003

WARD NO.4, RANIA

108709 108721

9416356819MobileNo: 9306411880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNESH RAJVINDER KAUR NANDHA

PREM VILLA KEMBINA ROAD SHYAM COLONY 
SIRSA SIRSA

P/383/2010P/1135/2016

V.P.O. MEHUWALA TEHSIL & DISTT. FATEHABAD

108710 108722

9416978540MobileNo: 9416145722MobileNo:

4596/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER SINGH RAKESH KUMAR

VILL. RAMPURA DHILLON PO  HANZIA DISTT. 
SIRSA-125110

PH/8522/2023PH/8463/2021

VPO JALALANA TEHSIL KALANWALI SIRSA

108723 108735

9306080549MobileNo: 9991902849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KASHNIA RAKESH KUMAR

VPO NATHUSRI KALAN SIRSA

PH/322/2025P/3295/2016

VPO SHAKKAR MANDORI TEHSIL N.CHOPTA SIRSA

108724 108736

9896263963MobileNo: 9468234074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SARAF

# 99 SETH NAND LAL STREET BHADRA BAZAR 
SIRSA SIRSA  HRY

P/1464/2001P/612/1989

H.NO.225 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108725 108737

9812327364MobileNo: 9416247614MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKHI RANI

SANJAY COLONY SIRSA

P/97/2018P/167/1990

# 15/156/4 BANSAL COLONY SIRSA

108726 108738

9466091998MobileNo: 9812943313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKSHIT KASWAN

VILLAGE MADHOSINGHANA DISTT SIRSA

PH/2300/2025P/1391/1995

H NO 670, OLD COURT COLONY SIRSA

108727 108739

9813421864MobileNo: 9813721735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR

VPO. PANJUWANA DHANI DISTT. SIRSA

P/92/1990P/1378/2003

DHANI SAWANPURA NR SACHA SAUDA BEGU 
ROAD SIRSA

108728 108740

9416121789MobileNo: 9416305150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR ROHIL

H.NO. 7 ADC COLONY, BARNALA ROAD

P/709/1981P/188/2009

H.NO. 15/271 COURT COLONY STREET NO. 4 SIRSA

108729 108741

9215226394MobileNo: 9468347909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAM LAL

VPO NANUANA TEH RANIA

P/2821/2014P/2036/2011

VILL ALIMOHAMMAD TEHSIL NS CHOPTA DISTT 
SIRSA

108730 108742

9416321007MobileNo: 9050380992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAM PAL

VPO PIPLI TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/4196/2010P/2651/2012

H.NO. 20/357 GALI NO. 6  PREET NAGAR BEGU 
ROAD  SIRSA

108731 108743

9466670115MobileNo: 9813836393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAM PHAL

VPO NATHUSARI KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/3206/2021P/506/2016

VILL.FIROZABAD,TEH RANIA,SIRSA

108732 108744

9355775170MobileNo: 9354930661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAM SARAN DASS

36-C BLOCK NEW MANDI

P/23/1992PH/2561/2020

VPO BHAVLEEN DISTT. SIRSA

108733 108745

9992103330MobileNo: 9416375100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAM SHARAN SAINI

# 13/294/11 KAHNNA COLONY NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR SAVERA HOTEL WALI GALI, SIRSA-125055

PH/1533/2024PH/1635/2021

AHMAD PUR DAREWALA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

108734 108746

8930058372MobileNo: 9253841143MobileNo:

4597/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM SINGH RAMESH CHAND MEHTA

H.NO. C-139 NEW MANDI SIRSA

P/7/1974P/3897/2009

VPO KAGDANA DISTRICT SIRSA

108747 108759

9050010700MobileNo: 9354210766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN RAMESH CHANDER

# 15/33/01, GALI NO. 2 COURTS COLONY SIRSA

P/918/1985PH/815/2024

VPO GUDIYA KHERA DISTT. SIRSA -125055

108748 108760

9729906330MobileNo: 9215252052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN JEET SINGH RAMESH CHANDER GOYAL

RARI BAZAR, JAMNAKAN STREET, SIRSA

P/849/1985P/214/2005

H.NO. 349, ST. 8 A, AUTO MARKET ROAD , 
AGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

108749 108761

9315870297MobileNo: 9812058991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

PARBHAN STREET NOHRIA BAZAR

P/881/1980P/242/2014

SHOP NO 25 IIND ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

108750 108762

9466450651MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN SINGH RAMESH KUMAR

VPO-KUTIANA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1857/2010P/1094/2017

VPO BHAROKHAN SIRSA

108751 108763

9988326954MobileNo: 9812175065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN VASHISHT RAMESH KUMAR

VPO PATLI DABAR DING ROAD DISTRICT SIRSA

P/4790/2010PH/5734/2019

H.NO. 92, BOARDING STREET, RORI BAZAR SIRSA

108752 108764

9729988889MobileNo: 9467591995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP RAMESH KUMAR

V.P.O. RAMPURA BISHNOIAN TEH DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

P/463/2013P/464/2016

V.P.O.ODHAN,TESHIL DABWALI,SIRSA

108753 108765

9466696623MobileNo: 9416146421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

VILL KOTLI PO SUCHAN TEH SIRSA

P/2541/2014PH/833/2021

# 628 EKTA NAGAR ST NO 14 MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

108754 108766

9023380030MobileNo: 9466061002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SHEORAN

1509, SEC-20,HUDA COLONY SIRSA

P/542/1993P/3474/2017

H.NO 2716, SEC-20 PART-3 HUDA COLONY SIRSA

108755 108767

8053200074MobileNo: 9315304155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SINGH RAMESHWAR DASS VISHNOI

# 690-P SECTOR 20 SIRSA

P/765/1991PH/1502/2025

VILL GANGA DISTT SIRSA

108756 108768

MobileNo: 9468095758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMBIR SINGH RAMJI DASS GARG

OLD COURT COLONY,SIRSA

P/50/1971P/1375/2003

12/3,KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA HAU FARM SIRSA

108757 108769

9812211682MobileNo: 9354214609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMESH RANBIR SINGH

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/32/1995PH/7087/2022

VPO GUDIA KHERA DISTT.  SIRSA

108758 108770

9812087490MobileNo: MobileNo:

4598/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RATTAN LAL GANERIWALA

H.NO.263 ST NO. 5 AGGARSAIN COLONY,SIRSA

P/49/1973P/950/1983

VPO JODHKAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108771 108783

9416507495MobileNo: 9255149456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANG LAL LUTHRA RATTAN LAL JAIN

PH/806/2025P/379/1993

FLAT-35 M.S.2 3RD FLOOR TRUE SOUL

108772 108784

9416623936MobileNo: 9812021433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANIKA RATTAN SINGH

VPO-SANT NAGAR TEHSIL RANIA

P/609/2015PH/8485/2024

H NO 40 VILL SISAR HISAR

108773 108785

7027822290MobileNo: 9992876705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEET SINGH RAVEENA KUNT

# 399 KASHI RAM KA BASS ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA-125102

PH/5920/2023P/732/1987

VILL KHEOWALI, SIRSA

108774 108786

9416305029MobileNo: 8230040003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEET SINGH RAVI

VPO PIPLI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/6641/2018PH/2456/2019

V SAINPAL PO NATHOR TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108775 108787

7082733023MobileNo: 9802442201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RAVI

VILL KARAMGARH PO SAHUWALA-I DISTT SIRSA

PH/8696/2022P/277/2013

VPO JAMAL SIRSA

108776 108788

9416108706MobileNo: 9416960093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJOT SINGH RAVI  MAMUKA

VPO BALASAR TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/667/2024PH/10303/2025

MAIN GALI, JAWAHAR SINGH NAGAR, MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108777 108789

9528800013MobileNo: 9992763807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANVIR RAVI JOT SEKHON

SEKHON FARMS 6th MILESTONE RANIASROAD, 
DISTT SIRSA

P/96/2009PH/1108/2022

VPO SHERPURA DISTT SIRSA

108778 108790

7015534892MobileNo: 9416456571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASTARNJIT SINGH RAVI KANT

H.NO.150 RSD COLONY,SIRSA

P/1364/2009P/72/1976

R/O SEKHON FARMS 6TH MILESTONE RANIA 
ROAD ALIPUR TITUKHERA SIRSA

108779 108791

9466668981MobileNo: 9466614191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASWINDER SINGH RAVI KUMAR

VILLAGE RATTAKHERA PO RAMPURA BISHNOIA 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/2182/2020P/2170/2001

V. & P.O. BARAGUDHA TEH. & DISTT. SIRSA

108780 108792

9416356802MobileNo: 8219263898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATISH GUPTA RAVI KUMAR

VPO BHAROKHAN TEHISL & DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9402/2023P/4743/2018

PARSHU RAM CHOWK GALI NO 3 LOHIA BASTI 
BEGU ROAD SIRSA

108781 108793

9466266185MobileNo: 9541344447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN KUMAR RAVI KUMAR

VPO KEHARWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/4144/2025P/639/1983

# 940, SHASTRI COLONY ST HOLY NURSING HOME 
DABWALI ROAD

108782 108794

9354961784MobileNo: 9050585733MobileNo:

4599/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO MAKHOSARANI TEHSIL NATHIGAI CHOPTA 
DISTT SIRSA

P/4981/2018PH/13680/2025

VILLAGE KUKARTHANA PO MOCHIWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

108795 108807

9306180630MobileNo: 9466843549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR INDLIA RAVINDER KUMAR

H NO 472 GLOBAL SPACE SECTOR 21 DISTT. SIRSA

PH/680/2020PH/6294/2023

# 1783P HUDA SECTOR-20 PART-III SIRSA

108796 108808

9468239900MobileNo: 9050883114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI MEHTA RAVINDER KUMAR

H NO 359 STREET NO 6 FRIENDS COLONY SIRSA

PH/334/2022P/3425/2009

VPO PANJUANA DISTT SIRSA

108797 108809

9896623986MobileNo: 7419016108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI PARKASH RAVINDER KUMAR

H. NO.118, WARD NO.2, VILLAGE KHAJA KHRA 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/7214/2025P/3848/2016

III, Gour Villa,  CENTRAL SCHOOL WALI GALI 
HISAR ROAD SIRSA

108798 108810

9416166629MobileNo: 9588718081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI PARKASH JINDAL RAVINDER KUMAR GOYAL

PLOT NO. 11, INDUSTRIAL AREA-I, OPP. STADIAM 
MAIN GATE NEAR. DELHI TARANSPORT  SIRSA,

P/2114/2005P/65/1977

#18/1097, OLD PNB STREET NEAR RORI GATE 
CRICULAR ROAD, SIRSA

108799 108811

9812267167MobileNo: 9416724685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SARAF RAVINDER KUMAR MONGA

MONGA BUILDING 3RD 3RD STREET SURAT 
GARHIA BAJAJ, SIRSA

P/490/1989PH/6270/2023

# 15/481 ,BHAGAT SINGH COLONY SIRSA

108800 108812

9812203152MobileNo: 9812000099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVIN RAVINDER SANDHA

BEHIND NEW BUS-STAND # 13/255 M.C. COLONY 
SIRSA

P/1380/2003PH/2710/2023

VPO SAHAPURIYA DISTT. SIRSA

108801 108813

9996290482MobileNo: 8295110820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINA RAVINDER SINGH

LUCKY BROTHERS OLD BUS STAND RANIA SIRSA

P/1226/2009PH/1788/2023

VILLAGE BURJ BHANGU NEAR GOVT SCHOOL 
DISTT SIRSA

108802 108814

8278164229MobileNo: 9992233334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINA RAVINDER SINGH

VPO SAHUWALAI-1st SIRSA

P/3057/2016PH/5402/2024

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIIL RANI DISTT SIRSA

108803 108815

9306951157MobileNo: 9466235835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUAMR RAVINDER SINGH

VPO RORI TEH KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA HRY

PH/7719/2024P/64/1995

C/O SHANTI NIWAS  GALI SETH NAND LAL 
NOHRIA  BAZAR  SIRSA   HRY

108804 108816

9416124795MobileNo: 9992844676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVISH

VPO BARUWALI-1 (670 DISTT SIRSA

PH/9398/2022P/226/1974

H.NO. 59 DWARKA PURI, SIRSA

108805 108817

9354210002MobileNo: 9416403535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR REENA SINGLA

H NO 116 W NO 4 RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/870/2022P/452/2006

VPO. MANGALA DISTT. SIRSA NOW AT SEC-21 
GLOBAL SPACE ROAD HUDA BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

108806 108818

9812666786MobileNo: 9996984214MobileNo:

4600/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REETU GOYAL RISHAB GOYAL

H.NO. 207 ST NO. 4 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/2576/2013PH/261/2023

SUSHIL MC WALI GALI GAUSHALLA ROAD SIRSA

108819 108831

9350349991MobileNo: 9467600005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RANI RISHABH

GURU NANAK NAGAR GALI NO 2 KHAIRPUR 
HISSR ROAD SIRSA

PH/6930/2022P/1436/2018

VPO KARANDI TEHSIL SARDULGARH MANSA

108820 108832

9729299490MobileNo: 8295645417MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RANI RISHAL SINGH

VPO GHORANWALI TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/8259/2023PH/8216/2022

VILL THERI MOHAR SINGH TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

108821 108833

9034834974MobileNo: 9991236487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RANI RISHBHA

H.NO. B-2/150 DNB STREET NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN SIRSA

PH/2952/2025PH/4394/2023

VPO BARUWALI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108822 108834

8684941907MobileNo: 9466405111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RANI RISHI KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO- 458, SECTOR- 20, HUDA, SIRSA

P/392/1984PH/693/2024

H.NO. 564 HIG (U) NEW HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108823 108835

9996909710MobileNo: 9416078380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU RISHPAL SINGH

OLD P.N.B STREET RORIGATE MULTANI COL HNO-
B 18/34

P/519/1994P/2489/2011

R/O BEGU RD MELA GROUND GALI NO. 1 SIRSA

108824 108836

8396841445MobileNo: 9416145722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU BALA RITA

R/O MITHI SURERAN ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9180/2023P/1943/2010

BHARAT NAGAR ST. NO. 3, KANGANPUR ROAD, 
SIRSA

108825 108837

9354935950MobileNo: 7206912116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU VERMA RITESH

ANAND VIHAR GALI NO. 1, PREM NAGAR SIRSA

PH/7238/2024PH/1913/2023

VPO PHOOLKAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108826 108838

9671628336MobileNo: 9817798530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RICHA RITU

VILLAGE DARBI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/1983/2025PH/2094/2020

BAWRI STREET NOHARIA BAZZAR SIRSA

108827 108839

7015295500MobileNo: 8572809716MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICHHPAL SINGH RIYA

# 329 MEHTA MOHALLA WARD NO. 5, KHARIAN 
(216) SIRSA

PH/8177/2023PH/5222/2024

VILL KANGANPUR DISTT SIRSA

108828 108840

7082339209MobileNo: 9996613969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICHPAL SINGH RIYA

HNO, 1615 HUDA SEC-20 PART 2 SIRSA

PH/5562/2024P/505/1994

HNO-476, FRIENDS COLONY SIRSA

108829 108841

9416489913MobileNo: 9992299322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIJVIK BOSS RIYA SONI

H NO 13/149 MC COLONY SIRSA

PH/8891/2025PH/1270/2023

H.NO. 595 WARD NO. 31 CHHATTERGARH PATTI 
DISTT. SIRSA

108830 108842

9671712596MobileNo: 9306154128MobileNo:

4601/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rizwan Khan ROHIT SHARMA

# 8 STREET NO 1 HARI VISHNU COLONY SIRSA

PH/6136/2022PH/9635/2025

VILL DOHA TEHSIL FEROZPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT (NUH)

108843 108855

9813114735MobileNo: 9050860009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RMA SHANKAR SAXENA ROOP SINGH

VILL CHOKERIAN PO KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/787/1986P/2345/2015

H.NO.18, NEW HOUSBING BOARD COLONY 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108844 108856

9355577500MobileNo: 9416356353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN GARG ROSHAN LAL

VPO PANIHARI DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1634/2009PH/9001/2023

# 92 MOHANTA GARDEN BEGU ROAD NEAR DC 
PARK, SIRSA

108845 108857

9466376448MobileNo: 9992253052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN MEHTA ROSHANI

VPO GUSAIANA TEHSIL NATHUSARI CHOPTA 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/10028/2022P/720/2003

H.NO.502 NEAR OLD CIVIL HOSPITALSIRSA

108846 108858

9416048009MobileNo: 8529228594MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT ROSY KALRA

# 152 A BLOCK NR DURGA MANDIR SIRSA

P/344/2013PH/5248/2024

HNO. 202, RAM NAGAR COLONY MANDI 
DABWALI SIRSA

108847 108859

9017079680MobileNo: 9413377563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT BHATNAGAR RUBAL

GALI BOMBAY WALI RORI BAZAR W.NO. 20, SIRSA

PH/1061/2020PH/6902/2022

H NO 13/1208 KHAIPUR BSNL STREET SIRSA

108848 108860

8307774040MobileNo: 8607755665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT GARG RUBY SHARMA

H NO 146, 11-A SHANTI NAGAR HISSAR

P/42/2015PH/866/2022

H NO 250/2 GALI NO 1 RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108849 108861

7988616973MobileNo: 9896199772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT JAIN RULI CHAND

VPO NUHIANWALI TEHSIL DABWALI SIRSA

P/3914/2016PH/3593/2025

W NO 5 DADU ROAD MANDI KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

108850 108862

9671861333MobileNo: 9416404165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT KUMAR RUPESH MEHTA

H.NO.916,STREET NO.2,SHASTRI COLONY SIRSA

P/1701/2004PH/8309/2021

H NO 11/282 GREWAL BASTI GALI NO 1 
BEGUROAD SIRSA

108851 108863

9896151987MobileNo: 9416325300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR RUPINDER SINGH

H.NO.1557 SEC-20 PART-II,HUDA,SIRSA

P/926/1995PH/2396/2023

W NO 4 RANIA NEAR JAIN SABHA DISTT SIRSA

108852 108864

7206650441MobileNo: 9416258440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR CHANDAK RUPINDER SINGH

H.NO-95, HARNI KHURD, TEH RANIA SIRSA

PH/1430/2025P/1562/2013

# 113 B SECTOR 20 BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108853 108865

9996003868MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SAINI SACHIN

SUSHIL PLYWOOD CO KATH MANDI SIRSA

P/2247/2008PH/9512/2023

BY PASS FATAK CHATTARGARH PATTI SIRSA

108854 108866

9306477710MobileNo: 9896366440MobileNo:

4602/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN GOYAL SAHIL

H.NO. 15/312, BHAGAT S INGH COLONY 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA-125055

PH/941/2024P/2300/2007

H.NO.4,WARD NO.7,BHIDI GALI,KHUDWALA 
BAZAR NEAR BALAJI TRIVENI 
MANDIR,KALANWALI

108867 108879

9355528438MobileNo: 9991233327MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL BANSAL

# A-18 NANDAN VATIKA SURKHAB CHOWK SIRSA

P/17/2014PH/3732/2021

# 335 GALI NO 8-A AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

108868 108880

9467689009MobileNo: 9729745991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL CHOUDHARY

H NO 175 SECTOR 20 I HUDA COLONY SIRSA

P/1937/2008PH/8126/2022

H N O. 1091 SECTOR-20 PART-II SIRSA

108869 108881

8814008586MobileNo: 9416620090MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN MALIK SAHIL DAHIYA

H NO JC-5 MINI SECTT COLONY BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

PH/6780/2025PH/357/2024

# 280 KHANNA COLONY, SIRSA

108870 108882

8529800003MobileNo: 8708816070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN MEHTA SAHIL GAAT

# 11/697 OPP PARVATI SCHOOL AGGARSAIN 
COLONY SIRSA

P/2750/2012PH/6926/2022

VPO PANJUANA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108871 108883

8293047273MobileNo: 9728466646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN NAIN SAHIL JINDAL

# 278 W.NO-14 GURUDWARA BASTI NR.RAILWAY 
STATION KALANWALI SIRSA

PH/4604/2025PH/694/2019

VPO KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA

108872 108884

9802000421MobileNo: 8708115810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN NANDA SAHIL MEHTA

H.NO. 268,-C-, BLOCK SIRSA

P/14/2010P/415/2005

GALI RAM SWAROOP BANSAL, HISAR ROAD SIRSA

108873 108885

9466004401MobileNo: 9996300054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN YOGI SAHIL MEHTA

# 286 F- BLOCK, SIRSA

PH/910/2019PH/4833/2024

H.NO. 120 BHAROKHAN (68) SIRSA

108874 108886

9053396798MobileNo: 9254800003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHANA GUPTA SAMARPITA BAJAJ

INDERPURI MOHALLA, ST. NO.1, SHIV CHOWK 
SIRSA

PH/8229/2024P/1749/1999

# 76, C- BLOCK NEW MANDI NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL

108875 108887

9812031086MobileNo: 8295662621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGAR SETHI SAMEER KUMAR

H.NO.15/346/1,BSC BARNAL RD,SIRSA

P/75/1995PH/1609/2025

H NO 7 GANDHI COLONY ROAD SIRSA

108876 108888

9991527140MobileNo: 9466002788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SAMEER SINGAL

JAMNAKAN STREET,OPP. D. N. AGENCY, SIRSA

P/1460/2000P/1702/2014

H. NO. 68 DC COLONY SIRSA

108877 108889

9896545707MobileNo: 9812734751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SANAM PREET SINGH

SHASTRI COLONY GALI NO 2 SANGWAN CHOWNK 
SIRSA

PH/1563/2025PH/3973/2021

H NO 1075 SECTOR-7 KURUKSHETRA

108878 108890

8000008816MobileNo: 9050485686MobileNo:

4603/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDAL SIDHU SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL ALIMOHAMMAD PO NEZIA KHERA DISTT 
SIRSA

P/2787/2012P/1031/2018

H NO 1599  W NO 6 MANDI KALAN WALI SIRSA

108891 108903

8295306047MobileNo: 8053020120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

SHIV CHOWK NEAR OLD FIRE BRIGADE STATION 
SIRSA

P/1087/2014P/2187/2014

NEAR OLD RAM HANS HOSPITAL PREM NAGAR 
SIRSA

108892 108904

9468311348MobileNo: 9992681888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL. KHAISHERGARH PO PANNIWALA MOTA 
TEHSIL & DISTT. SIRSA

P/3263-1/2016P/212/2016

H. NO. 2, NEAR VALMIKI CHOWK, GURUDWARA 
ROAD, SIRSA

108893 108905

9992814844MobileNo: 9982322888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO PATEL NAGAR DISTT FEROZEPUR

PH/5657/2019PH/1754/2019

VPO NEEMLA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

108894 108906

9050077186MobileNo: 9023800002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

RUPANA URAF DABRA KHURD TEHSIL NATHUSARI 
CHOPTA DISTT SIRSA

PH/3319/2021PH/6930/2019

VILLAGE KUKARTHANA DISTT SIRSA

108895 108907

8685845650MobileNo: 7027352105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GABA SANDEEP KUMAR

H NO 1452 SECTOR-20 PART-2 HUDA COLONY 
SIRSA

PH/7602/2021P/792/2010

H.NO. 14/76 GALI NO. 4 RAM COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

108896 108908

9812119784MobileNo: 9996344447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GARG SANDEEP KUMAR

15/346 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY SIRSA

PH/1997/2022P/1971/2006

WARD NO.12,GURUDWARA BASTI  KALANWALI 
NEAR RAILWAY STATION DISTT. SIRSA

108897 108909

9815400168MobileNo: 9729629990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAMBOJ SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO JODHKAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/2385/2022P/833/2002

H.NO.13/767 JANDI WALI GALI KHAIRPUR HISSAR 
ROAD  SIRSA

108898 108910

9812188970MobileNo: 9818658062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 568 MOH. JAIL GROUND DISTT. SIRSA

PH/7219/2022P/1364/1999

VPO- BANI TEHSIL RANIA DISTRICT SIRSA

108899 108911

9416644169MobileNo: 8708767853MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO MADHO SINGHANA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/8596/2022P/53/2005

SHAKTI NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SIRSA SIRSA

108900 108912

9466144555MobileNo: 9467182519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO JAMAL DISTT SIRSA

PH/3682/2023P/2491/2009

R/O LAXMI EMPIRE HUDA CHOWK HISAR RD 
SIRSA

108901 108913

9896503434MobileNo: 9467162611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO SADEWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA-
125075

PH/1435/2024P/4048/2010

# 307 W NO 8 ST NO 9 EKTA NAGRI MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

108902 108914

9467737565MobileNo: 9728557488MobileNo:

4604/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY GOYAL

KATH MANDI SIRSA

P/398/2005PH/1440/2024

VILL. SADEWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108915 108927

9991832744MobileNo: 9215531299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY JAIN

JAIN SCHOOL STREET  BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

P/1820/2007PH/179/2025

W NO.3, NIRANKARI BHWAN MANDI KALANWALI 
SIRSA

108916 108928

9017703867MobileNo: 9812444447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR BATHLA SANJAY KUMAR

GALI BAJAJ SWEETS WALI KHAIRPUR COLONY 
SIRSA

P/879/2014P/244/1997

VPO VAIDWALA TEH & DISTT.SIRSA

108917 108929

9315117350MobileNo: 9215633303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP MONGA SANJAY KUMAR

VPO JODHKAN TEHSIL SIRSA

P/955/2015PH/920/2024

OPP. KHATTU SHYAM MANDIR KALANWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

108918 108930

9541801002MobileNo: 9466033367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP NEHRA SANJAY KUMAR

VILL KAJAL HERI PO BADOPAL DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/1718/2019P/628/1995

A-501 GH-108 SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA

108919 108931

9216656448MobileNo: 9728029009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP NEHRA SANJAY KUMAR

VPO NATHOR TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/6538/2022P/838/2013

# 102 A-BLOCK SIRSA DISTT SIRSA

108920 108932

9416924077MobileNo: 8572065597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP NEHRA SANJAY MEHTA

208-209-A-BLOCK, NAI MANDI T- ADRESS VPO 
ALIKAN TEHSIL SIRSA

P/444/1996P/2546/2014

VPO ARNIAWALI DISTRICT SIRSA

108921 108933

9992868111MobileNo: 9416796097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP SINGH SANJAY MEHTA

HNO. 65 GALI NO 2 MULTANI COLONY SIRSA (HR)

P/3328/1999PH/5391/2020

VPO JHORAR ROHI DISTT SIRSA

108922 108934

9991962271MobileNo: 9416438845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGLA SANJAY SAINI

CHATTER GARH PATTI NEAR MAIN WATER 
WORKS SIRSA

PH/10010/2023PH/1714/2022

VPO BHIWAN DISTT SIRSA

108923 108935

8570031384MobileNo: 9812991022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANEH LATA SANJEEV

HNO 11/555, NEAR GOVT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KIRTI NAGAR SIRSA

PH/1316/2025P/16/2015

VPO FARWAIN KALN DISTT SIRSA

108924 108936

9050312932MobileNo: 9416382707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY BARETH SANJEEV

MOHALLA CHANDIGARDIA WARD NO. 25, VTC 
SIRSA DISTT. SIRSA-125055

PH/4901/2025PH/8905/2023

H.NO. 794 SECTOR-20, PART-2,HUDA SIRSA-
125055

108925 108937

9813301010MobileNo: 9050700999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY GOYAL SANJEEV KUMAR

# 15/237 BANSAL COLONY OPP. TEHSIL COMPLEX 
SIRSA

P/2310/2006P/87/1992

H.NO.72,SECTOR-19,HUDA,SIRSA

108926 108938

9815726781MobileNo: 9802051801MobileNo:

4605/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SAROJ RANI

DHANI SUKHCHAIN CHAMAL SIRSA

PH/6172/2025P/742/2008

# 60, GALI NO 2,NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108939 108951

9466685184MobileNo: 8053552917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARV MITTER

19-B BLOCK NEW MANDI,SIRSA

P/649/1968P/1078/2010

M/S RAJESH WATCH HOUSE RORI BAZZAR SIRSA

108940 108952

9416304898MobileNo: 9896299622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARVJEET KHATTER

SHOP NO.159, NEW MANDI, SIRSA

P/501/2017P/454/2013

GALI BAJAJ SWEETS WALI KHAIRPUR HISAR ROAD 
SIRSA

108941 108953

9466201982MobileNo: 9812150100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJIV KUMAR SARVJEET SINGH

H NO 13/3880 KHAIRPUR COLONY SIRSA

P/1074/2018P/59/2000

OLD TEHSIL STREET  NEAR HISARIA  BAZAR , SIRSA

108942 108954

9896420094MobileNo: 9996345472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJU BALA SARVMITAR

VPO KERUPURA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

PH/862/2020P/26/2006

GALI MODEL SCHOOL WALI INDERPURI 
MOHALLAN, SIRSA

108943 108955

8059887785MobileNo: 7777015601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJU MOOND SATBIR SINGH

VPO- BANWALA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI

P/3082/1999P/2633/2013

H.NO. 567 NEW HOUSING BOARD BARNALA RD 
SIRSA

108944 108956

7206173151MobileNo: 9416144003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJU RAM SATINDER SINGH

VILL DHANI RAM PURA P.O BAHAVDEEN TEHSIL & 
DISTT SIRSA

P/668/2012PH/9514/2023

VPO NARNAUND W NO 4 NEAR BSANTI MATA 
MANDIR DISTT HISSAR

108945 108957

8221902348MobileNo: 9813030029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJU RANI SATISH

VILL. BHUNNA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2386/2023PH/3443/2024

# 413 W NO 1 CHATTERGARH PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

108946 108958

9518847017MobileNo: 8295618305MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANKIT KUMAR SATISH BANSAL

BANSAL  BHAWAN ,OPP CITY THANA,SIRSA

P/71/1992PH/4428/2023

VPO UMEDPURA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

108947 108959

9518840260MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOSH RANI SATISH KUMAR

# 1350 CITY THANA ROAD NEAR UNION BANK 
SIRSA

P/625/1986P/2917/2018

SANTOSH W.1, CAHTERGARD PATTI PREM 
NAGAR SIRSA

108948 108960

8607332532MobileNo: 9896275831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANYAM BABBER SATISH KUMAR

# 40-B  GALI NO-3  MULTANI COLONY SIRSA

P/55/2004PH/6231/2023

H.NO. 123 B-BLOCK SIRSA

108949 108961

7988654009MobileNo: 9416831313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANYAM JUNEJA SATISH KUMAR

VILL MADHOSINGHANA TEH & DISTT SIRSA SIRSA

P/3521/2009PH/2941/2022

H.NO. 221/2, WARD NO. 6, RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

108950 108962

9729512347MobileNo: 9416404111MobileNo:

4606/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYAJEET

H.NO. 14/963 ADC COLONY BARNALA RD SIRSA

P/1064/2014PH/251/2025

VILL SADEWALA TEH RANIA DISTSIRSA

108963 108975

9541033300MobileNo: 9728708903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR THIND SATYENDER PAL

H.NO.787,GALI NO 16,HARI VISHNU 
COLONY,SIRSA

P/255/1997P/510/2002

VPO MOUJDIN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108964 108976

9416278949MobileNo: 9354214921MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH SINGLA SAURABH ARORA

H.NO.150 BLOCK-A,SIRSA

P/10/2010PH/510/2021

W NO 10 MANDI KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

108965 108977

9355683576MobileNo: 9896112815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SAURABH KUMAR

WARD NO 4 NR OLD POST OFFICE RANIA

P/2872/2009P/1889/2009

VILL NEHRANA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA SIRSA

108966 108978

8708865472MobileNo: 9255532920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SAURABH MEHTA

576, STREET NO. 1, INDERPURI MOHALLA, SIRSA

P/2631/2015PH/4954/2023

VILL MEHNA KHERA OP KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

108967 108979

9729583356MobileNo: 9416095124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATPAL SAURABH NAGPAL

H.NO. 14/86 RAM COLONY, BARNALA ROAD. 
SIRSA

P/1788/2005PH/3429/2025

W NO 13 ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

108968 108980

9813777077MobileNo: 9896275218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL MAKKAR SAWARN SINGH

VPO KARIWALA ,TEH SIRSA

P/253/1973P/1039/1981

H.NO.46-GLOBAL SPACES,OPP. SEC-20 (III) HUDA, 
SIRSA

108969 108981

9255142789MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATPAUL SAYAR AGGARWAL

96-D INDERPURI MOHALLA SIRSA

P/3006/2014P/494/2009

H.NO.5,BATA COL NR.NEW H.B.SIRSA

108970 108982

9138700007MobileNo: 9466128284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVINDER KUMAR PURI SEEMA RANI

VPO-SUCHAN DHANI SHARPURA MODE DISTRICT 
SIRSA

P/3818/2009P/850/1985

RORI BAZAR,

108971 108983

9416049742MobileNo: 9416174304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVINDER SINGH SEEMA RANI

VPO CHAMMAR TEHSIL UKLANA DISTT HISSAR

PH/1479/2019P/224/1990

13/128 GALI BHAMBU PRINTING MC COLONY 
SIRSA

108972 108984

9416124520MobileNo: 9896114284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVIR SINGH SEEMA RANI

VPO ALIKAN TEHSIL KALAWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/3838/2021P/1221/1998

V.P.O. PANNIWALA MOTA TEH. & DISTT. SIRSA

108973 108985

MobileNo: 8307806334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA NARAIN SEEMA RANI

VPO BAJEKAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/2209/2023P/1502/1998

VPO- PHULKAN TEH. & DISTT SIRSA

108974 108986

9728300015MobileNo: 9813128555MobileNo:

4607/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAFFY SHARAD GOYAL

H NO 2 SESSION HOUSE COMPLEX CIVIL LINES 
GURUGRAM

P/1157/2011PH/841/2024

H.NO. 23 WARD NO. 12, ADARSH NAGAR, MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT. SIRSA

108987 108999

7015777816MobileNo: 9953304040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAGUN GOYAL SHARANJEET SINGH

VPO SAHUWALA 1ST DISTT. SIRSA-125077

PH/6997/2023PH/4432/2023

278,5-A AGARASAIN COLONY SIRSA

108988 109000

7015795607MobileNo: 9068819352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAILJA BANSAL SHARDA KUMARI

VPO KALUANA TEH DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/3937/2010P/1118/2006

H.NO.12/424,ST-5 GOBIND NGR, HISAR RD, SIRSA

108989 109001

9996220694MobileNo: 9050938815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKUNTALA KUMARI SHASHI BALA

# 57 SECTOR-20 PART-1 URBAN ESTATE SIRSA

PH/1360/2025PH/898/2024

R/O KARI SURERAN TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. 
SIRSA

108990 109002

7404893093MobileNo: 9416045637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALINI SHASHI BHUSHAN

H.NO.344 FRIENDS COLONY GALI NO-6 HISAR 
ROAD SIRSA

P/475/2001PH/4714/2023

VPO SARANGPUR TEHSIL MANDI ADAMPUR 
DISTT. HISAR

108991 109003

7056627668MobileNo: 9416215636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM LAL SHASHI UPASKER

H.NO.154 W NO 6 NR POLICE STATION,RATIA

P/529/1996P/1094/1982

VILL DHABAN PO BAPP  DISTT SIRSA

108992 109004

9416257570MobileNo: 9416036095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGH SHEELA KUMARI

W NO 1 VPO GORIWALA DISTT SIRSA

PH/2908/2019P/3249/2007

VILL RUPANA JATAN PO SHAKKER MANDORI 
TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

108993 109005

9466402645MobileNo: 9996046010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHANKER GUPTA SHEESHPAL

BALMIKI CHOWK H N O788 W NO 18 SIRSA

PH/2388/2019P/274/1973

R/O BHADRA BAZAR GALI PARKHOR WALI SIRSA

108994 109006

9255913448MobileNo: 9812806185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANKER LAL SHEETAL RANI

VPO RANGRI KHERA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/5450/2020P/81/2004

VILL PEER KHERA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

108995 109007

9416433454MobileNo: 8307321450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANTI DEVI SHEETAL RANI

VPO FARIDKOT KOTLI DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/7152/2022P/652/2015

WARD NO.13, NAMSHTEY CHOWK MAMRAN 
RAOD ELLENABAD

108996 109008

9315489782MobileNo: 8847480161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANTI LAL SHEKHAR BANSAL

H NO. 20/189 BHIM COLONY NEAR PRABJOT 
PALACE SIRSA

P/4008/2017PH/1002/2019

# 15/414 LAL KOTHIWALA GALI BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

108997 109009

9416215717MobileNo: 9327200002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANTI LAL SINGLA SHER SINGH

W.NO. 1 CHATTARGARH PATTI SIRSA

P/3004/1999P/529/1984

NR PARTAP GARH BHIM COLONY SIRSA

108998 109010

9416167988MobileNo: 9354833191MobileNo:

4608/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHER SINGH SHUBHAM

H NO 462-463 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

PH/4959/2023P/1250/2007

VPO ANAND GARH DISTRICT SIRSA

109011 109023

9812507112MobileNo: 9467909120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIKHA SHUBHAM

SHAKTI NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

PH/3323/2024P/1100/2018

HAFED COMPLEX NEAR I.T.I SIRSA

109012 109024

8168867146MobileNo: 7876577628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KIRAN VERMA SHUBHAM BAGLA

RAJ MACHINERY STORE, CURCULAR ROAD 
SANGWAN CHOWK, OPP. HDFC BANK, SIRSA

PH/6766/2019P/3204/2008

OLD COURT COLONY , NEAR JAGGI DAIRY WALA 
NEAR VAISHNO MANDIR,  SIRSA

109013 109025

9896000865MobileNo: 8901086777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHUBHAM GARG

H.NO. 102 R.S.D COLONY, SIRSA SIRSA

P/25/2010P/2237/2006

VPO BURJ BHANGU DISTRICT SIRSA

109014 109026

9416788890MobileNo: 9215547641MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV RATTAN MIMANI SHUBHAM KHARRA

C/O ARYA KIRYANA STORE WARD NO. 31, SIRSA

PH/1137/2023P/450/1968

H.NO. 119 NOHRIA BAZAR BAWARI WALA GALI  
SIRSA

109015 109027

9416588150MobileNo: 9817375951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV SHANKAR SHUBHAM MEHTA

HNO,839, STREET NO.8, AGGARSAIN COLONY 
SIRSA

PH/5002/2024P/112/1973

R/O SHREE BHAWAN BANSAL COLONY HISAR RD 
SIRSA

109016 109028

9416146928MobileNo: 7999993123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV SHANKAR SHUBHAM PHUTELA

PHUTELA DAPARTMENTAL STORE BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY BARNALA ROAD BIKANER SWEETS SIRSA

PH/8964/2022P/231/1982

H.NO. 131 SBI STREET AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

109017 109029

9416167382MobileNo: 9996844462MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM SHUBHAM POPLI

H NO 25 W NO 11 NEAR PATWAR BHAWAN 
RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/4956/2023PH/8348/2024

VILLAGE PANJUANA (192) DISTT SIRSA

109018 109030

7700000181MobileNo: 9992991522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVAM GOYAL SHUBHAM SETHI

13/741, GALI SAVERA PRSTAVRANT WALI 
GOBIND NAGAR SIRSA DISTT SIRSA

PH/391/2025PH/7608/2023

H.NO. 6/326 GOLCHHA STREET NOHRIA BAZAR, 
SIRSA

109019 109031

8607113991MobileNo: 9812931012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM ISSAR SHUBHAM SHARMA

H NO 689 GALI NO 12/A AGGERSAIN COLONY 
SIRSA

PH/8379/2023PH/4530/2023

13/738 GOBIND NAGAR HISSAR

109020 109032

9729146863MobileNo: 9728075643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI BANSAL SHWETA

C/O CA VIKAS SACHDEVA PREET NAGAR STREET 
NO 7 BEGU ROAD SIRSA

PH/2163/2023PH/6307/2023

# 396 STREET NO 1 NOHARIA BAZAR SIRSA

109021 109033

7015309124MobileNo: 9050008581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SHWETA GARG

H.NO. 13/424 KHANNA COLONY KA AREA WARD 
NO. 8, SIRSA

PH/2202/2024PH/8704/2022

W NO 5 RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109022 109034

8569843733MobileNo: 9896062409MobileNo:

4609/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM LAL SNEHA

VPO SHERPURA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/4612/2024P/45/1986

# 57 SECTOR  20-I URBAN ESTATE, SIRSA

109035 109047

9416027027MobileNo: 9812164093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM LAL SNEHDEEP SHARMA

W NO 10 ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/9066/2021PH/1273/2019

GALI SETH NAND LAL WALI NOHRIA BAZAR SIRSA

109036 109048

9416278834MobileNo: 9354820666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDARTH NARULA SOHAN LAL SIDHU

# 108 AGGARWAL COLONY BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

P/771/1987PH/5893/2022

STREET NO 02 M.C COLONY SIRSA

109037 109049

9466723468MobileNo: 9416309439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMARJEET KAUR SOM DUTT

BEHIND GURUDWARA KALANGIDHAR DADU 
ROAD MANDI DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

P/462/2008PH/446/2025

VPO PACCA SHAHIDAN TEH KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

109038 109050

9671201953MobileNo: 9416760212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMPAL RANI SOM NATH

H.NO. 187 GALI NO. 4 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/686/1982P/4130/2017

# 13/167 M.C COLONY SIRSA

109039 109051

9468430830MobileNo: 9354270201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SOM NATH

952 CHOPRA STREET NR GURUDWARA BHAI 
JAWAHAR SING JI

P/532/1994PH/7177/2023

168,R-1 MODEL TOWN KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

109040 109052

7742892253MobileNo: 9896855770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SIMRAN SOM NATH

# 26 GALI NO 4 MITC KHAIRPUR COLONY NR 
CENTRAL SENIOR SCHOOL SIRSA

P/1046/1998PH/8607/2024

VPO RANGRI KHERA, SIRSA

109041 109053

8307723752MobileNo: 9416078365MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN BANSAL SONAM

VPO DHANI BHAROKHAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/466/2024PH/869/2022

H NO 58 SECTOR-20 PART-1 SIRSA

109042 109054

7015973921MobileNo: 9267989696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN KAUR SONAM GOYAL

# 48 DC COLONY BARNALA ROAD

P/2562/2014PH/9211/2025

DHANI SAWAN PURA SHAHPUR BEGU, SIRSA

109043 109055

8607700090MobileNo: 9315532480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SINGH SONAM SHARMA

S-2  CANAL COLONY SIRSA

PH/1427/2025P/3475/2018

VPO CHATTHA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

109044 109056

9501964375MobileNo: 7404450366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJOT SONPAL

DHANI LAHNA RAM, DHANI 400 PO JHORAR NALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/7028/2023PH/1085/2024

VPO MAUJGARH TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT.SIRSA

109045 109057

9467296878MobileNo: 8930127311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEH KIRTIKA SONU

VPO CHAKKAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/7366/2023P/3148/2010

STREET NO 3 BHARAT NAGAR KANGANPUR ROAD 
SIRSA

109046 109058

8053843708MobileNo: 8307236434MobileNo:

4610/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SUBHASH CHANDER VERMA

BERRI WALI GALI, SURTGARIA BAZAR

P/31/1977PH/3165/2025

VILL. BHURATI WALA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. 
SIRSA

109059 109071

8689008073MobileNo: 9416351700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU GUPTA SUBHASH CHNADER SHARMA

CANAL COLONY,P.O. FATEHABAD

P/90/1976PH/9990/2022

GALI BOAR DING WALI RORI BAZAR SIRSA

109060 109072

9416304968MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SHARMA SUBHASH KAMBOJ

VILL. NANAK PUR TEHSIL & DISTT. SIRSA

P/4629/2018PH/5870/2022

KHANNA COLONY W NO 7 SIRSA

109061 109073

8059711199MobileNo: 9050100017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH GOYAL SUDEER KUMAR

VPO PHULKAN TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

P/760/2013PH/536/2022

14/151 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

109062 109074

8199025590MobileNo: 9017791077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR

VPO GANGA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/1648/2022PH/7068/2022

DHANI RAJU RAM VILL BIDHABHANA DISTT SIRSA

109063 109075

8053623297MobileNo: 7056490441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
STUTI JAIN SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

GALI TELIAN NALI 10 JEET NEAR SADAR BAZAR

P/22/1986PH/1585/2023

SHOP NO. 30 NEW MANDI SIRSA

109064 109076

9671300611MobileNo: 9416786201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH SUDHIR NADHA

VPO SHAHPUR BEGU TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/5702/2019PH/3714/2024

VPO GUDIA KHERA DISTT. SIRSA

109065 109077

9817334536MobileNo: 8708647200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND KAKKAR SUGREEV

H NO 222-B, NEAR PRABHAT PALACE 
JHANDWALA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/3247/2021P/485/1973

93 R-II MODEL TOWN, KALANWALI

109066 109078

9416542165MobileNo: 8929266968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUJAL ANEJA

GALI NO 4 OPP MEHTA KIRYANA STORE KIRTI 
NAGAR SIRSA

P/3609/2016P/2845/2010

VPO BHAROKHAN DISTRICT SIRSA

109067 109079

9812554623MobileNo: 8059266999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUKHDEEP SINGH

VPO SUCHAN KOTLI DISTT SIRSA

PH/7084/2021P/2319/2015

VILL.RUPAWAL DISTT.SIRSA

109068 109080

9416440110MobileNo: 9729542212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER DAHUJA SUKHDEEP SINGH

VPO FARWAIN KALAN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/5479/2024P/598/1976

120-A GURUDWARA STREET DC COLONY SIRSA

109069 109081

9896440976MobileNo: 8222925866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER GOEL SUKHDEV SINGH

# 15/196 BANSAL COLONY SIRSA

P/628/1975P/521/1973

R/O 104 DWARKA PURI SIRSA

109070 109082

9812011337MobileNo: 9416241603MobileNo:

4611/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH SUMAN

H.NO.1189/11, RANIA ROAD, RAVIDAS MANDIR 
WALI GALI, SIRSA

PH/8203/2024PH/39/2021

GALI NO 1 KIRTI NAGAR BEGU ROAD SIRSA

109083 109095

9812605180MobileNo: 8307787400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHENDER PAWAR SUMAN

VPO JAMAL TEH NATHUSARI CHOPTA DISTT SIRSA

PH/599/2025P/565/1980

# 42 DAWARKA PURI SIRSA

109084 109096

9466178866MobileNo: 8816011204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHJEET KOUR SUMAN

VILLAGE JORIAN PO HANJIRA DISTT SIRSA

PH/2306/2025PH/2941/2019

# 555, STREET NO. 12, NEAR GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, KIRTI NAGAR, SIRSA

109085 109097

8307750940MobileNo: 9350304141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMAHENDER SINGH SUMAN BALA

# 24 (14/919)  ADC COLONY BARNALA ROAD 
SIRSA

P/1203/2001P/661/1982

VPO- SAHUWALA  I,  DISTT. SIRSA

109086 109098

9416325549MobileNo: 9896340003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sukhman Singh SUMAN BUDANIA

H NO 14/38 RAM COLONY BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

PH/4941/2019PH/10782/2025

VILL LEHRAN WALI DHANI RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109087 109099

8901610240MobileNo: 7988402480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET SINGH SUMAN RANI

VILL. HANDI KHERA DISTT. SIRSA

PH/1456/2022P/3870/2018

# 79 BATA COLONY NR DAV SCHOOL SIRSA

109088 109100

9671100467MobileNo: 8683907984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET SINGH SUMAN RANI

H NO 61-A KHANA COLONY SIRSA

PH/7253/2023PH/8130/2024

VILL KHATRAWAN TEH KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

109089 109101

9671988713MobileNo: 8570096496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHRAJ SINGH SUMANDEEP KAUR

VPO BHAROLIAN WALI NEAR NAMDHARI 
GURUDWARA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/6992/2022P/2025/2016

VPO KALANWALI SIRSA

109090 109102

9991124754MobileNo: 9915541924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHRAJ SINGH SIDHU Sumandeep Kaur

VPO SUKHCHAIN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/11886/2025P/2903/2018

H.NO.1545 HUDA SECTOR-20-II SIRSA

109091 109103

9416167298MobileNo: 8566900088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWANT SINGH Sumant Singh

H NO 15/945 OLD COURT ROAD SIRSA

PH/11558/2025PH/4295/2020

VILL. AKUTGARH PO OTTU TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA

109092 109104

9467612698MobileNo: 7027222377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMEDHA

H NO 189 VPO SHAMSUKH TESHIL & DISTT HISSAR

PH/5316/2020P/4764/2018

VPO LAKARWARI TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSAR

109093 109105

9991412433MobileNo: 8607287787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMER KHOD

VPO BHURATWALA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/787/2022PH/1113/2020

VPO MANGALA DHANI KHAN SINGH DISTT. SIRSA

109094 109106

9467253753MobileNo: 9466510999MobileNo:

4612/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMISTA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR

VILL RASULPUR, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SIRSA

P/2155/2016PH/5564/2022

C-10 MINI SECT.BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

109107 109119

8307418188MobileNo: 9729675752MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KAUR SUNIL KUMAR

R/O 2ND ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

P/4390/2016PH/5354/2025

WARD NO-1 NEAR RAVI DASS MANDIR 
CHATTARGARH PATTI SIRSA

109108 109120

7082252018MobileNo: 9812943313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KHURANA SUNIL KUMAR

THER SHAMINDER SINGH RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/227/2020P/3175/2008

H.NO. 621 DR. P.DAYAL STREET DABWALI ROAD 
SIRSA

109109 109121

9813200126MobileNo: 9992233348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR

VPO GORIWALA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/1712/2021P/3142/2015

123 POST OFFICE NIRHANRPURA WARD NO. 6, 
KARAMSARA, SIRSA

109110 109122

8094099996MobileNo: 8396984200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR BANSAL SUNIL KUMAR

VPO LUDESAR SIRSA

PH/8362/2021PH/8064/2024

321 TALIAN WALI GALI EKTA CHOWK SIRSA

109111 109123

9466233508MobileNo: 9812903931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SAMA SUNIL KUMAR

VPO AHMEDPUR DISTT. SIRSA

PH/2647/2022PH/4503/2019

NANUANA ROAD, WARD NO. 5, RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA

109112 109124

9992799935MobileNo: 8930858457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SONI SUNIL KUMAR

VPO BAHIYA ( 234 ) TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/9411/2022P/1336/2013

12/18, STREET NO. 5, BEGU ROAD, STREET NO. 5 
SIRSA

109113 109125

9467613002MobileNo: 8930325293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMUKH GARG SUNIL KUMAR

VPO NEZA  DELLA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT. SIRSA

PH/9582/2023PH/354/2022

H NO 15/121 HARYANA GUEST HOUSE WALI GALI 
SIRSA

109114 109126

8569990757MobileNo: 9817090667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNDEEP CHAUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR

VPO DARBA KALAN TEHSIL NATHUSARI CHOPTA 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/6066/2024P/1205/2001

STREET NO 1  NEAR JAGDEEV SINGH CHOWK 
RORI GATE  SIRSA

109115 109127

9996006245MobileNo: 9034946192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR SARAF

HNO-738 GALI NO-12-A AGGARSEN COLONY

P/949/1981PH/2937/2024

VILL DHOLPALIA TEHSIL ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

109116 109128

9467687516MobileNo: 9254100309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL TAK

# 743, ST. 12 A, AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

P/984/2015P/1553/2012

# 776 SECTOR 20 PART II HUDA SIRSA

109117 109129

9467255504MobileNo: 9253440000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA

VILL. KHEOWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/1367/2020P/2537/2012

HNO.280 AGARWAIN COLONY GALI NO.5A SIRSA

109118 109130

9812581072MobileNo: 9729650460MobileNo:

4613/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA GUPTA SURENDER

VPO CHAKKAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA-125103

PH/7901/2023P/1376/1995

PARSHU RAM CHOWK GALI NO.3 LOHIA BASTI 
BEGU ROAD SIRSA

109131 109143

9466267185MobileNo: 8168260349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA RANI SURENDER KUMAR

GALI SANKHO WALI, BHADRA BAZAR, SIRSA

P/2218/1999P/2245/2008

MAMTA CLINIC KALU RAM SETHI WALI GALI KIRTI 
NAGAR SIRSA

109132 109144

8059548755MobileNo: 9416045666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA RANI SURENDER KUMAR

# B11/544 KIRTI NAGAR STREET D.S.P. WALI SIRSA

P/3189/2007P/5226/2018

VILL ABUTGARH PO OTTU DISTT SIRSA

109133 109145

7357739169MobileNo: 9466472613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA RANI SURENDER KUMAR

NR MITC OFFICE, KHAIRPUR SIRSA

P/1334/2008PH/3929/2023

VILLAGE CHAMAL W NO 3 TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

109134 109146

9817724309MobileNo: 9466450402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA RANI SURENDER KUMAR

VILL SHAHPURIA PO CHAHARWALA DISTRICT 
SIRSA

P/2621/2012PH/3723/2024

WATER WORKS ROAD MANDI KALANWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

109135 109147

8397065588MobileNo: 9466457965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR

VPO KHAIREKAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/82/2019P/1893/2010

# B-3/402 FARIYAN STREET OPP. LAXMI 
NARAYAN MANDIR BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA

109136 109148

9466760910MobileNo: 9416106796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY SURENDER SINGH

VPO CHAHARWALA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1090/2013PH/13049/2025

VPO JHUTI KHERA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

109137 109149

8607171049MobileNo: 9813872966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNNY BANSAL SURENDER SINGH JAKHAR

# 2047 SEC 20 PLOT-III HUDA SIRSA

P/1011/2010PH/7037/2024

# 51 MOHUNTO GARDEN BEGU ROAD SIRSA

109138 109150

9466324944MobileNo: 9468145797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY KUMAR SURESH

NAGPAL PROVISION STORE 273. JOGEWALA 
ROAD NEAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, VPO DABWALI, 
SIRSA

PH/8586/2024P/1575/2012

H NO.1427 GLAI MANDIR BABA KHETER PALWALI  
MANDI KALANWALI

109139 109151

9416108050MobileNo: 7082047293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY SETIA SURESH KALRA

# 152, A-BLOCK SIRSA

P/547/1980PH/6106/2019

# 14/1428 SETIA DEPARTMENTAL STORE, 
BARNALA ROAD, SIRSA

109140 109152

9729122858MobileNo: 9466733855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPRIYA SURESH KUMAR

H NO 6/152 NOHARIA BAZAR

P/297/1981PH/7785/2024

VPO RAMPURA BISHNOIYA TEHSIL DABWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

109141 109153

9350139003MobileNo: 9416309484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SURESH KUMAR

# 78, SECT -20, HUDA, SIRSA

P/619/1988PH/2331/2020

VILL TARKANWALI SIRSA

109142 109154

9416712200MobileNo: 9896011213MobileNo:

4614/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURINDER MEHTA

# 178, F-BLOCK, SIRSA

P/348/2005P/201/1995

GALI-2,GREWAL BASTI BEGU ROAD,SIRSA

109155 109167

9416167800MobileNo: 9466759775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURINDER SINGH

H.NO.13/1051 GALI JANDI WALI WARD NO.8 
SIRSA

PH/7976/2024P/381/1996

H.NO.731 GALI NO 12-A  AGGARSAIN COLONY 
SIRSA

109156 109168

9416413391MobileNo: 9896768591MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURJEET

VPO SHERPURA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/131/2022P/307/2011

R/O 1296 NR GOVT GIRLS SCHOOL BOARDING 
STREET SIRSA

109157 109169

9855510444MobileNo: 9466227127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR

H.NO. 15/408, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA-125055

PH/1019/2024P/2481/2011

OPP JIA CENTER,NR. POLICE 
STATION,M.KALANWALI

109158 109170

9017600060MobileNo: 9467370001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURJEET SINGH

GALI FAUJI WALI NR DURGA MANDIR KHAIRPUR 
DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1552/1998P/4241/2016

GALI NO 13 PREET NAGAR BEGA ROAD SIRSA

109159 109171

9812251144MobileNo: 9896327717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KAUR SURJEET SINGH

VPO-NEZIA KHERA DISTRICT SIRSA

P/301/2000PH/1188/2025

ITI COLLEGE Q NO 4 RANIA ROAD SIRSA

109160 109172

8708189744MobileNo: 9992175222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KHETARPAL SUSHANT

VPO BANSUDHAR (148) SIRSA

PH/3682/2022PH/9706/2023

H.NO. 956 SECTOR-20, PART-2, SIRSA

109161 109173

9416247579MobileNo: 8398901008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURINDER KUMAR SUSHIL

VPO RISALA KHERA TEHSIL DABWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/5802/2023P/477/1977

H.NO. 134 GALI NO. 3 ADC COLONY BARNALA RD 
SIRSA

109162 109174

9416326034MobileNo: 8168009143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR

VILL. DHABAN, P.O. BUPP TEH. AND DISTT. SIRSA

P/48/2006P/1478/1999

H.NO. 246 MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY OPP. ITI 
COLLEGE RANIA ROAD, SIRSA

109163 109175

9466405493MobileNo: 9466560075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR

VPO DHOTTAR TEHSIL RANIA SIRSA

P/730/2018P/212/1989

NANDAN VATIKA OPP AGGARSAIN PARK 
SURKHAB CHOWK

109164 109176

9416144321MobileNo: 9992522484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR GARG SUSHIL KUMAR

VILL JANDWALA BISHNOJPN TEHSIL MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/1902/2023P/691/1986

# 237 BANSAL COLONY OPP TEHSIL SIRSA

109165 109177

9416074502MobileNo: 9896445529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR SINGLA SUSHILA

VILLAGE KHEOWALI PO ANANDGARH DISTT SIRSA

PH/6160/2022P/2750/2009

H NO 113 B BLOCK SIRSA

109166 109178

9812041062MobileNo: 9992416287MobileNo:

4615/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER PAL KAUR TEJINDER KUMAR

H NO 304 SECTOR-20 HUDA SIRSA

PH/2487/2025P/438/1977

# 76 GALI NO-4 GREWAL BASTI

109179 109191

MobileNo: 9728758304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAMANNA MAHESHWARI THAKUR

DADU ROAD, NEAR TAW DEI LAL PARK MANDI 
KALANWALI

P/2596/2008PH/2836/2025

OLD EXCHANGE GALI, WATER WORKS ROAD 
WARD NO. 8, KALANWALI MANDI,  SIRSA

109180 109192

9817772951MobileNo: 8295227452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANIYA THARESH CHUGH

H NO 13/593/1 KHANNA COLONY SIRSA

PH/6119/2023PH/7063/2024

# 189 NEAR ITI GANDHI COLONY SIRSA

109181 109193

8168985232MobileNo: 8142000003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANIYA TILAK RAJ

H.NO. 1023/13 GALI BAJAJ SWEETS WALI 
KHAIRPUR SIRSA

P/747/1990PH/3231/2025

HNO. 11/123 GALI NO.2, NEAR RAMESH DAIRY 
GREWAL BASTI SIRSA

109182 109194

8295628446MobileNo: 9416413251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANUJ KUMAR TULSI DASS KHETARPAL

H.NO. D-5 ERA PHASE I BARNALA RD SIRSA

P/488/1968PH/6013/2025

MALL GODAM ROAD SHUBHASH BASTI SIRSA

109183 109195

8930423461MobileNo: 9416490308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TARANJOT SINGH TUSHAL BAGRI

# 201 W NO 13 MANDI DABWALI SIRSA

PH/7465/2021PH/1243/2023

SHOP NO. 19 S.C.F. ADDITIONAL MANDI SIRSA

109184 109196

9996160873MobileNo: 9541479060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TARLOK SINGH GILL TUSHAR GARG

H.NO. 58 MODEL TOWN R2 MANDI KALANWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

PH/5952/2023P/2351/2007

VPO- BHAMBOOR DISTRICT SIRSA

109185 109197

9315353022MobileNo: 9467713000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN MEHTA TUSHAR MEHTA

C/O MEHTA OIL INDUSTRIES NOHAER ROAD 
ELLENABAD DISTT. SIRSA

PH/5335/2023P/2545/2010

H.NO. 434, STATE BANK WALI GALI, AGGARSAIN 
COLONY SIRSA

109186 109198

9896757766MobileNo: 9991602035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN PAL SINGH TUSHAR SHARMA

W NO 11 SHANI MANDIR WALI GALI NOHRIA 
BAZAR SIRSA

PH/1783/2025P/5794/2018

RANIA CHUNGI GALI NO 4 NRAR PETROL PUMP 
SIRSA

109187 109199

9996427366MobileNo: 8607481055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUNA KHURANIA UDAY PARTAP

# 14/38 RAM COLONY MANDIR WALI GALI 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/864/2003P/77/2000

MOH- JAIL GROUND BEHIND TELE PHONE 
EXCHANGE, SIRSA

109188 109200

9671927959MobileNo: 9354863876MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJ MOHAN SINGH UDAY PAUL

H.NO.106 BATA COLONY,SIRSA

P/1612/2002P/234-A/1969

# 86 BANSAL COLONY SIRSA

109189 109201

9896153020MobileNo: 9354323013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER KUMAR UDAY SINGH

V.P.O. MASITAN ,TEHSIL DABWALI, DISTT.SIRSA

P/3661/2015PH/9050/2021

VPO PIPLI DISTT SIRSA

109190 109202

7988500584MobileNo: 8930730003MobileNo:

4616/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAY SINGH VANSHITA

M.C. COLONY HISAR ROAD, SIRSA

PH/997/2024PH/10152/2025

H.NO. 114 VILL DAMDAMA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

109203 109215

7027302150MobileNo: 8684058451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH GOYAL Vanshul Jindal

GALI NO.2, NANADAN VATIKA, HISAR ROAD SIRSA

PH/8747/2025PH/7366/2022

# 410 STREET NO 6 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA

109204 109216

9416780607MobileNo: 9991401150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPDESH KAUR VARINDER KAMBOJ

# 13/768 JANDI WALI GALI KHAIRPUR SIRSA

P/375/2011PH/1037/2020

DHANI SARDAR JOGINDER SINGH DING ROAD 
SIRSA

109205 109217

8168111073MobileNo: 8059407891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPKAR SINGH VARSHA RANI

H NO 15/724 GALI NO 2 NEAR HARYANA STEEL 
FACTORY W NO 31 DABWALI ROAD 
CHATTARGARH PATII SIRSA

PH/5677/2022P/3674/2009

GALI M.I.T.C. WALI W NO 4 KHAIRPUR SIRSA

109206 109218

9896529120MobileNo: 9996350817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
URVASHI VARUN JAIN

H NO 732 GALI SATPAL WALI W NO 9 OLD MANDI 
KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/5390/2025PH/413/2025

SURTGARIA BAZAR SIRSA

109207 109219

8168051124MobileNo: 9466744745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
USHA KASWAN VARUN JINDAL

# 278 W NO-14 GURUDWARA BASTI NR RAILWAY 
STATION KALANWALI SIRSA

PH/4536/2025P/494/2006

H.NO. 102, GALI NO. 3  A.D.C. COLONY, BARNALA 
ROAD, SIRSA

109208 109220

9466032590MobileNo: 7015276502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAIBHAV BANSAL VED PARKASH

RAM GALI, GALI NO 2 KIRTI NAGAR, SIRSA

P/1108/1998PH/2464/2023

SHRI BALAJI EMPORIUM MAIN BAZAR RANIA 
DISTT SIRSA

109209 109221

9896404404MobileNo: 9416433340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAIBHAV JAIN VED PARKASH

VPO SHAKKAR MANDORI TEH DISTT SIRSA

P/1168/1999PH/6934/2025

OPP. HATHI PARK GURU TEG BAHADUR MARKET 
SIRSA

109210 109222

9728555397MobileNo: 9416724644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAKIL CHAND VED PARKASH

VPO DING MANDI CHOPTER ROAD SIRSA

PH/1361/2019PH/7013/2023

VILL. BANAWALI SOTTER DISTT. FATEHABAD

109211 109223

8685922405MobileNo: 9468052454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VANDAN KUMAR VED PARKASH JINDAL

H.NO. 216, NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/172/1963PH/6941/2022

VILL MALLEWALA DISTT SIRSA

109212 109224

8813910862MobileNo: 9467697970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANITA VED PRAKASH SHARMA

NEAR DR. SIDHU HOSPITAL JAIL GROUND SIRSA

P/675/1994P/3905/2016

H NO 97-A VILL BHARUKHERA TEHSIL DABWALI 
SIRSA

109213 109225

9896193958MobileNo: 9315393385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VANSHDEEP KAMBOJ VED VYAS VIPLAV

# 7/749 JANARDAN HOSPITAL NEAR SHIV CHOWK 
SIRSA SIRSA

PH/4787/2025PH/2229/2024

# 13/681 GOBIND NAGAR SIRSA-125055

109214 109226

9056264557MobileNo: 9729700444MobileNo:

4617/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEENU VIJAY LAXMI

VPO MADHOSINGHANA DISTT SIRSA

PH/107/2023P/1036/2017

C/O BALDEV DASS MAHANT VPO RORI 
DISTT.SIRSA

109227 109239

9416489774MobileNo: 7206941807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEER BHAN VIJAY PAL

VPO BURAJ BHANGU,TEH SIRSA

P/774/1992P/424/2000

VILL- ALIMOHMAD,  PO- NEJIA KHERA TEH- DIST - 
SIRSA

109228 109240

9416780666MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIDHI VIJAY SINGH

OPP. B.ED COLLEGE COLONY ROAD, MANDI 
DABWALI

P/503/1987PH/7065/2023

# 205 C-BLOCK SIRSA

109229 109241

8708071261MobileNo: 9416278656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIDHI VIJAY SINGH

108 AGGARWAL COLONY NEAR SAGAR MANI 
SCHOOL BARNALA ROAD SIRSA

P/2433/2009PH/4670/2024

HNO.496, HUDA COLONY SEC-20, PART-2 SIRSA

109230 109242

7082470600MobileNo: 9466670428MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIDUSHI GARG VIJAYANT SINGH SANDHU

VPO MALEKAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/473/2025PH/6783/2023

H.NO. 73 STREET NO. 1 KHIJANCHAN STREET 
PARSHURAM CHOWK SIRSA

109231 109243

8847552360MobileNo: 9671900902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS

# 668 SECTOR-20 PART-II HUDA SIRSA

P/1266/2014P/529/1994

H.NO. 22-23 MULTANI COLONY NEAR 
EMPLOYMENT EXCHANG SIRSA

109232 109244

9728110012MobileNo: 9996249957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS

VILL. GANJA RUPANA TEHSIL NATHUSARI 
CHOPTA DISTT SIRSA

PH/362/2019P/1352/2000

ARYA SAMAJ ROAD GOBIND NAGAR GALI NO-3 
GEETA BHAWAN, SIRSA

109233 109245

9416263570MobileNo: 9996441085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS

H NO 631 BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE MOHALLA 
JAIL GROUND SIRSA

PH/7758/2022P/1235/2012

# 13/440 GALI NO.5 GOVIND NAGAR HISAR ROAD 
SIRSA

109234 109246

9416471974MobileNo: 9813569354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS JAIN

ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, SIRSA SIRSA

P/1736/2005PH/1964/2023

# 38, STREET NO. 2, BRAHMAN GARDEN SIRSA

109235 109247

8927900009MobileNo: 9215209593MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIJAY KUMAR ARYA VIKAS JAIN

VPO ODHAN TEHSIL DABWALI

P/3622/2009P/605/1982

R/O 14/160 RAM COLONY BARNALA RD SIRSA

109236 109248

9728620836MobileNo: 9050095101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA VIKAS JINDAL

GALI NO. 2, NANDAN VATIKA OPP AGGARSAIN 
PARK, HISAR ROAD, SIRSA

P/1337/2006P/777/1977

15/780, BATA COLONY, BARNALA ROAD NEAR 
HOUSING BOARD

109237 109249

9315489885MobileNo: 9896860193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA VIKAS KUMAR

WARD NO. 5, VILLAGE KHARIAN, TEHSIL RANIA 
DISTRICT SIRSA

P/643/2016P/271/2002

SHAM LAL SHARMA KANDA STREET NOHRIA 
BAZAR SIRSA

109238 109250

9729081101MobileNo: 9466557147MobileNo:

4618/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKRANT

VPO NEZA DELLA KHURD DISTRICT SIRSA

P/1174/2016PH/3578/2021

SECTOR NO- 1 POST OFFICE COLONY SIRSA

109251 109263

8295256096MobileNo: 9466471714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VIKRANT BAJAJ

H.NO. 316 F-BLOCK SIRSA

P/455/2009P/1948/2007

VPO-KAGDANA TEH & DISTT SIRSA

109252 109264

9416724607MobileNo: 9896900034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VIMAL

W NO 12 NEAR B.S SCHOOL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/1848/2023PH/145/2025

VILL NARAIN KHERA POST OFFICE MAKHOS RANI

109253 109265

9090096200MobileNo: 9416591346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH KUMAR VIMAL JASUJA

H.NO.318 F-BLOCK CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD SIRSA

P/133/2004PH/7942/2023

VPO RISALIA KHERA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA-125103

109254 109266

8302782027MobileNo: 9416078382MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM VIMAL KUMAR

VILL KHEOWALI THESIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/4820/2023P/833/2005

H.NO. 15/384, BARNALA RD. GALI LAL KOTHI, 
BHAGAT SINGH COLONY SIRSA

109255 109267

MobileNo: 9992000477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Vikram VIMAL RANI

WARD NO 1 GALI NO 3 CHATTERGARH PATTI 
DISTT SIRSA

P/806/2011PH/9819/2025

VILL GIGORANI TEHSIL NATHUSARI CHOPTA DISTT 
SIRSA

109256 109268

7097542222MobileNo: 8685938138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM JAIN VINAY GANDHI

H NO 923 SECTOR-20 PART-11 HUDA SIRSA

P/1618/2006P/1565/2000

H.NO.16/145.DR. INDERJEET WALI GALI MOH: 
JAIL GROU

109257 109269

9518852827MobileNo: 9416361861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKRAM JIT SINGH VINAY KUMAR

Q NO 18 TYPE-2 BLOCK-1 BSF CAMPUS 
LAKHNAUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/5031/2020P/2571/2011

H.NO.- 92  PREM HAGAR NR RAMDEV MANDIR 
SIRSA

109258 109270

9996302347MobileNo: 8427771565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM KUMAR VINAY RATHORE

GAUSHALA ROAD GALI NR KOCHAR NURSING 
HOME WALI SIRSA

P/246/2011PH/2207/2025

VILL KOTLI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

109259 109271

8059993293MobileNo: 9996421911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINITA MAHANT

PACCA DERA NEAR POLICE STATION VILLAGE 
RORI DISTT SIRSA

PH/6975/2019P/1228/2000

#  13/34  MC COLONY HISSAR ROAD

109260 109272

9354210835MobileNo: 7988116515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINITA RANI

VPO DARBI DISTRICT SIRSA

PH/4630/2019PH/4202/2022

VPO NATHUSARI TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

109261 109273

9416480084MobileNo: 7082692936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM VERMA VINOD

VPO RANDHAWA TEHSIL & DISTT SIRSA

PH/2988/2022PH/75/2021

VILL. KHEOWALI DISTT. SIRSA

109262 109274

7027028693MobileNo: 8607839006MobileNo:

4619/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD GOSWAMI VIPIN GANERIWALA

202-203 RAM COLONY BARNALA

PH/5703/2019PH/1999/2020

VPO BHAROKHAN TEHSIL & DISTT. SIRSA

109275 109287

9467203267MobileNo: 9203000033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR

H NO 235 NEAR BABA RAMDEV MANDIR PREM 
NAGAR SIRSA

PH/1362/2023P/1545/1998

H.NO.749 HUDA SEC-20-II,SIRSA

109276 109288

9416413324MobileNo: 9466215653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN MIMANI

# 119, BAWARI GALI, NOHARIA BAZAR SIRSA

P/2045/2008P/504-A-1/2008

VILL RAIPUR TEH NS CHOBTA

109277 109289

8708750703MobileNo: 9354851093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPUL BANSAL

W NO 4 NEAR AGG. DHARMSHALA  RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

P/3119/2008P/204/2014

VPO GANGA TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

109278 109290

9466515029MobileNo: 9996563741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDER

VPO TARKANWALI NATH-USARI CHOPTA DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/9662/2023P/4711/2018

VPO KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109279 109291

9729394365MobileNo: 8570857236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDER KUAMR

# B-4/573 OPP.OLD VIVEKANAND MODEL 
SCHOOL MOHALLA DHOBIAN OLD SABZI MANDI 
SIRSA

P/55/1995PH/9992/2022

VILL KUMHARIA PO KAGDANA TEHSIL 
NATHUSARI CHOPRA DISTT SIRSA

109280 109292

9812547055MobileNo: 9068600009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDER KUMAR

# 578 PREM GALI KIRTI NAGAR  SIRSA SIRSA

P/158/2004PH/6745/2023

VPO RAMPURA BISHNOIAN TEHSIL DABWALI 
DISTT. SIRSA

109281 109293

9416596913MobileNo: 9254222370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDER KUMAR

VPO BAJEKAN DISTT SIRSA (HRY)

PH/6109/2024PH/4804/2025

VILLAGE BURJ BHANGU DISTT SIRSA

109282 109294

9416309362MobileNo: 9896212136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VINOD KUMAR GOYAL VIRENDER KUMAR GUPTA

# 14/171, RAM COLONY, BARNALA ROAD,

P/197/1988P/484/1989

HNO-130,ST DR INDER JET NEAR HATHI PARK 
SIRSA

109283 109295

9416289774MobileNo: 9992827010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD THORI VIRENDER SINGH

VILL. PEERKHERA  TEH. RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

P/362/1998P/2110/2006

H.NO.15/160/2 GALI NO 1BANSAL COLONY GALI 
NO.1

109284 109296

9896700577MobileNo: 9416925530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINUSDEEP VISHAL

VPO NEZA DELA KALAN DISTT SIRSA

PH/550/2021PH/11588/2025

H NO 222 SECTOR 19 HUDA SIRSA

109285 109297

7027810013MobileNo: 9992104477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN KUMAR VISHAL JAIN

W NO 12 MLA WALI GALI RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/13483/2025PH/2392/2023

W NO 19 MANDI DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

109286 109298

9991763757MobileNo: 7206333890MobileNo:

4620/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SINGLA YASHPAL NANDA

R/O GALI RAM SWAROOP BANSAL HISAR ROAD 
SIRSA

P/1/1965P/1277/2009

SHOP NO. 104, KALANWALI, DISTRICT SIRSA

109299 109311

9416164844MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHALI GOYAL YASHVINDER PAL KAMBOJ

# 13/1097 GOSWAMI SWEETS STREET PP CANAL 
COLONY GOBIND NAGAR SIRSA

PH/2375/2019PH/392/2022

H NO 16/519 SHASTRI COLONY SIRSA

109300 109312

9050139001MobileNo: 9416580111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHNU BHAGWAN YOGENDER JAST

# 502, NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY, SIRSA

PH/5762/2019P/1222/2007

VPO BURJ BHANGU DISTRICT SIRSA

109301 109313

9416944029MobileNo: 9467854786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Vishu Rani YOGENDER SHARMA

PARSHURAM NAGAR, KANGANPUR ROAD,SIRSA

P/1072/1999PH/8960/2025

CHATTARGARH PATTI, SIRSA

109302 109314

9991005570MobileNo: 9254214005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHU SINGLA YOGESH DASS MAHANT

# 1012 NEAR POLICE STATION VPO RORI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/2227/2023P/1803/2005

R/O H.NO. 134, ADC. COLONY GALI NO.3, 
BARNALA ROAD SIRSA.

109303 109315

9354915087MobileNo: 7496001768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHWAS YOGESH GARG

# 53 NEW ANAJ MANDI SIRSA

P/3045/2018PH/208/2020

KIRTI NAGAR GALI NO 6 CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL 
SIRSA

109304 109316

7799257054MobileNo: 9416100710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WARYAM SINGH BATHLA YOGESH KUMAR

KARNAIAN STREET BHADRA BZR,SIRSA

P/1212/2003P/279/1973

#150, MITC COLONY, CHOTALA HOUSE ROAD 
NEAR D.T.O. OFFICE, SIRSA

109305 109317

8607848106MobileNo: 9416106007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVINDER SINGH YOGESH KUMAR

H.NO.1293 SEC-20 PART-II HUDA,SIRSA

P/175/2011P/543/1994

H.NO. 15/452 BHAGAT SINGH COLLONY BARNALA 
ROAD SIRSA

109306 109318

9466731087MobileNo: 9466820008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

YADVINDER SINGH YOGESH MEHTA

15/121/5 OLD S.D.M RESIDENCE STREET COURT 
COLONY SIRSA

P/1480/2010P/1266/1999

VPO-SHAMSHABAD DISTRICT SIRSA

109307 109319

9813378529MobileNo: 9253333377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH KUMAR YOGESH POPLI

W NO 5 RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/6007/2022PH/279/2025

BARNALA ROAD MINI SECTRIYATE SIRSA

109308 109320

8708090937MobileNo: 9996177730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH PAL YOGESH SHARMA

GREWAL BASTI, GALI NO. 4/B, KHARKHANE WALI 
GALI, BEGU ROAD, SIRSA

P/2403/1999P/12/1996

# 1156 SECTOR 20 II HUDA SIRSA

109309 109321

9813538630MobileNo: 9466602131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHIKA YOGESH SHARMA

H NO 106 W NO 7 KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/7746/2022PH/6912/2025

BOMBAY WALI GALI RORI BAZAR SIRSA

109310 109322

8168765193MobileNo: 8395994009MobileNo:

Final Electoral Roll - SIRSA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGINDER KUMAR

P/2631/1999

STREET  NO-9, PREET NAGAR, BEGU ROAD SIRSA

109323

9416289635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUKTI CHOUDHARY

P/79/2017

KOTHI NO-9, MODEL TOWN FATEHABAD

109324

9991422888MobileNo:

4622/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
SIRSA concluded

4622/4855


